3 ‘3 MICROFICHE by FICHE-MAH’" » >

For further Models please visit www.liche-man.com

Or

email salesi@iiche-man.com

This CI) 1s subject to Copyright and may only be distributed by the above Source



L e s =g ~ e S sl e e gt/ S LA )+
e e e e —

FOREWOR

WARNWHG: Only Trusxph approves perts should be used o service, repair or convert Trivmph
molorcycies. To snavre that Triumeh appre.ad paris are used, always order parts. accessories . nd
cCaversioss fmm an suthorieed Triumph cealer. The filting of non-approved parts, accessaories
convers:as may adversely alfect the handiing, stabillty <r other sapects of the motorcycis operstion whics"
may result in an accident causing serious injury or daath.

|

-4

WARNING: Always have Triumph approved part, accessories and conversions fitted by n
authorised Triumoh dealer. The fitment of parts, accessories and conversiona by a desler who is not
an suthoris=! Triumph desler may affect the han._.ing, stability or other aspects of the motorcycle ope-ation
which may reasult in an accident causing serious injury or desth.

WARNNG: A'ways have Triumph approved parts, accessories and conversions fitted b, ah'ailnd!
A technician. Tc snsure that 3 Lained technicisn is used, have an authorised Triumph cealer fit 2w
; pacts. The fitment of parts, accessories and conwversions by personne! other than a irained techricisn at

! an authoricad Triumph dealer may affect the ha «dling, stability or other aspects of the motor cycie operation
PAHTS mwmmmhmmmmwmm o

CATALOSUE PART NUMBERS

Part of fiche set 3652120, Issue 15, 10798 Par: 1.umbers used in this parts catalcgue must not be abbreviated or added 0 in any we,. In ak cazes the comgpiete
numDer, ncluding ampr&fmms:.rfﬁxrms&bemnladmthenm

l& CAUTION: N the part number appaaring on your order is changed in am waytrwinatthdmm
ﬂmngue m@rd-ruﬁﬂhtddamﬂrw

The firs: 3 digits nfapaﬂnum:erndentﬁyﬂremmwnﬁsyﬁem area of ine moiorcycie from e =h they are gernived.

For example, & part beginning with the numbers 202 wsit always be a traking systemn pant. The tabie below gives an
overview of this numbering system:.

—y . _'* o - : -
No: | Area [ No: Area No: | wos No Area
SPEED TRIPLE 116 ‘:‘.:!G Balancers {201 earWneet | 250 Zlectricat
| S [ S )
112 | rorkHandiebar Foangs, rivels,
"3 Rear Suspension Hanged siecves,

1,-
114 124 ' 207 Frame i washers, ciroips,
5| Grmrress 15| Eromecorn {0 | Foncamon |0 | .t 0.

i : i n o | swos. bushes,
I - s | st s
insents. Ciips,
m Gear Sefectors : ot |2 F ties etc.

. " TRIMPY DESIGNS LINTED -
| - JACKNELL ROAD, DODWE'LLS BRIDGE INDUS TRIAL ESTATE HINCKLEY,
ey m LE m ENGLANL :
3 0
WP - i -
E-II\-'I_‘__ __- ‘_' r. - _ - '
T IR B mwm”ﬂmmltm:r“ht dhlmmHMIawhmu i :
S S R &M - o ey o | In;lh. “aent L AR
AT L} - A - - " - - - =T -
R A S m::ﬂ'w iﬁrﬁ.ﬂ*m nrumm-w ' ' i
-‘:"":i:J-z.'--,'F_;;ié_;_.-_-;.-: T o e - h ‘ ~ LT .- . ) - ) - S
Erh--}"*i"-ﬁ,ﬁ._};;’ S T o T- B ) - - ) T e
H T ke ey He o - Lo . - L - . , - - - i} .. - - n_.g'!,.:
| e e O el B R ¥ _..": - - = — ' Pl
e e, g Fd .- af oy T3 __ - T . & i T [ . - e - ~ - v . K :?-'1
-'I'E: '-ﬁ'f:hfl_:}-llﬁf.f‘-u _'. . ._ - ﬂ S, m - ':-. ) qur?
r]'-..%:—r.——ﬁ I...J._:':l.'. - - - ‘m - = e s - —_ e - Gt
-&_.- Ihf I'-“I,_-"" i - - - -~ [ e "ﬁ'_.!.-,.: L - - = _ -— e T l -;i‘-
Tt e el e Y e gl P Loap et - - . B "y
2 L —m 5 r-“?':;"__'r 'y -~ - r
i 1" g hwF i i . T = = _1.-&
i 1 I L . oy N '..,_ £
= F o Akr .
) AP ] -

; :i'[Hﬂ‘ﬂﬂ"ﬂ‘l},.l___‘mj: |

ﬁﬁ"‘r?—f 1




¥

{

3. W

VIN NUMBER

in some cases, CoTect seiect:on of a pan depends on matching of the vehicie 'dentibcation number (VIN) of the
motorcycle to a range of VIN numbers in the catatogue. It is essentil that the VIN number be comectly matched with
the information given in the catal .gue in order to make correct selection of spara parts. Generally, only the final six digits
of the VIN number will be requred. The VIN number can always L » 1ound in two piace 3 on the matorcycie.

« OUTSIDE USA: Ti ¢ vehicle identification number is stampeq into the ng,. 1 side of the steer-
ng head, and on a piate situated beneath the seat.

* USA: The vehicie iderahicaton number is stamped intc the right side of the heaastock. The
vehicle Wentity numoper is also panted on a label on the headstock.

VIN Number —"v

'i-lll-..u___,h_._.*n-l‘l‘-"

ENGINE NUMBER

in sorne cases, comrect selection of & part depends on matching of the engine number i the motcrTych - .5 a range of
engine numbers in the catalogue. li is essentia| that the engine number be correctly maiched with the in 5rmation given
in the catatogue in order to make correct selection of spare parts. The engine number can alwavs be found stamped
on & casting feature in the upper crankcase. The feature is located just aboa the clutch cover an the right hand cide
of the molorcycle.

i

| S — —— T P S S . '

_-H
— e

COUI'TRY CODES USED IN THIS PARTS CATALOGUE

T e —

Where necessary, a twe lar coda is used o dencle parts which are appbcabie 1C one or More counes. Where a
country code rs used. the 3a.1s concemed must only oe sokd withm the country corv.emed. The codes are as 'clows:

" \RGENTINA P JAPAN
\USTRALIA MALAYSIA ) i
BRAZIL ROLLARSBEGTY ]
'CANADA T ~ poRTUGAL |
S\TZERLAND T SWEDEN _—i
~ CYPRUS ) SINGAPORE ]
IERAMANY ' THANLAND '_'_:i
3PAIN ] NORWAY |
FRANCE NEW ZEALAND :
GREECE UNITED KINGDOM L
L ONG KONG UNITED STATES §
Ay ZA ; IOUTH AFRICA ‘!

IDENTIFICATION W1 HIN USA

In some cases, parts deno' »d as for the USA may be specified as appicable only in centain sk 'es These state by s@ae
apphcatons are annotatec as follows

Us ... ... Appicabie 1o all states.

tiS49state . . . Apphcabile 10 all states axcept Califormia.

USCAL ... ...... . . .. " Pphcac@ oty in the state of Calfomia.
WARNING LABELS

wmdmmmnymmmhﬁmwmﬂmmm. Ploase ensire that w ere
a componant which cames a waning fabel s ordered, the aprropnate waming label is also ordeved. fitted tc the § x4
part. and supphed 10 the customex.

A WARNING: Fallure %0 supply and 1 a verming inbal 28 directed above may wiiimelsly lead 0 a
dangerous riding condiion resulling in an accident ¢ ing seriexs Injury ur desth.

RIS
iy

T

L

ey
-
=
a0
e
ai
Lt
g il
. T
sl
Tmt
=l
—'\.E.&
v R._"'I‘"
L
. ==
2 B
- s
.
L]
[
|
g
=
e

--I':l 2
Sl ¥
|.-F.'l'§£m!"§;;;f

!"'rlri_.!- 1 -l.r- e F
"y 1 ér#i JI_L_ o

Tl g
y _.f@aﬂ
i Sk




e ... S A B e, Wl - g el ¥ Sl T S g
e —— arwiielesery v i — gl

PAKTS CATALOG! 'E FORMAT

. — el Ese——— S T W P —
l Pars Fok® __ Tmwed i " wiew Pats Cainis s

Btﬂﬁc—n B Erpar Wamn VI

Pogen “ppien, Sk Myl e S5 S
o T S — PV TP S ey S— E

e A T e AT
- N TN b - L A i

I T T W

I . O T AT N0 T
|

|

' A - L T ol L

Tl MR- iy S S s il

i ., < e
- chimmmy M, {3 TS L.

il .- e WIE Ol el

|
|
|
|
-

E Y Ll -
“E— T o Ml LR T Y
RN T = .

- T kel sEEEsT

Ininbii SRR = e

i T ECE T e

i “nlin - = Ny

. S Ul Aol S G"
- s ol W L e i
E - T Ay COEEE el

. " LT el BT wt
R, b - Y.

- — wimls i

LT i A (e s, SN
ol L . - 3 - .

e A i S

1 T Y T T

Txni. TR . ¥t

L T lls, wie amrais e Ay

B

- S 1 T Mahnl™ i, Sgal X TR
: MR - Bl T Sl
| T LB e S
e Vigges i e
= -« N T gl S o e

E w7 oW N NET IRATR LR

The parts catalogue consists of a series of numbered sections which cont~m pants information on related con . ponent
growg)s. There are 14 of these sections in the: paits catalogue.

Each model within the Triumph range is aliocated a separate parts cata’ogue. Because of this, #f ts assential to order
parts from the catelogue which is specific tc the mode! being repaired, converted or serviced.

WARNING: Ensure that .4 commect catidogue has been 1sed before ordoring parts. Selection and

subsequent fiment of perts from an incorrectly selected catalogus may affect the handiing, stabiiy
or ofher sapects of the motorcycie cneration which may reeult in an sccident causing perious injury or
denth.

In ak sactions, the parts are ilustratet on the left hand (even numberad) pages and the key 10 the #lustrations carn: ahvays
be fomvi on the nght hana (odd numbered) pages.

Remember, in some cases, all the pans depicted in an Bustration ;annot be described on the page facing th k. stration.
In thic Cass, the inlormation is continuad on the next peir of tacing pages and the Hlustration repeated.

Retar 10 the following page for an explanation of the idustration cbove

. W L . T T . T T TR S .

PARTS CATALOGUE FORMAT

s~ Model
& Page tie

C Part Number

D/H Referance Mumber

E Additional information

lllllllllllllllllll

incates he model 1o wiich the CHBI0RM I0EES (S8 WA 05 DY EVOLS Dage)

. Indcates the group of componernts whth apoear ¢ n the page

NOTE: In some cases, B - title bar will also give i'urther informatbon about the
components on the pege. This additional infc mation may refer to such
things as colour, engine cylinder configuration or VINEngine number rangs.
Always pay particular sttenticn o the title bar for this add*ional information.

indicates the part number 10 use when ordenng spare carts Remember ha! alf e
b, INCRiIRg any Drefix or suffix. must be used 1 .en ordenng

Liniks the iflustration (o the pan number The retereace r umber wikt be repeated o
there 15 more than one ch.oce Of pant with thwe samy: reterer -e number Ramermer
the =iusiration 1s 107 VSUai FeCOJTEIon 0Ny and 'nav Jif%er o meng: Se1aF Pm M
actual nan.

fn s column vanous agdibona! imtormaton will be green. This misrmabon nay

Hciude:

e the markets {countnes) i winch the pant may De apphe 1.

. the VIN Of engme number range 10 whath it may De appt &3 (s may be
add=won to VIN or engme nurmber idormation aiready $ivan i e e ban

» cowouT ommaton,

® other assental informabton

ViJengine number information is given 23 follows:

P RN gcales a par thal may De used on mOooIoyTies up I ARG fougng
VIN e~ number 3000

3001 # 40V0 ingdcates a part thal may be used on motorcyckes from Neengine
number 3001 up to ViNengme number 4300 (noiuding ViN engine nur Ders 3001
& £7500)

4001 § indicates a part tha! may be used on MOorCYCies INCILENg and Jeyon
ViN‘engine number 4001 .

NOTE: to differentiate engine numbers from VIN numbers. engine . bers
will always be writton in #alics and w#* carry the prefix ‘eng Mo'. /IN
numbers will not be prefixad. For exampic:

¢ 3000 can be identified as 2 VIN number a3 .. as no prefix and is NOT writhen
in talics.

® eng No 3000 can be iJentified as an engine r umber as it has the ‘ang No
prefix and 1S writhen in Ralics.

NOTE: where no Vifengine nuamber range is ipecified in aither the ttile dar
or in the space for asditional information. the part is applicable to all
ViN/engine numbers.

. Gives a brie! description 1 the part.
. Inchcates the Qquantity per matorcycie. The Gu Nty ortiered need not rafiect thr

Quantty and the informat:on 1s givan as a rele ence guxie only. Whers the same
part s used on both 4 and 3 cytnder anguines, e first quantty given s forthe 4

. Page numbers are aiways prefixed by the sechon number. For axample. the age

number 415 IndiCMes pige sideen O sechon fowr. £5 ™ secuon s mar xemed
rom page 1 whict will adw wys e the i jex 10 that sachon.




PAINT CODES

n centain instances. though not aiways, a part numt 3r {or a painted panel will be followed by a two fetter code winch
genotes the pane! cotour. When ordenng pamted parn s it is essential 1o (ockide these code letiers in your order, The
foltowing paint colour codes are inciluded in the Tnw h range of pans catalogues:

| CODE COLOUR ' CODE COLOUR
g s l——— -——-T—-—-———-——————__-
CA LANCASTER RED JA | CARIBBEAN BLUE

| CB | RADIANT RED JB OXFORD BLUE
CE CANDY APPLE F <D JC MIDNIGHT BLUE
L CF PIMENTO R O CASPIAN BLUE

cG CINNABAR 3ED BARRACUDA BLUE ]
CH MERLO™ RED AEGEAN BLUE
| c ~_AUB' RED ~ PACIFIC BLUE )
CK CH' .1 RED COBALT BLUE
L CAF JINAL RED TURQUOISE
o LA . JVRLROSE
CM TC ANAPD RED TURQUOISE MICA
I ©CN * OLCAN.C RED - NIGHTSHADE '
B | . AEBALL ORANGE KE | VIOLET
e 1 AMBER Y 1 " CHARCC AL GREY
| ED |  LUCIFER ORANGE I ™MD QUICKSILVER ;
lr FA 1 " RACING YELLOW l ME - ~ SILVER J!
I [ STRONTIUM YELLOW _ [ nE ~IVORY +
[ FC | LIGHTNING YELLOW [ Pa  ASSAM BLACK
SA SANDSTORM PB CHERRAY BLACK
GO HERITAGE GOLD | PC DIABLO BLACK
GD " COPPER — 1 PG JET BLACK "
G " PLATINUM PP " CBSIDIAN BLACK
A | BRITISH RACING CREEN TTA BURGUNDY
" HD " HERITAGE GREEN B " TCHERRY RED
HE IMPERIAL GREEN TC | AUBERGINE
T U T KHAK] T VA i— CREAM
RG] ouETEGREEN | E— |

Where n0 two letter cote appears, the first seven digits of the part numt ar denntes the panel colour. Examples of each
type of painted panel part number appear below:--

P 2304008-T0301 ... COCKPIT FAIRING .. . ... ... 1 .. BRITISH RACING GREEN

... T23040W-KD .  COCKPITFAIRING . ... ... .1 . NIGHTSHADE

Section 1

Section 2 .

Section 3 ..

Section 4

Section S .. .

Section 6 ..

Section7 ..

Section 8

Section 9 ..

Section 10 .

Section 11 . .

Section 12 . ..

Section 13 . ..

Section 14 . ..

CATALOGUE SECTION INDEX

. Cytinder head, valves, pistons, hiners, camshaft & balancers.

- Clutch and transmission including gearchange mechanism

. Crankcase, engirc covers and engine iubncation system

. Fuel and exhaust system.

Cooling system.

. Front suspension and steering including clutch master cylinder

. Rear swinging am & rear suspension

. Braking sysiem.

Wheeis, tyres & final dnve.

- Frame. footrests, engine mountings, stands and too! ki

Electneal svstem.

Bodywork. bodywork fixings and decals.

Service tools, literature and touch—up paint.

Pant number index.

M

T | S :} ;Il-"-'r'r...i R e K :
A I T
b



COMPONENT GROUP . FRAME No:

|
| ]
]
L
| ]
a
]
n
[ ]
| ]
L]
N
-
¥
L
-
L
L 3
L
L]
N
+
L |
i
]
L]
| ]
]
]
]
]
]
L]
]
L]
|
L |
B
]
L
L
[ 4
[ ]
]
]

Frame 1-2

Cylinder Head & Va.ves ... ... ... .
Camshaft & Drive . ... .. .
Camshaft & Dnve cont'd . ... ... ... .

Fraine 1-3
Frame 14
Crankshaft, Conneciing Rods. Pistons, Liners .................... ...... Frame 1-5
. Frame 1-6

Balancer . ... .

-
.
- - ' -
- - ' " -
- = - -
. -
- - R . - ,
- - - [a— - - - - [T - -
. - - - .l oot T e WL b . _ “ .
- - L e L L - " P T S T = Fp P T - - ~



A iR W baleiveiek W D

Cylinder Heac! ~ Valvas
Ret Part Number
1. . T1150524 . .

1 T1150590

2 . 3330CG25-70301

5 - 33300047 0301

4 . T11603558

5. 0 . 23100001 TR0

S . A0OCO01-TO30H

7 12400350- 763G

7 1240183-T0301

8 J700003- TR0

a 1210476-72301
10 1218480-TQXY
1 3550047 TO3C1

12 T1210487

13 3550045-T0301
4 . 1150015-T0301
15 3450005- TOR(H
6 T1130165

7 T1130160

18 . .. 3600004-TOI0O1
19 . 1130070-TCA0
19 1130170

20 . 1130115-TO301 ..
21 130110-TO30 .
21 . TN13013258

22 .. . 1130050-T03X01
23 .... MNAI060-TOIDT
24 . 3330037 TO301 .
25 .. 1152016-T0A0 1
26 ... 399C060-TGAD1 ..
27 ... 3990050-TCO1 ..
28 . ... 3450009-TO301 ..
28 ..., 3450010-TO01 . .

£

A

Deacription

- I CYL HE AD. SUB ASSY

3. 2¥YL HEAD, SUB ASSY
SCREW, M6 x 40

. SCREW, MEX25

BOLY, CYLINDER HEAD

 §TUD. EXMAUST

- DOWEL, HOLLOW, Brmm

RJUBRER, CARB TO HEAD
FUBBER. CARB 70O READ
CLIP. CARB TO HEAD RUIBBER
Gil PIPE, CAM FEED

BANJO BOLT M4

. WASHER M14

BANJIO BOLT M10
WASHER, M10

CASKET CYL HEAD, 3 CYL
LS, A8

YALVE, EXHALST

CVALVE INLET . .

Ol SEAL VALVE STEM
WASHER, THRUST, VALVE SPRING

. WASHER, THRUST, VALVE SPRING

SPRING. VALVE (QUTER) .

- SPRING, VALVE (INNER) .

SPRING. VALVE (INNER)

. CUP, VALVE SPRING

. COLLET, VALVE

. SCREWTORX M6 x 25 .

. . SPACER, CYL HEAD GASKET

. GASKET SET, CYLINDER HEAD .
. GASKET SET, FULL &NGINE
LPUG.Me . .

wih

il
L)

i

h

18

L.

[ %

"

B ENG NCH 45313
ENG NO 45314

P ENG ND L5313
ENG NO 35312

P ENG NO ASTI3
ENG NC 45312

P 27440
L 27442 P

3 n

Parts Calalogue ‘ ‘




Camashaft & Drive

Ref Part Numbor Description Gty VIN Range, Marist, Commmants eic.

L R 1140270-T0301 ... . CAMSHAFT, EXHAUST . . 1
2 ... 1740260-TO301 ... CAMSHAFT INLET . = . 1
3 ... N40020-TOA0t ... SPROCKET, CAMS! 'AFT .. 2
4 . 3330014-T0301 ... . SCREW M&x 12 .. . . e 4
Y 5 . T1130065 ... .. BUCKET, TAPPET . ... . *2 NC LONGER GRADED
6 1140211-T0O301 . ... CHAIN, CAM DIVE 1461 . . !
7 11430006-TC3C1 . . BLADE RUBBING CAMCHAIN .
8 . 1140040-T0301 . BLADE, TENSIONER, CAMCHAIN 1
9 1140110-TGQ301 . TUBE, TENSIONER . _ ¥

I550028-TH30 WASHER, M8 (HRARDENED;) . .

. 3200028-T0301 = BOLT. M8 x 30 S 1

1140183- T30 TENSIONER ASSY | . | 1

- . 140185 70301 GASKET, TENSIONER S

200615 TG301 .. BOL,, M6 x 20 . 2

o THAOYO0-TO30 TOPPAD .. . | 1
1130220-T0301 SHIM TAPPET 2.20 | AR
- T1130222 SHiIM TAPPET 2.228 AR
1130225-T3301 . SHiM, TAPPET 2.25 AR
T1130227 -HiIM TAPPLCT 2 275 - SR
113023C-TO301 . SHIM. TABPET 230 . . AR
oL TH30232 ... . SHIML TAPPET 2325 .. ... ... AR
.. 302357030 SHIM, TAPPET 23S ........ . . R
CTNME237 . SHIM. TAPPET 2375 = . . AR
NA24G-T0301 . SHIM TAPPET 240 .. . .. ... AR
. 1130245-TCAM .. SHIM, TAPPET 245 ... . .. . AR
. T102580-TO30Y ... SHIM, TAPPET 250 ... .. S - AR
CTH0ESY .. ... . . SHIM. TAPPET 2575 .. ... AR
- NAES5-TOI0T ... SHIM TAPPET 255 .. .. ... AR
o NMTA260-TO01 . SHIM, TAPPET 250 .. . .. AR
1130262 ... ... SHIM, TAPPET 2825 ... . .. . ... NR

----------------

. TIII067 ... ...  SHM TAPPET. 2675 ..... ... ... AR
.o 1130270-TO3CY ...  SHIMLTAPPET27C ........... . .. AR




Speed Triple

T amshaft & Drive cont'd Camsheft & Drive cont'd

Ref Part Numbe Dascription

16 . . 11130282 SHIM, TAPPET 2 £25
16 1130285-T0301 SHiIM, TAPPET 2.85
16 T1130287 SHIM, TAPPET 2.875

16 1130290-1030' | SHIM, TAPPET 2 &0
16 . 11130297 - SHIM. TAPPET 2 375
17 T3I33007 1 SCREW MBE 12




|Il 'lal!l_'l‘!illll_;: 'll‘f‘-

‘Speed Triple | Parts Catalogue

-l — o g - 1 2 = Tt s__t-_ ' v = T SE T e
. . . . 1 "L "~ " - T 0

Crankshat, Connecting Rods, Pistons, Liners

Crankshaft, Connecting Rods, Pistons, Liners

Ref Part Number Description Qty VIM Range, Market, Comma s eic.
1 te03e4-TO0 LNER, CYLINDEH z CYUNDER Nos 14 3

1 116039:-T0301 LINER, CYLINDER ' CYLINDER NG 2

l 1120000- 70301 PISTON ASSY, LONG STROKE 2 CYLINDERS Nos 1 & 3 900cc ENGINE
2 1120002- 103 MSTON ASSY. LONG STHOKE L CYUINDER No 2 aDOce ENGINE

2 i120005- 70301 PIS /ON ASSY. SHORT STROHE 2 CYLINGERS N 1 8 3 7500r ENGINE
2 120007-T0LOY PISTON ASSY. SHORT STROKE CYLINDER No 2 7500 ENGINE

3 1120120-TO3 1 PISTON RING SET 3 C SET PER PISTON

4 . 1120030- 70301 GUDGEON PIN 3 ALL ENGINES

3 - T120015-TO30 CIRCLIF PISTON g Al L ENGINES

8 1200400-TQ301 VERANKSHAFT & GEAR 900 1 REFER TO SERVICE BULLETIN 143
6 1200401-TG30 CRANKSHAFT & GEAR, 750x¢ 1 REFER TO SERVICE BULLETIN 180
7 1110150-TO30 CONHECTING ROD ASLSY 3 000 ENGINE

7 110120-TO3OT CONNECTING RSO0 ASSY 3 750cc e NGINE

8 T110OE0-TG301 BUHT CON RCD 8

9 1M10015-TO3M NUT CON RCD &

10 110U T-TOSMM BEARING CON ROD. WHITE 5

10 1110052 TO30 SEARNG COr RCD. RED 6

10 1110053-T0301 ACARING CON G0 B_JE &

11 1160371-T0301 VMAIN BEARING . WHITE 8 SELECTIVE FIT UnE AS REQUNRED
1 I 1160372-TC301 MAIN BEARING. RL T 3 SELECTIVE FIT UTE AS REQUIRED
11 . - NEO3E73-T03A0 MAIN BEARING. BLL S B SELECTVE #1T. USE AS REQURRED
1 1160374-TO301 MAIN BEARING, GREEN N SELECTIVE FiT. USE AS REGQUHRED
12 . . 1140030-TO3M CRANK SPROCKET, HY v 1

13 ... 1100041-TO3I01 . KEY, CRANKSHAFT 1

14 T12890110 . .. .. SROTOR, IGNITHN, 3CYL .

15 . . 1100039-TG301 CLAMPING, SPACER 1

6 . . TACS0061
17 . T4000B25 .

11’

Frine 1-8

CAPSCREW, MBx20
HYLOMAR




Speed Tripie _ _ Parts Catalogue

Balancer Baiancer

Ref Part Number Description Gy  VIN Range. Market, Comments ec.
1 . 1200500-T0301 . BALANCER SHAFT ASSY 1.
2 3800021-T030 1 BEARING NEEDLE - L
3 . IS00014-TO301 . ZLIP RETAINING . 1
4 3800023-TA301 RING INNER .. 1
5 3000070-T0301 DOWEL .. | . 3
6 120012R-T0301 PLATE RETAINING o 1
7 T3332604 SCREW C'SK TCAX M& x 14 2
8 1200335-T0301 GEAR, BALAN/_ER , | 1
9 3550192-T0301 WASHER. Pt AIN

10 . 3550200-TJ301 WASHER CRINKLE 1

11 35000153-TQ301 . CRHRCLIF 1




opeed Trple L Pa s Catalogue
—_— — —_— T ey

SECTION 2

COMPONENTY GROUP .. ... ... e e e e FRAME No:

£ uteh Frame 2-2
Transm:sson Frame 2-3
Gear Setector Dnm Frame 2-
Gear Crange Mecharsm Frama 2-5
Atgraigr A Stater Drove Gears Frome 2-8

SEE




:
LN}
e FT AL
'I"I"il'l =5 o)
k =1 IF == |

T

Speed Triple Parts Cata

logue -

Chvteh Clutch
Rat Part Number Descriplion Gty  VIN Rangr:. Market, Comments eic.
117.0290-T0301 CLUTCH ASSY. 3CYL P 23705
71170003 . CLUTCH ASSY. SOl 237G o
2 - $170C9G- T 0301 BUSH
3 380:-035- T30 BEARING, NEEDLE KT 35/30
4 T1170370 CLUTCH BASKET, 3CY? P 23706
3  T1170371 CLUTCH BASKET. 3CYL 23707 P
5 1170%10-TE301 SHiM, CLUTCH ASSY {0.10) 0 10rnm THITK
5 1170315 T0301 SHIM. CLUTCY ASSY (0.1\5) 0 15mm THCK
5 1170320-TO3ID SHIM. CLUTCH ASSY {3.20) G 20mem THICK
5 1170325- J0301 SHIM. CLUTCH ASSY (0.25) 0 25mm THICK
5 1170330-T0301 SHIM. CLUTCH ASSY (0 30" 5 30mm THICK
5 1170335-T0301 SHIx CLUTCH ASSY (0 35) 0 35mm THICK
6 1170626-T0301 WASHER & CLUTCH
7 1170025-T0301 CENTRL DRUM CLLF, 4
g 1170036- 7030 DISC SET. CLUTCH FRICTION SET OF 5 PLATES
s] 1170040-TQ301 PLATE CLIMICH
10 1170065-T0351 PLATE  CLUTCH, B 1
13 1170030- TO30 PLATE CLUTCH. PRESSURL
| 12 1170086-TO30; SPRING. CLUTCH. 3Tl 5
| 13 1170050-TO301 SPECIAL BOLT MEx25 5
| 14 11 70091-T0301 WASHER CLUTCH 1
15 1170092-T0O301 NUT. CLUTCH. M22 1
16 . 3800012-TC301 BEARING, JIS 16003 1
f 17 1170088-TO30 1 JOINT PIECE, CLUTCH PUSHROD 1
5 18 . . 1170270-T0301 CLUTCH PLISHAND 1
; 19 1170110-T0301 SLAVE CYL ASSY. CLUTCH 1
1 20 1170:201-T0301 PISTON. SET. CLUTCH SCYL 1
21 1177 %05-TOI0 BLEED SCRE v S'CYL CiLISTCHM '
22 32005082-T0301 BOLT, §. 3x40 1
23 220007 TOAGY . BOLT MSxI0 z
24 I600012-TOA0 1 SEAL CLUTCH PUSH "D 1

F ang 2-2




Speed Triple

=4
-

LR

oo~ D bk WMo

Part Nur per

1M80150-T0A01

. 3500002-T0301 .

3800006- TO301
1180270-TO30
1180490-T0301
T1180530
1180563-T6301
ISN0G3-TOA0Y
1180500- TG0
1180280-T0301
1180401-TO301
11803480-T0301
380X002-TC361
1180160- 70351
13800085
H1R0C10-TOD,
1M80403-TC 301
1180290 10301
350 04-T0301

C 1Y50470-TOR0 5
- 1180450-TQ-

. 1180567-T0 ,C1
. 11B0S66-T 301

. 1180440- 1 0301

. 1180460-T030

. 3800005-TO30T
. 380" 04-TOAY .
. 3600006-TO0T .. ..

1180402-T0301
1180130-T0A01

1185171-TOI01
1 180180-TO3I0 1

- 1180175 T0AN
. 1180520-TQ301 . ..

SLEEVE INPUT BLARING

- CIRCUP . .
. BEARING, NEE! LE
- WASHEH, THRUST

GEAR WN2UT SECOND

- SLEEVE . INPUT SHAFT
. BUSH. SLINED., SiXiH GEAR

CIWACLIF o
GEAR NPT THIRDFOURTH
WASHTR HRUST
GEAR. \NPUT FIFTH
INPL. T SHAFT

CARING. BALL
SLEEVE
BEARING, ROLLER. QUTPUT SHAFT
QUTPUT SKAFT
GEAR. OQUTPUT. SECOND
WASHER. THRUST
CIRCLIP
GEAR, OUTPUT, SiIXTH
GEAR, CUTPUTY. FOURTH
BUSH. SPLINED
BUSH, SPLIMED
GEAR, OUTPUT, THIRD

. GEAR, ZUTPUT, FiFTH
. GEAR, OUTPUT. FIRST

SLEEVE, OUTPUT BEARING

. RETAINING RING, BEARING

RETAINING RING. BEAR™'S
Ol SEAL o S
SPROCKET. GEARBOX. 17 TEETH

. WASHER, SPROCKE™ ... . .

5 SPEED TRANSMISSION
6 SPEED TRANSMISSION

e & 750 ENGINTS

T




Speed Triple

Gear Selector D.um

19

e e e
Gear Selector Dium

Ref Part Number Description

a1

W W~ N e WM

]
- O

o

13

. T1180500

119G355-T0301
AZ0O009-TO30
T2800030

1*90100-TO30 S
3330035 -T0301
3000008 THAN
1190230-T03G 1
T1190325

11190085

1190300-T™ W01
1190310-TO301
1120200-TO30
T 3332604

T1190242

AS0000%- T30
F190050-TO30Y
1190080-TO50 Y
T193070- 10301
119G060- TO301
I600C07-TO301
1190110-TO301
T3050069

3520032-TO3D
3550020- TO3)1
T250u172

3330016-T0301

SELECTOR DRUM 5 SPEED
SELECTOR DRUM. 6 SPEED
DOWEL 3x 12

BEAPRING. BALL

DETENT WHEEL

SCREW TORX M6 x 25
SPROLPIN2x 10

GEAR. ACTUATING

FAWL . LOWER

PAWL. UPPER

PLUNGER, PAW _

SPRING. PLUNGER

STOP PLATE

SCREW TORX C SUNK M8 x 14
GEATT INDICATNR PLATE
CHRCLIP

SELECTOS SHAFT GEARFR. Y
SELECTOR FORK {(2ND4TH.
SELECTOR FORK (5T ETH:
SELECTOR FORK {(1ST3RD:
‘0 RING

KEEPER PLATE SELEC  GR SHAFT
CAPSCREWMSE x 16

WASHER, LARGE MS

SEALING WASHER, M10
SWITC+ NEUTRAL INDICATOR
SCR=W. TORX M& x 20

Mg

tJ

[

Parts Catalogue

5 SPEED TRANSAESSION

-
-
L

SPEED TRA! . IMISSION




Triple

Gear Change Mechanism

Gear Changs Mechanism
Reft Part Number Description

1 ... 2080092-T0301 ... PEDAL ASSY. GEARCHANGE
2 . 2080043-T0301 =  RUBBER, G/'CHANGE PEDAL
3. 3750005-T030t . . BUSH ... .. ..

4 . . 2080049-T0301 . . BOOT, BALL JCINT

5 2080096-T0301 ROD ASSY. GEARCHANGE

& 2080045-T0301 . . CLAMP LINKAGE ASSY

7 3CU00 i 2-T0301 BOLT, M6x20 .

B 3550016-TO3 THRUST WASHER

g I5GO008-T 3301 CHRCLIP .

10 1190260-T030 SHAFT ASSY, GEARCHANG™
1 1190160-T0301 RETURN SPFRING. GEARCHANGE
12 .. 1190340-T0307 BUSH, SPRING LOCATION

i3 VSN 70-TOIO BOLT. SPRING ABUTMENT

14 3100002- T0301 STUD, MEx23

15 . 1190335-TG301 SPRING, DETENT ARM (GEARS;
16 1190 140-TO3DY SPRING. DETENT ARM (NEUTRAL !
17 3550013-TO301 WASHER M6, HARDENED

18 1190021-TR301 DETENT ARM, NEUTRAL

19 1190022-T0301 DETENT ARM GEARS

G M90190-TO301 ... COLLAR, DETENT ARMS

21 3350008-T03G1 . NUT, MSx1

22 . 3000012-T0301 PiN, GEARCHANGE

23 . .. 3000013-T0301 CLIP. GEARCHANGE

Parts Catalogue

Qty VIN Range, Market, Communants stic.

AW

Pl

PAINTED WHiTE




Speed Triple

Alternator & Starter Drive Gears

w myplsisis & FEEEPEET L AT - shillbliels & S

-

Aiternator & Starter Drive Goears
RY¥  Part Number Description Qty
I = —3150015-7030¢ —— e T, Tt v g
2 ... .. 3550022 - T0301 . ... HARDENED WASHER ... . 2
3. 1220460-TC301 . . GEAR ASSY, ALTERNATOR DRIVE 1
3 . T1220960 . GEAR ASSY, ALTERNATOR DRIVE 1
4 . . 1220290-TO301 ... SLEEVE . 1
5 - 3800019-TO030Y . . NEEDLE BEARING . .. 1
6 3500002-T0301 CIRCLIP 1
7 . Y220330-T0301 THRUST WASHER P
8 3800011-T0301 NEEDLE BEARING ASSY . ... 1
B - T220218 .. GEAR. SPRAC CLUTCH . 3
W -——3220135-T0301 — SPRAGCLVICH o %
11 T3050063 CAPSCREW M&x16 6
12 .—~—1220335-T0303 - - HOUSING SPRAGCLUTCH v n .. 1
13 . . - W220220-T0301 | CENTRE. SPRAG CLUTSOH . . $
14 1220291-T0301 SPACER SPRAG CLUTCH 1
15 ~H20266-T0301 - . SHAFT ALTERNATOR DRIVE 3
1€ 38000°0- TO301 BALL DTARING 1
17 3550032-T0301 HARDENED WASHER 3
18 . ... TI0S50062 .. CAPSCREW. M6x12 2
1% T1220246 . - HOUSING ALTERNATOR SHOCK
ABSORBER 1
20 T1220325 - RUBBER, ALTERNATOR SHOCK
ABSORBER . . ... .. _ 4
21 CT315128 . . BOLY, Méx16 . 1
2¢< . 3550031-T0301 ..  BELLEVILLE WASHER 1
25 - T1220306 . . .. . CENTRE SHOCK ABSORBER o
24 . T1221030 .. . SPRAG CLUTCH ASSY o
2¢ T1221G625 . ... ... SPRAG CLUTCH ASSY . 1
25 . .. 11220800 . . . . ALTERNATOR SHAFT SPARES KiT o

1. FOR FURTHER INFORMAT/ON, SEE SERVICE BULLETIN 194

—

i

VIN Range, Market, Commeants aic.

- NOT AVAILABL: USE TEM 25

P 23706
23707 P

e 2 W 23706 NGT AVALABLE. USE ITEM 24

. 23707 P NOT AVAILABLE. USE ITEM 24

NOT AVAILABLE USE ITEM 24

NOT AVAILABLE USE TEM 24
NOT AVAILABLE CSE ITEM 24

NOT AVAILABLE JSE ITEM 25

JSE WITH 13 TOOTH STARTER GEAR!
USE WITH 15 TOOTH STARTER GEAR'




Speed Triple Parts Catal.gue

T —
e e e -  ~ -~ ¢ "~ T R ¢ e —

SECTION 3

COMPONENT GROUP ............. e et eaa ettt e FRAME No:
Crankcase .. .. ... . e Frame 3-2
(rankcase Bolts . i L e Frame 3—-3
Cam Cover . .. . . o e - Frame 3—3
Engine Covers . .. o o el Frame 3-5
Engine Covers cont'd . . L o o Frame 36
Sumpg . L - . ... Frame 3-7
O Pump, Qi Pump Drive 8 Oil Filter . . ... ... . . . ... Frame? Z

Frame 3-1




- et

Speed Triple Paris Catalogue

e - S— Sy
b T

1 TG00 o CRANKCASE KIT 3 CYL, BLACK 1
2 . T30000C2 = .. DOWEL . ... . 3
3. 3600C.7-T0301 = ORING. . . ... . .. 3
£ - 3550042-T0A51 .. NASHER, Mt = ... . . 3

. Ti211456 - B3OLT, BANJD. M6 2

N

000001-70301 DXCNHEL . - Z
NMe0360-T0301 QL DerLECTOR PLATE 1
T330071 SOREW, TORX, Mex12 2
300019-T 3301 EOLT. MEx12 . 1
10 3450006- 70301 F_UG, MAIN O GALLER 1
11 3550021- T30 WASHER. PLUG 1
12 3800019-T7301 B-ARING, NEEDLE 1 ALTERNATOR SHAFT

|

o

13 1210 Y301 O L FEED PIPE 3 CYL EMNGINE * P 25483 (INCLUDES ( AING ITEM 3
13 . 71210484 C!_ FEED RIPE 3 CY _ ENGINE 1 284890 P
14 1210473-Tual Ot FEED PPE OC OLER TRANSFER 1

15 350010-TO20 PLIG. Me 1
‘6 13332604 SCHEN CSUN., MEx14 e
35502 30-TO301 vt SHER. HAF JENED MG




on

T

s,

Crankcane Boits

~ N A W N

Part Number

- 3330040-TOAO 1

J330043-TOADT
o 3330044-TOAO Y

- 3330042-T030 1

3330C21-T0351
J330045- 70301
33205044- 70301
3330037-TQ 301

Deacription

SCREW. TORX,
- SCREW, TORX,
. SCREW, TORX

SCREW, TORX

SCRHREW, TORX,
. SCREW, TORX,

SCREW, TORX

SCREW. TORX,

M8xE5

, MB8x155
. MB8x105

Ma8x130 .

Qty ViN Range. Markst, Commants etc.

= h ~a  Pa

AW )

L

P 13789
15782 p




Speed Triple

Cam Cover

L o T

Cam Cover

Re!  Part Number

v LR A S S 7 N S E A

1260037-T3301
126062510301
1260023- Y3301
T 2BD040-TOGY
1260012-TC

1250041- T30
126 0G33-T0301

Descri tion

CAM OVTR. 2 CYL

St CAMLZOVER. 3CYL

SE2 L SPARK PLUG TOWER
SC W CAM COVER, LONG

S AL CAM COYVER, SCREW
$OREW CAM COVER. SHORTY
EAL SEY CAMCOVER 3CY1L

3 g

Qty  VIK Range. Markat, Comments ofc.

3

e

- h L I

NCLUDES TTEM 3 2 OFF
SEE FTEM 2



Engine Covers
Ref Part Number Deacription: Wty VIN Range. Marnat, Commants eV'c.
1 1260544-TO0 CO¥YER, CLUICA, SUTER t
e . 12004 50-TOG FITTING, CLUTCH COVER L
3 I6G045-7 23N O RING 1
4 1260080- 7050 SA~SKET, CLUTCH COVER :
5 IS5 - T.230 BOL T MEx25 BRIGHT 18
§ 30 05-T0.30 1 DOWEL 6x16 2
7 1 260360- TOSM PAD, SOUND SUPPRESSION

5 126039 TH30 PLATE, SOUND SUPPRESSION

g A3 G- T 3307 SCREW TORX MeEx12

14) 1260400 70301 SESL CLUTCOH COVER

i1 1260370- '0301 COVER, CLUTCH, INNcR

e 3330521-T 1301 SCREW. TORX MEXZE

'3 33303522-TL 303 SCREW, TORX T SUNK Mox 1S

i 4 12060158- TOOO" COVER. SPROCKET BLACK

15 1260028- 703 GASKET SFROCKET COVER

[AX 12680153 Tax O FILLER AP & | iPSTHIK

17 T36001 30 0 RING

18 3800041-T33(0 BEARING. NEEDLE

19 3600003 7060 O SEAL

U 20005c-. . 11 BOLT Moxal, BRIGHT

21 - 3200053-T0301 BOLT. MEx50. BRIGHT

22 . . 300000%-TC301 COWEL, HOLLOW 8run

23 1260061- TG0 COVER. CRANKSHAFT, RH

24 1260068- TOI0 GASKET, COVER, RHS

2% 200053 T30 SOLT, MEx16 BRIGHT

2€ 73900003 LABEL. GEAR POSITION P 16321

26 . T3900435 LABEL, Ol & GEARS, 5 SPEED S SPEED TRANSMISSION

26 . T900440 LASEL. OiL & GEARS, 6 SPEED & SPEED TRANSMISSION

27 . .. 1260123-TO301 COVER, CRANKSHAFT LH REFER TO SERVICE BLALLETIN 183
28 . . 1260520-T001 - BAD, S0UND SUPPRESSION NO LONGER AVARABLE USE 71260518
28 . T1260515 . ... . PAD, SOUND SUPPRESSION REFER TO SERVICE INALLETIN 183
2% . 1200521-T0201 .. PLATE SOUND SUPPRESSION NO LONGER AVAILABLE USE T 260522
2% ... 1260822 ... . PLATE, SOUND SUPPRESSION . i . REFER TO SERVICE BULLETIN 183
A ... 11260701 .. GASKET CRANKSHAFT COVER ... 1

N 3330523-TO301 ... SCREW, at5x12 ... .. ... ... . 63  AEFER TU SERVICE BULLETIN 183
2 ... 1260135-T03D1 ... COVEFR, BALANCER, R4 BLACK ... ... 1

3 ... 1260136-TO30Y ... GASKET 8ALANCERCOVER .. .. .. !




Engine Covers, cont'd

Ref  Part Number

. 1260555-T0301
... 1260116-TO301 .
3330525-T0301 .

8 Y8R K

- o i

. JM80040-T0301 . .
.. 3550021 TQ301 .. ..

Description Q'y  VIN Range, Marx=t, Cormments oic.

WASHER M14 ... ... . . .. 1

. COVER ASSY, CLUTCH 3 CYL - 1

COVEF ASSY, CRANK LHS 3 REFER TO SERVKCE BUILLETIN 1 &3
SCRHREN, CSUNK, M6x25 1



R

w @« O & ~

Frame 3-7

Part Number

t23008i-T0301 . ..

T1230(:33

. 123003 5-T0301 . ..

. IBOOCCS-T00 .

333005 3-TO3IG
T1230056 . ..
- 1230060-TO3G 1

- 1230030-T0301

. T1210495
. 3550001-T0301

.. 3550175 .
.. 1230070-T03N

. T1230072

 T197n07,

. 3330G37-T0301 .

- 3330025-T0301

1210480-T030"

1210461-T0301

3550048-T030

oo 450021-T030Y L L.
... 2079314

rrrrrr

Description

CSUMP.3CYL . L L ,
SUMP.3CYL .. ... ... ...
. GASKET SUMP, 3CYL .. ... .. .

SEALING WASHER, M14

SWITCH, OiL PRESSURE = .

SWITCH, Oit. PRESSURE
SWITCH, OiL PRESSURE
SCREW. TOFR X MEx2~
SCREW, TCRXY Me,  ,

. Ol BYPASS FiPZ
- BANJO BOL™ 'a14

PLUG 414

.. WASHER M1 .

. SEALING WASHER M13 .
PLUGMI6 ... . . ... ..
GUIDE. OVERFLOW PIPES

PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE ASLY
. SCREW ..
- STRAINER Rt TAINING PLATE
STHAINER, FEED SCAVENGE = .
. DRAIN PLUG M22 = .
.. DRAIN PLUG M14 .
SEALING WASHER, 22

N A

AW

! -
AL

- .
- -
'

-

'

_n

VIN Range, Markst, Comments eic.

P ENG NO 46635

ENG NO 46536 D

SUPERSEDES PREVIOUS TEM

> 32090
32001 P
P 32090
32031 P

. P ENG NC 33417

ENG NO 334129 ENG NO 46635
ENG NO 46636 P

P 28489, THEN DELETED
P 28489 THEN DELETED

. 28430 p
. 20FF 28490 p



.
- L u
Loy
4l

Speed Triple

OQil Pump, Ol Pump Drive & Oil Filter

1008

Qil Pump . Ol Pump Drive & Dl Fitter

Ref

il

] '-'"
~ o

f

-k ah ek ek
h & L M W

16 .
£ S

LIV
18 .
19 ..

0 N B

P:at Number

- 3210131-T0301 .
. 3€ 20003-T0301 .
.12 30011-T0301
. 3620025-T0301
- 1210140-T0301 .
35 50004-TO301
1210031-TI3017 .
12 10005-TO301 .

33 30035- TO301
30 20001-T0301
36 X201i3-TO301
12 10290- 70301

CFIMO730
.. 3550016-TO301

35:20008-TO3( -

. *2°0305-T030

171210805

1210035-F0301

F1210535 ... |
- 35:50033-T0301

3330280-TO301

. 3920070-T0301

Dascription

BOLT ASSY, OIL FLTER . . ..

. FILTER COVER PLATE, 3 CYL
CORING .

SPRING, OIL FILTER
WASHER, OIL FILTER

- OILFRLTER ... . e
- OiL PUMP ASSY, 3CYL

- SCREW TORX, M&x25

. DOWEL, HOLLOW

O RING

. OlL PUMP GEAR AND SHAFT

OiL PUMP GEAR AND SHAFT
WASHER, THRUST
CHRCUIP

GEAR AND SHAFT INTERMED ATE
Ol PUMF

GEAF AN SHAFT wiTERMEDIATE

OIL FUNV™
GEAR AUXILIARY, CIiL PUM:-

- GRAR A XM 1A Y, OiL PUMP
- WALSHER, HARD

SCREV. C'SUNK TORX M5x10
KIT OILVILTER |

P 23706
23707

P 23706

23707 P
P 23706
23707 P

Parts Catalogue

. COMPRISES 1 OFF EACH OF ITEMS

2.4.& 7 ABOVE




Spe: 1 Triple Parts C_ataiogui

Ly ]

SECTION 4

COMPON ENT GROUP ... .. e e i FRAME No:
Fue! Tank | . S Crame 4-2
Fusl Tant onY'd . - _ Frame 4-3
Carhurett  Assembiy Frame 4—4
Carburottc Pans (Carp’ assembilies T12406G0 & T1240620) Frame 4-5
Carhuretto Parts {Carb’ 71240370 Frame 4—.
Carburetto Parts (Carb’ T1240635; Frame 4-7 S E E
Carburetic: “nns (Cail” 1240125-T2301; Frame 4-8
Evaporative o8 Egquipment (US Caidormia modeis onfyi Frame 4-39
Arbox & &y Frome 4-10
Exnaust © o+ omto VIN 201585 Frame 411

Exhaust Sysiem from VIN 29158 Frame 4-12




s0eed Triple

Fuel Tank

Fuet Tank
Ref Part Number
1. TZ401291-FA
1 T2401251-PC
1 T2421295-PC
1 T240%291-EB

! T2201295-EB

1 T2401281-PC
Z 2400025-T030
3 2400081 10531
4 33355- 7030
£ ITIS0T AL Lo
& 3200035 TOA0
7 3550 50-TOW
8 T240005%

2 2070700 TQ30
13 DI TUT
LA 300135 TO301
12 3850009 - T3
13 3200045- 10X
14 2400002-T0301
15 3050045- TG0
16 3330028- TG0
17 2400070-TO301
18 36202207031
19 3900045 T
19 391045 TO"
19 I9Q2045-TUA0
19 INAINAS-TON
19 T G- T OE Y
19 e la¥ Y s R
19 BCTOLS-T7. -
19 T2%0007

20 2R000G71 A0
23 T3906G1"

Des :ription

.. FUE_ TANK ASSY, RACING YELLOW'
FUEL TANX ASSY, DHABLO BLACK?

- FULL TANK ASSY, DIABLO BLACK!

FU - L TANZ ASSY, FIREBAL. ORANGE'
FU:-L TANK ASSY, FIREBALL ORANGE'

FuUzL TANK ATSY, JET S ACK'
FLZL TAP ASSY

KHOB, FUEL TAP

SCREW Max12

o-HING WASHER . 143

BT MEx4S

LEALINT. WASHER

B TANK MOUNT

SRIDGE FUEL TANK
RN . TANK REAH ROUNT
~LANGED SLEEVE

WASHER 1A

BOLT MEx28

SURROUND + ' LER CAF
CAPSCREW M5, ()

SCREW M 80

LW FUEL WARNINC SENSCR
~iPE, FUEL TANK OVE+~FLOW
LABEL TANK

LABE; TANK

LAREL TAMNK

LABEL TANK

L-BEL. “TANK

LAE =i, TANK

LABEL TaNw
LABEL T/ NICSAFETY?
SEA' LAl SENSOR
LABEL, RUAINING M

1. FUEL TANK /. 3SY INCLUDES HEAT PADS

2 COMBMED ABEL FOR FUEL AND SAFETY EGUIPMENT

_»

AT AN B A

M}

Pars Caialogue

VIN Range, Yiarke:. Comments glc.

US CAL

1S CA.

J

My
b
m
)

P
7
M

UK, NZ ZA AU
GR CY A MY St

Nl

FR P 169

T

AR ES

JP

BR. PT

CA ONLY I 1692° ALL MKTS 16822 B

PREVIOUS LABEL NOT AvAILABLE




Parts Catalogue

Speed Triple

ruesl Tark comt'd (TR T Fue! Tank cont'd

bl A SN

e

SO i | Ref v @7t Numbe: Description Qty VN Range, Market, Commeants etc.

nl et BT oty L
22 72301031 , Ht AT PAD, FUEL TANi. LH 1
27 12301032 . HEAT PAD, FUcl TANK. RH 1
24 . 2400004-T030 - FUE:. TANK CAP 1 NOT US CAL INCLUDES 2 KEYS
24 T24000 72 FUEL TANK CAP 1 US CAL INCLUDES 2 KF YS
25 T240:G72 DIAPHIAGM FliEL TAF 1
2t T390X33 LABEL «INLEADED FUSL ONLY 1 Al
1
— 1 +ueltank assy nalu 28 hoat cads
2 ombmed label o7 el ars satety equipmen?
10 H“\\ VY 4

Fiame 4-3



Speed Tnple

Carburettor Assembly

o=

o w e W oy SRR m oy L L W m mhlkkleraies = =

a:

i
|
|
i

Sarburetr Assembly
Re! Far: Number
1. 1124020

1. C T1240620

L I 71240370

1 71240635

1. 1240125-T03.1
2 1240300-T030+1
3 1240017-T0301

4 . 1240305-T0301 .
5 1240310-T0301 .
& . 1240019-T0301

7 . 1240025-TO30 1

8 3620045-T0301
8 13620265 . .

g 1240026-T0301
10 1240027-TO301

1% 1240028-T030 1
12 1240023-T030 .

1z 1240030-TO30 3
14 1240031-T0301
15 . 1240032-T0301
15 3620200-T0301
17 1240033-TOACt
18 . 1240034-T0301
19 . 1240315-T0301
20 1240036-T0301
21 1240037-TO301
22 . 60025 TO301
23 . . 3620015-TO301
24 - 370G030-TOA0Y
25 . 1240180-T0301 .
26 . TIE20255 ...

Description

. CARB £88Y, 900cc ENSINE .
- CARB AS. 7, 900cc ElGINE .
.. CARB ASSY. %00cc ENGINE .

CARB ASSY. 30vcc ENGINE .

. CARB AS3IY, 750cc EMNGINE
. MOUNTING BRY'T UrPER

SCREW CTARBURETTOR

. MOUNTING BR'KT LOWEH

CHOXKE LEVER

- CLUIP. CHOKE LEVER

T ECE, VENT

. PiP- VENT

FiFt. VENT, tH

SPRNC THROTTLE SPINDLE
SPRING, THROTTLE
SCREW. T {ROTTLE
SPRING. 5. "W
SPENG

CAP

CLIF

PiPE, VACUUR ™ sl TAP
T PIECE. FUEL SUP~Y
SEAL

IOLE ADJUSTER ASSY

. WASHER

SPRING. IDLE ADJUSTER

CRUEL PIPE Lo
. FUE_ PWPE R
CCLIP FUELPIPE . . ..

FUEL FUTER

.. PIPE VENT R

(AW

Mo ha (AN F.0

N

Parts Catalogue

VIN Range, Mariast, Comments eic.

ALL MARKE™S EXCEPT US & SG
US, 49 STATES & SG

US CAL P 25078

US CAL 25079 p

NOCT US CAL
US CAL

NOT FITTZD US CAL

US CAL




Speed Triple

Carburettor Parts (Carb’ assemblies T1240900 & 71240620)

e == = =

tCarburettor Parts (Carb’ at:semblies T1240900 & T1240620)

11

aaaaa

- 1240156-T0G301

Part Number

1240038-T0301 . .
1240039-TN301 ..
. 1240040-TO30
- SPACER, SPRING ..
- CIRCLIP

1240041-TO301
1240042- 10301

1240G47-TG301

1240048-T0301

. 1240195-T0O301
10 .

12 ..
13

14

14 .
15

16 . .

17

1240050-T0301

1240051-T0O301
1240052-T03
1240053- 70301
1243057 -T0301

. 11240202
C 1240058-TO30

1240059-T0O30 1

- 1280017-TO301

i8 |
19 ...
20 . ..

21

1240G50-TL301
1240061-TO301
1240076-T0301

. 1240318-70301

.. 1240320- 70301
1t FOR CARBURETTOR ASSEMBLY IDENTIFICATION. REFER ~ " FRAME 44

Des:zription

COV-R.CARB .. .. . . .

. SCREW. CARE COVER

SPRIENG, PISTON

SPACI-R. NEEDLE
NEED.E, BES6-3

. DIAPHHAGM
- PISTOMN, CARB

NEEDL ~ ASSY CHOKE

. PILOT ET 400

PILOT MR SCREW
NEEDLE JET. 08

MAIN JET. 120

MAIN 'ET 125

' RING

SCREW. FLOAT CHAMBER DRAIN
SCREW. CARBURCTTCR
SEAL FLOAT CHAMBER
FLOAY ASoY

‘0" RING. CARB VACUUM
SPRING, PILOT SCREW
WASHER, PILOT SCREW

Qty  VIN Range, Market, Comments stc.

3
&
3

La)

L L

W W

Ll L Ll

il

L

k

Ll W W G W L W

YL 2
“YL 'R 3




Speed Triple

tCarburettor Parts (Card’ T1240370)

_____

tCarburettor Parts (Card’ T1240370)

Ref Part Number

1 ..., 1240038-T0301 . ..
2 ... 1240039-T0301
X 1240040-T0A01 ..
4 1240041-T030T ..
5 . 1240042-T0301

6 .. Y240156-T0301
7. 1240047-T0301

8 \ 240048-TH301

Q 1244 °95-T0301
1J 1240056-TO301
11 . 1240325-T0. MY
12 1240052-T0301
13 . 1230053-T0301
14 1240055- TGO
14 1240057-T0301
15 1240058-TG301
té 1240059-T0301
17 1230017-T0301

18 1240060-T0301
19 . . 1240061-TO301
20 . 1240076-TO301
21 . 1240318-TO301
22 . . 1240320-T0301

t FOR CARBURETTOR ASSEMBLY IDENTIFICATION. REFER TO FRAME 4-4

Description

SCREW, CARB COVER . ..

. SPRING, PISTON .
- SPACER, SPRING . .

CIRCLIP .

SPACEPR, NEEDLE
NEEDLE, 5E56-3
DIAPHRAGM .
PISTON, CARB .

NEEDLE ASSY, CHOKE
PILOT JET. 375

PILOT AIR SCREW
NEEDLE JET 0-8

M, N T 115

MAIN (5T 120

‘O RING

SCREW. FLOAT CHAMBER DRAIN
SCREW. CARBURETTOR
SEAL. FLOAT CHAMBER
FLOAT ASSY

‘0" RING, CARB VACUUM
SPRING, PILOT SCREW
WASHER, PILOT SCREW

Qty  VIN Range, Market, Comments etc.

G W W

~ W W W W W e 4

W W W W W W W o N

CyL 2
CYL1&3




Speed Triple

1Carburettor Parts (Carb’ T1240635)

1Carburettor Parts (Card’ T1240635)

Ref Part Number Description

, ;,..-—-i 2 ... 1240039-T0301 ... SCREW, SARB COVER . 6
— . 3 ... 1240040-TO"N ... SPRING, PISTON ... . . ... ... 3
a.. . 1240041-TO301 . ... SPACER. SPRING 3
5 1240042-T0301 .. CIRCUP ............ .. ... .. 3
6 1240043-T0301 .. . SPACER, NEEDLE 3
7 1240047-T0301 ... NEEDLE, SE56-3 .. .. 3
8 ... 1240048-T0301 . .. DIAPHRAGM .. .. .. _ 3
9 1240195-T0301 ... PISTON.CARB ... 3
10 . . 1240050-T0301 .. NEEDLE ASSY. CHOKE . 3
11, 1240051-T0301 ... PILOT JET, 40.0 3
12 . 1240052-T0301 ... ™LOT AIR SCREW 3
| 13 ... 1240053-T0301 . NEEDLE JET.0-8 . 3

| 14 . 1240057-TG301 . MAIN JET, 120 1t Cvi2

\@ 1 : . Ti240202 MAIN JET, 125 2 CYL1&3

S — = | 15 . 1705870301 O RING 3
6 o | 16 . 1240053 TO201 . SCREW, FLOAT CHAMBER DRAIN . 3
} 17 1240017-T0>.:  SCREW. CARBURETTOR 3
i 18 .. 1240060-TO301 .. SEAL. FLOAT CHAMBER 3
| 19 . .. 1240061-T0301 .  FLOA: ASSY ... ... . ... 3
f 20 .. 1240076-T0301 . ... ‘O RING. CARB VACUUM . 3
| 21 ... 1240318-T0301 . .. SPRING, PILOT SCREW . . . .. 3
' 22 .... 1240320-TO301 . .. WASHER, PILOT SCREW . 3

T FOR CARBURETTOR ASSEMBLY IDENTIFICAT:™  2EFER TO FRAME 4-4

. It os g - Ve
: ' h
1. - - . t _ N o
n . . - ' b
e - - -
kS — v . ot
p——- = = - - — - - - - . - e
L= = - - r - - = el
L = . . .: i I_l. LA o - - 1 . . - LTh hl-
- P ' - = - - —_
- [ - N - - 3 i
- I r - i r = - - r - .
L ' ' -k - - . ' - ' -~ - - - - . )
. ' - - - f - Lorey
_ - = - - — - - P _ v = . H - ' - [ - v - g
== [ - - - L L . . - .
. N r - - - = ' ] N ' e - -, - - -
E""-u? [ 4 - - - _ - - - ' - - - . " o



— *r
—_— =

_

Speed Triple | . Parts Catalogue

- O A ph 2 : lr-,..

Carburettor Parts (Carb assy 1240125--T0301) Carburettor Parts (Carb assy 120125-T0301)
Ref  Part Number Description Qty  VIN Range, Market, Comments eic.
1..... 1240038 T0301 .. .. COVER, CArB ... .. e L a3
- 2 1240039-T0301 .. SCREW, CARBCOVER ... .. ... 6
3 ..... 1240040-TO301 .. SPRING, PISTON ... . . ... .3
4. . 1240041-T0301 ... SPACER,SPRING .. . ... .. . 3
5 ..... 1240042-T0301 ... CIRCLIP . 3
6 . ... 1240043-T0301 . SPACER, NEEDLE 3
7 ... 1240047-T0301 .. . NEEDLE. 5E56-3 .. ... 3
8 ... 1240048-T0301 . DIAPHRAGM . 3
- Y 1240049-T0301 . . PISTON, CARB . . 3
10 . .. 1240050-T0301 . NEEDLE ASSY. CHOKE .. 3

1. .. 1240051-T0O301 . PILOT JET, 400 . .. 3
12 . .. 1240052-T030! PHLOT AIR SCREW . .. 3
13 ... 1240149-T0301 . NEEDMEJET. 06 . = .. .. .3

14 ... 1240200-T0301 . . MAIN JET, 1275

14 ... 1240210-T0301 ... MAINJET 135 .. .

15 ... 1240088-T0301 .. O RING ... .. . . . ... .

16 .. 1240059-TQ30t = SCREW, FLOAT CHAMBER DRAIN
17 . . 1240017-T0301 . SCREW CARBURETTOR .

18 . 1240060-T0301 = SEAL, FLOAT CHAMBER

19 . . 1240061-T0301 . . FLOATASSY .. .. ... ... .. .. ..
20 .. .. 1240076-T0301 . . 'O RING, CARB VACUUM . .. ... 3

21 ... 1240318-T0301 . . SPRING, PILOT SCREW ... .. .. - 3

22 ... 1240320-T0701 . . WASHER, PILOT SCREW ... . L

t FOHR CARBURETTOR ASSEMBLY IDENTIFICATION, REFER TC FRAME 8-4.

-

CYL 2
CYL1&3

- —tvemiee—— W= -w

n -3

- ——ar———

ad W L W N

e P W

{ad




Speed Triple Parts Catalogue

Evaporative Loss Equipment (US California modeis only) Evaporative Loss Equipment (US California models onty)
e Ref Part Number Description Qty  VIN Range, Market, Comments eic
} 1. ... 73620291 .. .. . PIPE.SID ... .. ... ... ... . 1 CUT TO REQUIRED LENGTH
B3— g 2 . .. T3620292 . .. ... PIPE.751D . ... ... . 1 CUT TO REQUIRED LENGTH
3. . T3620253 .... ....PIPE.42ID .. ... . . 1 . CUT YO REQUIRED LENGTH
4 . ... T2400045 . ROLL OVEF VALVE ... . 1
. T3620268 .. .... . REDUCER .... .. N 1
7 6 . ... T2400046 .. . PRESSURE CONTROL VALVE :
/ 7 T240004% ... .. . VALVE, SCLENGCID . . 2 P 36658
/ 7 T2400051 .. . ... VALVE. SOLENOID . . 36659 P
8. . . T3620266 . . . T PIECE. EQUAL, 8MM | 1
q 9 T3620245 T FIECE, EQUAL. 6MM 1
10 . . T3620276 . .. T PIECE.UNEQUAL . . 1
11 T2400160 . . . . MAIN CARBON CANISTER 1
12 . T2400155 . . . AUXILIARY CARBON CANISTER 1
13 T2400047 . . ESTRICTOR. IN-LINE 12M 1
14 . T2400053 RESTRICTOR, IN LINE. 0.8M 1
15 J700016-T0301 CARBLE TIE 4
15 73450145 - PLUG &




Speed Tripie

Airbox & Fitter Alrbox & Filter

Ref Part Number Descrintion

1 ..., 2202003-TG301 .. AIRBOX ASSY -2 CYL

2 ... 2200CG13-T0301 .... VENTURI-CAR". INTAKE = T
3.... 2200014-T0301 . .. EXPANSION GiING, CARB INTAKE | /ff
.. 3700004-T0301 . .. CLIP, CARE .NTAKE VENTURI . /7 3
5 . . 2200311-T0301 . BREATHEIPIPE. 3CYL . .~ 1
6 .. .. 2200110-T0201 RUBBE®: BUNG, A:QBCOX H - D
7 3620240-T0301 ... DRAIN PIPE, AIRBCX | B
B . 2200005-T0301 . AU ILIARY CHAMBE /s ASSY, LH 1
9 . 2200006-T030Y .. A JXILIARY CHAL2ER ASSY. RH 1
10 . .. 2200010-T0301 .. RUBBERAGA'™£R .. .. 2
1. . . 2200009-T0301 CANNIST™ 3, AIR INTAKE 2
12 2200120-TO301 SILENLCR, AIR INTAKE 2
13 . 2200008 TN301 D'- T, AR INTAKE 2
14 3700050-T030 1 CLIP, BREATHER PIPE | 1
15 3330520-T0301 BOLT, MGx65 | 4
16 3350003 T0.,1 LOCKNUT, M6 2
17 . 2200325 . G301 ELBOVY, AIRBOX DRAIN 1
18 21027 5-TO301 HOSE CLIP 1
19 2 #030-TO301 . 7LIP. DRAIN PIPE 1
20 34530145-TO301 END THP. DRAIN PIPE 1
21 1900025-T0301 LABEL AJIRINTAKE . .. . . 2 UK. N_. AU. SZ.CY.
GR. F £ MY SE

21 . 3910025-T0301 LAEEL. AIR INTAKE = | 2 DE

) 21 3901025-T0301 LABEL. AIR INTAKE 2 .. NL
21 . 3902025-T0301 .. LABEL. AIR INTAKE 2 FR P 15321
21 ... 3903025-T0301 ... LABEL, AIR INTAKE 2 T
21 . .. 3904025-TO301 . LABEL AIR INTAKE 2 .
21 .. . 390602570301 . . LABEL. AIR INTAKE 2 Jr
21 ... 3907025-T0301 .. LABEL AIR INTAKE z p-
21 . T3900026 ... .... LABEL AIRINTAKE = .2 .. CAONLY P 16921, ALL MKTS 16822 P

7
1
20 I




Speed Triple

Exhaust System: to VIN 29155
4

Exhaust System to VIN 29155

Ref Part Number Description

1 .. . 2200517-T030t ... DOWNFIPE .. ..

2 ... 2200645-T0301 . ... TAIL PIPE A\SSY

3 - 73330081 . BOLT. M8x?>

4 12200725 . SILEMNT CR, LH

4 12200726 < .ENCER. LH. 80 DBA
4 12200727 SILENCER. LH

5 T220075 SHENCER. RH

5 722007 ., SILENCER. RH, 80 DBA
5. . T2°5,0717 SILENCER. RH

6 2200019-T5301 GASKET, DOWNPIPE TO HEAD
7 2200175 T0301 CLAMP

8 T2200675 BRACKET, SILENCER

g 3200060- 70307 BOLT. M8 x 55, BLACK
10 . 2200180-T0301 CLAMP, EXHAUST SILENCER
1. T3330630 SCREW., M8x20

12 13010242 FLANGED SLEEVE

11 2200045:-T0301 BUSH RUBBER

14 >oCM183-TO301 LOCKNUT. M&

15 3550180-TOm. * WASHER, Mf

16 . . 3150005-T0301  bOIT

17 ... 3350040-TO301 . NUT M8

Is

I

Kin

h W oo™

Parts Ca talogue

VIN Range, Market, Comments slc.

COMZLETE WITH CLAMP

O SE & NL
FR

DE SE & NL

£R

QUES NOT INCLUDE BOLTY




Epeed Triple

ane—

= e

Exnhaust System from VIN 29158 Exhaust System from VIN 29156

Ref Part Nunber Oescriptior

SR 1220101 ... .. . .. DOWNPIPE

2 ... .. T2201C2" - TAIL PIPE. _.4

3 . .... 12201216 . . TAIL PiIPF BH

4 .. 13330031 . BOLT. "W x35 .

5 .. ... T220:725  SILENCER, LH

5 - T22C 726 SiLENC ZR, LH, 80 DBA

5 T2203727 SHEN( ER. i H

5 . T22:50830 SILEN.CER. LH

6 . .. T2:00715 SiLEr CER. RH

3 T2 00716 SILE ICER, RH. 80 DBA

6 T 200717 SiLf NCER. RH

3 T_20089" SHL :NCER, RH

7 Z.200019-TO301 G£ 3KET DOWNPIPE TO HEAD
8 1200175-TO301 . Ct AMP

3 2200675 B RACKET, SILENCER

10 1200060-T0301 P JLT, M8 x 55, BLACK

11 2200180-T0301 LAMP. EXHAUST SILENCER
12 T3330630 SCREW, MBx20

13 T3010242 FLANGED SLEEVE

14 2200045-TO301 BUSH RUBBER

15 .. 3350180-T0301 LOCKNUT, M8

15 . 3550180-T0301 WASHEH, M8

17 3150C05-T030 BOLT

18 3350040-T0301 NUT. M3

138 3330045-T0O301 . SCREV:. TORX, Me X 40
20 3350012-T03 1 LOCKN T, FLANGED. M6

Qty

AT L B B NN {ad

R o N Cal

Parts Catalogue

VIN Range, Market, Comments etc.

DE, SE & WL
R
750ce MODEL ONLY

DE. SE & NL

FH
750cc MODEL ONLY

COES NCT INCLUDE BOLY




SECTIONS

COMPONENT GROUP ... . FRAME No:
Coolng System Frame 52
C&‘“Z%#T‘g SVS!E!‘!‘L cont'd Frare 53
Cootng System cont'a Frame 54
" P r— == o RVt A et Yo Ao e PR UL e AR st i

Frasry 51




Cooling System

Re! Part + . ember Description

1 Ll

o b WN

"

WEATER PUMP .

BOLT, MEx65

WATER PIPE. BOTTOM

‘O RING

BOLT. M6x12

8OLT. M8x30

FIBRE WASHER. M8

HOSE, RAC ATOR OTTOM
HOSE CLIP, 23-35

- 2Y00X00-To30T .
c .. 320003y TO301
2700050- 70301
FCONG36-TGA0
3200112-70301
1 200030
35500°0- 16301
210007 1-7 Lol
TZ2102241

10

19

19

19

12162280
T23107231
2 Y00C
2100114-T{301
210C524-T T
3330507-TC 301
2102130-Town-
2152v50-7a30
CoSho20- TR0
2 10000Q3-TO3C1
72100061

HOSE CLIP 12y™5

=HOSE CLIP. 50 0

HOSE, RADIATOR TOP
DQUTLET CYLINDER HEAD
CASKET OYL HEAD GUTLETY
SCREW. TORX MS x 16
THERMCSTAT

SEI'SOR. WATER TEMP
SEALINIG WASHER, M10
CAF RAD.ATOR

CAP RADIAI OR

T30

Pp 31736 (NOT US FR OR 83

31737 P
US A 3G, ALL VINS

FR P 16921
FR 15322 P»

CAF. RADIATOR
CAP RADIATOR
HOSE. WATER PUMP 3CYL

2100004 - T 3301
T2100061
21001 08- 7030+

27

21
22

mrlk

RADIATC: 3 CYL
. GROMMET

21013G2-T0301
. 3020300-T030
TI010262

23 ..

24 .
25 .

FLANCED SLEEVE. M8
CAPSUREW MBx30
FAN ASSY
GRILLE
CAPTIVENUT. MG ...
.. SWITCH, COOLING FAN
- RETAINER, FAN SWITCH .
SEAL . FANSWITCH ... ... . _

A I A B ¢

- 050019-TO301
. 2%01202-T0301
T2100129

.. T3350007

... 2101270-T030
2101274-T030%
SIC1272-TG301 .
Co. e YG-TOM

31

32

Fame 5-2

... MOUNTING BRXT LOWER, LH

#1S0 TEM 63
P 6433 Sk ALSOTTEM £4

P 364373,
21013 14-703¢.

-------------




o —. i -
. e - wmbbinl—
L T "

Cooling System cont’d Cooling Systen: cont’d
Ref Part Number Description Qty VIN Range. Merke?, Comments el

34 . 2100117-TQ30t . EXPANSION TANK } & 201 3% IGes MODEL

12 “S0cc MODEL ALL VINS

/ 11

16 34 . . T2100400 EXPANSKON TANK 1 21132 P WG MODEL
a5 .. . 3330011-TO30 SCRZ-W. MAEx55 g P 2013 900 WMCDEL
7500 MODEL ALL VINS

35 . T33000° RIVET 2 20132 Pp 300cc MOOEL ONLY
I . TIB20305 S £, RAD TO EXPANSION TANK 1,

37 .. 3700075-7030° 40OSE CLIP ;

38 2400127 70301 ELBOW, 3mm 3

39 3450075-T03C 1 GROMMEY ;

£5 3450035-T030" GROMMET :

41 3620320- TG0 PIPS . INTEFNAL EXPANSION TANK

42 3620310-T0301 PIPE. OVERFLOW 1.

43 2100002-T0301 CAP. EXPANSION TANK ]

44 2102139-T0301 MLET CYLINDER SLOCK :

45 2102143-T0301 G2 SKET iNLET .

46 3700040-T030* HORE CLIP

47 . 3700015 TO301 CABLE 1'E -; BYPASS HOSE TC BOTTOM HCSE
48 . . 3600160-T5301 O RING. WATER PUMP

49 3900015 TL301 LABEL COOLANT TANK 1 UK. ZA AU NS CY
SR, HK. MY SE 1'

43 . . 3910C15-TO30t =~ LABEL C XOLANT TaNK 1 CH, DE

49 . 3S011S-TOAN1 CALEL COOLANT (ANK t N

49 = 3I902015-TOA0T . LABceL. COOLANT TANK, . 1 R » 1532
49 . 39030157031 | LAQEL. COO A (T TANK _ 1 hi

43 ... 3904015-T0301 . LABEL, COOLAMT TANK 1 AR ES

49 . . 3906015 TCID LABEL COOLANT TANK 1 JP

48 ... 07015 T30 ... LABEL, COOLAT TANK . _ 1 B8R PT

43 . T3900016 . ... . LABEL COOLAN"™ TANK . 1 CA ONLY P 16821 ALL MTS ‘69229
S0 .. . 3130504 TO30T ... SCRKREW, MGX20 . 3

51 ... 3550060-TU301T .. WASHER PLAST:L ... . . ... . 3

52 ... 33%W006-T0I01 . .. SCRAEW, MExI6 . ... .. 3

53 ... T2100049 . ... ..  FRACKET MISE SUDE ... .. . 1

54 ... 2100043-TO301 .. .. DOVER WATEF PUM® HOSE .. . |

55 .... 2100037-T0A01 . ... BRACKET ..

56 .... 3200112-T0301 ... . BOLT, M&X12 .. . ... ... . . . 2

N -
-----



Cooling Systawn cont’d
Al Part Number
57 . . 2100551-ToA0 |
57 121005653

o8 2100501 - TG0
58 TZ21005035

5% < 7OOC38- Y21
60 333000 TOA0
81 2YD00ER-T 330y
X T2100065

¥ IT5001 - TH30
62 ¥ 050000

63 Tei01312

63 T2101314

64 T2101313

G4 T21G1318

&5 I550185-TO3D
66 I550135- 7030
&7 A0 T
&8 13600230

63 3330034 TO30Y
70 12102282

Frame 53

Description

COVER, RAD EMG, LH
COVER RAD EMND LM
COVER. RAD END. AH

COVYER. RAD END, R
REFLECTOR

STCREW. MEx2

COVER. TOP mOS5E

COVER. TOF HOSE

SCREW weECT

SUREW. MEx12

UPRER MTG BRADKET LS
MOUNTING BRACKET O PIEC
UPPER MT 35 BRACKET RH

MOUNT NG BRADKET ONE PiDCE

WASHESR M3

WASHER ME

SCREW TORX, MSx12

SEAL

SCREW TORX MEx20 BLACK
HOSE CLIP

[ it
E

", '

Fid

Parts Catai

VIN Raige. Martust. Commmanis e

P 2358
2575 I
P 23135
29156 P
AL: MARMETS

P 29155 2L S0 OROER * X TGO
231 Pp
P 23380
29381 p
P L33
434 P
P 35433
S 3t P




Speed Triple Parts Calalogue

SECTION 6

COMPONENT GROUP ... ... ittt e, ..... FRAME No:
Front Fork & Yoke - S00cc Model .. ... . . . . Frame 62
Frort B & Yoke, cont'd - 900cc Modet . ... .. ... ... L. F.ame 6-3
Front Fork & Yoke -750cc Model .. ... .-rame 6—4
Handlebars & Switches . ... .. .. . Frame 65
Controi Cables . . .. .. . . Frame 66
Ciutch Master Cylinder . ... . . “rame 6~7

FRAME




Speed Tripie Parts Catalogue

Front Fork & Yoke - 900cc Model Front Foric & Yol ¢ - 900cc Moded
Ref Part Mumil er Desacription Oty VN Range, Markst, Comments sic.
..... T20426% 2 .. STANCHION ASSY, LH P "4068
1 T2042652 . STANCHION ASSY, L 14063 Pp 29155
1. 12042680 oo STANCHION AT 5Y, L H 29156 Pp
2 T2D42631 . STANCHION ASSY, RH . P 14068
2 T2042651 STANCHION ASSY. RH L4062 P 29155
2 T2042681 ©SANCHION ASSY. RH 29155 P
3. 2040141-7 30 . TUBE. OUTER RMH
3 . 204047 11301 TUBE. OUTER iLH
4 > 40076-Ti 1331 SLIDING BUSH 2
5 2040077-Ti, 301 WASHER. OIL SEAL 2
6 . 2040078- (301 (ML SEAL 2
7 204007 3-T( 301 SNAF RING Z
8 T 30T ... DUST SEAL g
9 . T2040073 OilL LOCK ASSY z p 29155
9 . TZ2042020 UL LOCK ASSY Z Z315e P
2C40072-T1 301 NUT
12042740 CYLINDER ASSY 2 Pp 14068
11 T2042730 CYLINDER ASSY | Z 14063 Pp £ 155
t 12042012 CYLINDER ASSY 2 22156 M
12 .. 2040172-T0Z)3t . . BEARING, TUBE ASSY Z
13 ... 2040003 T0311  TUBE, INNER ASSY . 2 P 29135
13 ... 72042010 TUBE, INNEZR ASSY Z 22153 P
14 . . T2042335 ... SPRING | 2 p 2 8
14 . T2042€737 . SPRING 2 1.:0689 p 29155
14 . T204203C0 @@= = SFRING . ... 2 291586 p
15 .. . 2040082-T0A0Y = .. GUIDE. SPRING 2
16 . TIS0090 ... . CAPSCR-W MB, 8LACK 2
17 . 2040071-TC30Y ... C&P 2
18 .. . 2040075-T0301 .. CAPSCREW. O LOCK ... . .
19 ... 2040103-TO30Y .  SEALING WASHER . . 2
20 .. T2044040 . ... YOXKE UPPER ... . . . .. . ... o
21 ... 2640830-T030t ... YOKE ASSY.LOWER . .. .1 . 313N
21 ... T20404S ... .. .. YOKE ASSY. LOWER ... = T B R -l
22 . CAPSCREW M8x40 ... .. .. . 8
23 . (AP ... 3
24 . VASHER .
25 . . WUT 1

e Ay L o . L .- - "




Speed Tiiple ‘ Parts Cata‘ogue

A e e ————— T e e Tl . ————————

e
- o i - E N R W

Fromt Fork & Yc.«e, cont’d - 9u0cc ¥V ade! Front Fork & Yoke, ont’d - 900cc Model

Ref Part Nuerid.ar Description Qty VIN Rang~, Market, Commants ab:.

. 2040081-'0301 . .. OHING. . . .. . 2
2040175 -TO3D SEA' XiT, FROY: " FORK 1
34500 -TO3C1T . . PLir3. M8 L 4
2040 25-TQ3IAY . ACJUSTER ! JT ASSY. LOWER 1
204 210-TO3(1 00 STEF NUT ASSY. LPPER 1
34 50195- TG ALUG. 31 W CK . 10
T 390005 YOKE F al¥=E . 1
[ 3300090 Rivs" 2ADGE 4
13560245 .. WAS +4ER 4

F &R 2883 E




Sner.d Triple
Frort Fork & Yeke - 750¢c: Model Front Fork & Yoke - 750cc Sodel
Ref Part Number Deacription Gty VIN Range. Merhst, Conumanis alc.

LR T2042652 . STANCHION A3JSY, LH | 3
T204e - .. .. STANCHION ASSY R4 i
20401 21-T3M1 TeE QUTER A+
2040142-TO301 TUBE. J'fTe 1 H 7
4 S0 TR-TOAG ¢ SLDG BUSH
> 2040077 - T30 WASHER, OfL SEAL
& 2020076700 Cil SEAL "
7 20406 73- T35 SNAP RING
ZOAGHB0- T30 OUSY SEAL
12045773 Ot LK ASSY
10 2o O72-TO301 NUT 1
1" T2(427 30 CYLINDTR ASSY
12 N A0172-TOSH PoARMNG. TUDE ASSY 3
13 “400653- TS0 TUBL iNNER ASSY
14 72042637 SPRING
15 2040082 - T5301 GUILE SrRING
16 T 3IDS0090 LAPSCREW MB. BLACK
G 73 -TO3AG CAP z
204007570301 CAPSCREW, Ol LOCK
2040109-T0301 SEALING WASHER 2
T2044040 YOKE, UPPER 1
T2040545 YOKE ASSY { OWER
ASO032-T0301 CPSCRHREW. 118x40
3450065- T3 CAP
- 2040061-T3301 . WwWASKER 1
2040060 TO30 Y AT
.. 2040081-TO301 . O RING
Z040173-TO301 . SEAL KIT. FRONT FORK 3

W ™

tJ
Ry B

o

Fos

L)

f‘n...l P

)

P

I

m wll

fai

AN

B8N RESRNETEZ » =

| 3450010-TM301 . PLUG.MB .. o 4
2040225-T0301 _ ... ADMUSTER NUT ASSY, LOWER 1 P A5

.- T2040240 .. .. . ADJUSTER N T ASSY LOWER 1 433179
. 204021 »-TOI01 . ... AGJISTER NUT ASSY UPrID 1
. 3450%35-T0301 ...  PLUG BLACK ... ... . AR
. TI0M05 ... YOKEEADGE . . . .. . | :

oL 330080 ... TRADGE L . ... L. 4

S B8R 283

lllllllll



SpeedTrple Parts Catalogue -

il e

Handisbars & Switches Handiebars & Switches

Ref Part Number Description Qty VN Range, Markst, Comments sic.

1 ... T2040139 .. ... ... HANDLEBAR, IH ... . . . . 1

2 ... T2040138 . ... ... HANDLEBAR. RH . .. = . 1

3..... 3050019-T0301 . CAPSCREW M&x30 ...... . 6

4 .. 2040046-T0301 . WEIGHT, HANDALEBAR @ = 2

5 .. . 3450065-TO301 ... . PLUG, HANDLEBAR .. . 2

6 .. ... 2040026-T0301 .. . GRIP, HANDLEBAR, L4 .. . .. 1

- 2040120-T0301 ... GRIP, HANDLEBAH. RH . o 1
8 ... . 2040028-T030t ... SWITCH ASSY HBAR, LM R
. 3330018-T0301 .  SCREW, PHIL M5x25 ... .. .. 3 1 FOR RH ASSY. 2 FOR LK ASSY

10 . . 3330019-TC301 ... . SCREW, PHIL, M5x40 .. . o1

11 .. . 2040130-T0301 CSWITCHASSY. RH ... . . 1 UK. DE.NL FR.ES. CH IT NZ TA.
GR, AR. HK_ BR. PT — AlL VINS
JP P 42766

1. . 2040132-T0301 SNITCHASSY. RH . . ... . 1 AU, CY. MY, SE. CA. US. SG - ALL \INS
JP 42767 P

12 .. 2040030-T0301 CMOKE LEVER 1

13 3330051-TO301 . SCREW, C'SUNK Méxs: 2

14 . 3450195-T0301 - PLUG - a




Speed Triple

Comtrol Cables Control Cables

&

g 1018
r
L
i
- -
. } _
PR
2t - . - -
. e -
L A ' z
o m = m ' .
TR L .0
' -
r 4 . "o o e S S, S A A - —=_TirT-
e
L A - - -
s - o - -
!'T'f__'_—',—'.- == - . _
' T . .
- . '
“a L -
- bt ) a ,
- ' I..'
" F - ra . '
) ' 1 = L}

rrrrrrrrr

Part Nur ber

. 20437 10-TO301

co... 20--0300-TO301 ..
co.o. CO0A3500-TO301 .
- 2040G36-TO301 .
. . SCREW M>x18 .. . .

. CLIP THROTTLE CABLE NUT

.. 3330017-TG301

... T1240840

Deecription

... CABLE, SPEEDCMETER .
- CABLE, THROTTLE
. CABLE, CHONE: .

SUIDE, CABLE

Parts Catalogue

Qty VIN Range, Market, Comnmets sic.

-
-

-
T— —

o=l
2k [ T
P




2040111-70301

.. 2040350-TO301 .
2040040-TO301 . ..
.. 2040043-TGAGY .
. 2040038- 70301
. 2020158-T0301 . ..
.. 2020152-TO301 .. .
. COVER SET, MCYLINDER

20201 22-T0301

. 2043532-T0301
- 3250006-TO301

2020166-T0301
2020164-T0O301

. 2020004-T0301
. 2020005-T0301

. MCYLINDER ASSY, CLUTCH

. M'CYLINDER ASSY, CLUTCH

ADJUSTABLE
L EVER ASSY, ADJUSTABLE . .
PISTONSETY . ... .

. CLAMP SUT, M UYLINDER
- SWITCH. M'C YLINDER, CLUTUH

PIVOT BO! 7 SET . ..
COVER SET, MCYLINDESRS .

HOSE, CLUTCH ..

- BANJG 20LT M10x22
. WASHER, BANJO, M10 .

SCREW, COVERH
DIAPHRAGM
COVER .

- COVER

Parts Catalojue

-




Speed Triple

COMPONENTGROUP ....................... e e atiae mraaaaan

Swingirrg Arm - 900cc Model . . ..

Swinging Arm - 750cc Model . o
Rear Suspension Unit up to VIN 29155 - 900cc Model
Re...  .spension Unt from VIN 29156 - 900cc Mode! .
Rear £ 1spension Unit - 750cc Mode!

Rear Sispension Linkage © ..




Swinging Arm - 900cc Model
Ref Part Number Deac:iption
1 . T2056835 . .. SWINGING ARM ASSY, BLACK
2 . 2010053-TQ301 ECCENTRIC ADJUSTER. SiLve »
2 . T2010054 ECCENTRIC ADJUSTER. BLACK
3 3050023-T0301 CAPSCREW. M10x40. BRIGHT
3 T3050064 CAPSCREW, M10w40. B ACK
4 3550011-T0301 WASHER, M10
5 2056320-7 G301 SUBBING STRIP. SWINTUMNG ARM
5 3000020- T3301 SPACER
7 3I550009- 70301 WASHE R MG
B 3350004 FO30 1 SCREW TORX Mev2s
9 2056002 TO201 SPINDLE , SWINGING ARl
1C 2056960- 703G SLEEVE. SWINGING ARM
1 2055003-TO301 THRLUST SEAL SWINGING ARM
12 2056970-TO30 1 SHIM. SWIN SING ARM
13 35800014-T3301 BEARING. NEEDLE
14 2056993-T0301 PLUG. SWINGING ARM
15 3550010-T0301 WASHER. M14
16 2056001 TOEGH BOLT SPINDLE
16 ¥ 256020 BOLT. SPINDLE
17 35000106-TOAD RETAINING RING, SPINILE
18 3900030-TGI01 LABEL  DRIWVE CHAIN
18 <. M0O30-To3AN LASEL DRIVE CHAN
18 I0105, TYI0Y LABEL ORIVE CHAN
18 39G2030-7 0301 LABEL. DRIVE CHAIN
18 G030 TCON L"8EL DRIVE CHAIN
*3 204030 TOA0 LABE "RIVE CHAIN
18 FOB0X - T30 LABEL DRiI/= CHAIN
18 39CT020- YO LABEL. DRIVE Ci<AIN
18 T 3900331 LABEL. DRIVE CHAM
15 T 3900320 LABEL TYRE DATA
20 MSCO6T-T. CAP. SWINGING ARM PIVCT
21 13350039 RIV NUT iKIT
21 T33B0042 - RV HUT KT

.. S

e

Pt

LR

f

ra

Parts Catalogue

VIN Range, Market. Commenis etc.

INCLUDES BEARINGS, BUNTGS ETC.

$ 23155

3956 ¢ o
9 19155

22155 9

FR » &3

J¥
g T

CAONLY 9 16327 ALL MICTS 165922 ¢




N aa 2 g =

m
e —————

.#-": __ -_— =

Swinging Arm - 75cc Mcdel
Reft rart Nurnber Deec:iplion

1 7205683, SWIRGING ARM, BLACK

2 T201005.: cCTENTRIC ADJUSTER. BLACK
3 T3S 6 CAPSCREW. M10x40. BLACK

4 3550:011- 03+ WASHER. 10

S 2056920- 700 RUBBING STRIP SWINGING ARM
6 3OS TH 30 SPACER

7 3550005 G WASHER MG

3330004 10301 SCREW. TORX MEx25

9 2056502 TO0 SPINDLE . SWINGING ARM

190 2056960 TOA01 SLEEVE. SWINGING ARM

1 2056003 TOA0 THRUSTY SEAL SWINGIMNG ARM
LI 2056970 -T0301 SHIM. SWINGING ARM

'3 IBOC14-TO3G BREARING: MNEEDH ©

4 2056993-T0301 PLUG. SWINGING ARM

15 3550010- 70301 WASHER k114

16 T20560:20 BO'T SENDLE

17 7390007 1 LABE: ORIVE CHAIN

la T3003.'0 LABEL TYRE DATA

13 073215 V031 SPALUER

20 133500412 Riv NUT KIT

21 T3900131 LABEL. CATALYTIC CONVERTOR

Pa

rts Catalogue

~ Gty  VIN Range. Mariut, Comments etc.

Y I A

oW

Fon

AR

~AGUND

ﬁr
e Y,




e T e e ——————————i]
Rear Suspension Unit up to VIN 29155 - 900cc !. odel

@w omm N O

11

JJJJJ

-----

12 .

13

3600125-T0301
2050110-T0301

2050079-T0301 .

2050080-T0301
3450025-T0301
2550220-T0301

REAR SUSPENSION UNIT

... BONDEDBUSH .... . .. .
3330210-T0301 ..
3350006-T0301
- 3210040-T0301
- 3150008-T0301 .
3750015-T0307 ..

SCREW, TORX M12x56 ... .
LOCKNUT, M12

------

. SCREW, TORX M5x16

BOLT M6x8 ... .

. BUSH, REAR DAMPER .

0O RING, REAR DAMPER
RETAINER, SEAL

CABLE
ADJUSTER. DAMPING

COVER, £RE-LOAD ADJUSTER .
. WASHER

Qty VIN Ringe. ¥V ket, Comments alc.

L% B AV

N B

_

Parts Catalogue

ar,

'
T
.
da
--
=
'



Speed Triple

Rear Suspension Unit from VIN 29156 - 300cc Model

—_— -
o 3 -

rRear Suspension Unit from VIN 29158 - 800cc Mode!

Ref Part Number Description

T ..., T2050300 ....... . REAR SUSPENSION UNIT
2 ..... 3330210-T0301 ... SCREW, TOF. X M12x58

3 ... . 3350006-TG301 ... .. LOCKNUT M12 . . .
4 . 3550220-TO301 .  WASHER . . ... . .. ..




rart Number

205020 TO361 .
205008%-TO321 . ..
. 3330210-T0301 ..
3350006-TO301 .. ..
3210040-TO301 . .
3150008-T0301 .
I750015-70301 ...
3600125-T0301

2050110-T0301

. 2050079-T0301 .
.. ADJL'sTER. DAMPING .
. COV=R, PRE-LOAD AL JUSTER

. 2050080-70301

. 3450025-T0301 .
. 355022G-T0301

Acsr Suspension Unit - 750cc Model

Deacription

.. REAR SUSPENSIOM UNIT ..

. SCREW, TORX M 2x56

LOCKNUT M12 .
SCREW, TORY M5x16 .

.. BOLT, M&x2

. BUSH, REA 2 ULAMPER .
. ‘O RING, " {EAR DAMPER
. RETAINER, Scal. . .

CABLE

W2 aHER. M12 .




T

Rear Suspension Linkage
Part Number Description

o

L W o -

10 .

12 . .
13

14
15

17

18 ...
19 @

21

Frame 7-7

2057243-T0301 . . ..
. 3800025-T0301 ..
2058001-TC301 . ..

2057955-T0301 . .

3330251-T0301 . .
3350006-T0301
.. 3450007-T0301 . ..
. 3450008-T0301
. 3200024-T0301

3550014-T0301

2057358-T0301

- 20597837-T0301

2057233-T0301
3800024-TO301
3620027 -T0301

. 2057205-T0301
2056004-T0301 ..

3450190-TO301

. 3350170-T0301

2059445-T0301

- 33850003-T0301

. . WASHER MG .. . ... .
. LOCKNUT. M6 .. . .

. PLUG. SPINDLE LINKAGE

. BEARING, NEEDLE ..
THRUST SEAL, SUSPENS:ON LINKAGE
SLEEVE, DRAGLINK .. ... ..

SCREW, TORNX M12x120 .

. LOCKNUT, M2

. GREASE NIPPLE . ... . ..
- COVER. GREASE NIPPLE
. BOLT, RHHF M&6x40 .

SET SCREW, M6 x 10 .

SPINDLE. LiNKAGE

- DROP LINK |

BEARING, NEEDLE
SEAL
BOLT. DFROP LINK

. COLLAR. SWINGING ARM _
. . CAPDROPLINK . = = ...
. LOCKNUT, M12 .. -

. SLEEVE, DROP LINK .

---------

P 46716
46717 P




Speed Trple ~ Parts Catalogue

COMPONENT GROUP ... ... . ity FRAME No:
Fro~t Brake Mas'er Cylinder & Hoses . . .. e Frame 8-2
Front Brake Caliper & Discs . o e Frame 8-3
Rear Brake Masier Cylinder & Hoses S L ... Frame 84
Rear Brake Caliper & Disc o L L .. Frame 8-5

R Frame 8-1

e o i [T _ P s




Front Brake Master Cylinder & Hoses

Ret

Part Nurmber

10301 . .

2020610-T0301

2020840-T0301
£020030- 70301

2020620- T30 1

2020030-T0301
2020012-T0301
3330034-TO301
3250006- TR0
3250003

13550008

2020100-T0301
2020101-T0301
20T 118-T0301
2020158-TO3I01
2020 152-TQ301
2020188-T0301
2020002- 70301
2020156-T0301
2020154- TOI0 Y
2020166-TO3G1
2020164- 7001
2020004 -T03( 1
206200051001

Deacription

BRAKE HOSE. FRONT "HPPER.

BRAKE HOSE, FRONT, UPFER

BRAKE HOSE. FRONT, UPPER
BRAKE HCE. FRCNT, LOWER

BRAKE HOSE. FRONT, LOWER

BFAKE HOSE. FRONT. LOWER

JOINT FRONT BRAKE
SCREW TORX M6x20
BANJO BOLT M10x20
SANJIO BOLY M10x34
WASHER. BANJO M 10
MCOYUINDER ASSY FRONY
MCYLINDES ASSY FRONT
LEVER ASSY M CYLINDER
PIVOT BOLT SET

COVER SET. MCYLINDER
COVER SET. MCYLINDER
PISTON SET MCY: ‘NDER
CLAMP SET M 7 /LINDER

. SWITCH, M UYLINDER

SCREW. COVER
DIAZ~HRAGM
AIVE

COVER

M M

il

Parts Catalogue -

VIN Range, Market, Commants elc.

AU, JP. CA. US P 29155
JP ONLY 29156 9

ALL MKTS EXCEPT AU P
CA&US Pp 29155
ALL MKTS EXCEPT JFP 23156 p

TS0ce MODSL ONLY

Al P CA US P 29155
JF ONLY 29156 D

AllL MKTS EXCEFT AL JP
CA & US P 29155
ALL MKTS EXCEPT JP 29156 P

750ce WMODEL ONLY

FR

FAR

FR



Fromt Brake Caliper & Discs
Ref  Part Number Description Qty
. 2020200-TO301 = CALIPER ASSY. FRONT LH 1
1 T202020° . CALIPER ASSY, FRONT LH 1
1 T2020205 ... CALIPER ASSY, *RONT, LH, GOLD 1
1. 2023300-TO301 CAL:PER ASSY, FRONT RAH 1
1 T2G20301 CALIPER ASSY. FROMT. RH . 1
1 12020305 CALIPER ASSY, FRONT, RH. GOLD 1
2 3330110-TO301 SCREW, TORX, M1(h:35 4
2 3330132-T0301 SCREW. TORX. M10:(35, BLACK 4
3 2020073-TO301 PAD SET ¢
e T2020508 SEAL KIT 2
5 2020254-T0301 PISTON SET 2
6 . 2020260-T0301 PAD PIN SET 2
7 2020258-T0301 PAD SPRING SET 2
8 2020014-T0301 BLEED SCREW 2
3 2020020-T0301 DISC ASSY. FRONT, LY. 310 BLACK 1
9 12020975 DISC ASSY. FRONT, LH. 310 GOLD 1
10 2020019-T0301 DISC ASSY, FRONT. RH, 310 BLACK 1
© ) 12020376 DISC ASSY. FRONT. RH. 310 GOLD 1
" T2020990 BOLT DISC 12
12 2020256- 70301 . BOLT SETY . . - 2
13 . 3450200-TO301 _  PLUG, CHROME 12

Parts Catalogue

VIN Range, slarkst, Comments eic.

NISSIN LOGO P 16921 & 750cc MODEL
TRIUM™H OGO 16922 P 29155

29156

NISSIN LOGO p 16921 & 750cc IMODEL
TRIUMPH L OGO 15922 P 29155

29156 Pp

P 17806

17807 p

1 SET PER CALIPER

1 PER CALIPER

1t FSTON SET PER CALIPER

1 PER CALIPER

1 PER CALIPER

1 PER CALWPER

P 29155

20156 p

P 29155

29156 P

6 PER DISC

1 SET PER CALIPER




o s R R e e B e m e E e R B S s R

P

1G
11

12

12

13
14

16

w @ ~4 4 0 Aa W

15 ..
15 . .
. 3250006-T0301 .
3210035-TO301 .
3200118-TO301 .

o B R 3

11

12 .

Part Number

. 2020495-T0301
2020490-T0301 . . ..
. 2020430-70301 .
2020420-T0301 .

2020440- 70201

2020031-T030t

2320472-T0301
2020476710301
2020492- 70301
3000010-TO301
3000012-TC30
3000080- 13301
T3030013

T202067C

20206 30-TO301

72020670
2020067 -T0301

.. 13550008

17 .
18 ..
18 .

. 2020080-1 0307

2023120-T0201

T2080316 .. ..

3750005 TOA01
. 2020027-T0O301 . . .
. ISEC1BS.TOI01 .
. 35500. TO301 ...
.. 12020433

rrrrrr

Rear Brake Master Cytinder & Hoess

Description

.. MCYLINDER ASSY, REAR COMPLETE
MCYLINDER, REAR .. ... .

RESERVOIR, REAR MCYLINDER

. HOSE, MCYLINDER RESERVGIR
. CLIP, RESERVOIR HOSE
- PISTON SET, REAR M'CYLINDER

CIRCLIP, M'CYLINDER. REAR
CONNECTOR SET

PUSHROD, M CYLINDER. REAR

.4, CLEVIS. 8mm
PIN. CLEVIS, Bmm
SPLIT PIN

SMAP RING

8RAKE HOSE, REAR

BRAKE HOSE. REAR

BRAKE HOSE. AEAR
ADAPTOR, REAR BRAKE SWITCH

... WASHER, BANJO. M10
. SWITCH, REAR BRAKE

SWITCH, REAR BRAKE
BANJO BOLT, M10x20

.. SCREW, TORX M6x20
- CAPSCREW. MBx45, BLACK
. BRAKE PEDAL ASSY
. BUSH

SPRING, BRAKE PEDAL

. WASHER ... .= .

WASHER
COVER, MASTER CYLINDER

Qty VIN Rar.ge, Markst, Commeants gic.

Parts Catalogue

B 34704
34705 Pp
P 34704
34705 p

AU, JP. CA. JS P 29135
JP ONLY 29156 )

ALL MK™S EXCEPT AL JP
CA&LULS P 29155
AtLL MKTS EXCEFT JP 2515E p

750cc MODEL
P 1814€

4 OFF 18147 p
P 18146
13147 P

P M702
34705 p




Heer Brake Caliper & Disc

Ref Part Nurmber Description My  VIN Range, Market, Comwnants gic.
1 ... 2020300-T0O301 .. . CALIPER ASSY, REAR .. 1 P 29155
L 12020901 ....... CALIPER ASSY, GOLD, REAR .. ... 1 28156 P
2 . 3330100-TOADT1 ... BOLT, TORX M10x2E 5 . 2

3 ... 3050050-TOID1 . CAPSCREW, Max45 .. -

4 . 2020054-TOA0T .. . PED SPRING SET 1

5 . .. 2020966-T0301 . PAD PIN SE1 P

{ - 12020505 . SEALSET ... .. 1

7 . 2020750-T0301 PISTONSET .. ... .. ... o1 INCLUDES SEM SET
8 .. ... V20205680 . . PADSET . 0 0 0 1

9 .. ... T2020370 DISC, REAR . . 1 j» 29155
3 ..o 202008 . DISC, GOLD. REAR 1 2INSE P
10 . .. 12020990 BOLT, DISC £

11 2020014-70301 ... BLEED SCREWSET = ... . Y

12 ... T2020927 CALIPER CARRIER, REAR, SILVER 1

12 .. . 12020925 CALIPER CARPIER. REAR. BLACK 1

13 . . 2020305-T0301 S EEVE, CALIPER CARRIER 1

14 . 380G030-TC301 BEARING NEEDLE . . 1

15  3600030-10501 .. SEAL 2

16 ... 2026354-T0301 TORGUE ARM. SILVER .. . 1 P 16921
16 .... 12020355 .  TORQUE ARM, BLACK . ..... . ... .1 . 1s322p
17 ... 375:210-T0301 ... BUSH 2

18 . . BOAIG-TOA1 . 'O RINGKNIFEEDGE . ... . . . 4

19 ... 2020024-TO301 ..  RETAINER'ORING ... .. .. .. 4

20 ... 2020046-TO301 . . SLEEVE K SMALL, ( ALIPER CARRIEE .. 1

21 ... IZ5H0004-TO30T .  LOCKNUT. M8 ... ... .. .. 0

22 .. . 2020058-T0301 .. .. SLEEVE STEPPED TORQUE ARM _ 1

23 ... 3550013-TOACT ... WASHER M8 . ... .. . . . 1

24 . 2020090-TO301 ... . CLAMP BRAKEHOSE . ... . . . .. 1

25 .... 3330005-TO301 ... SCREW. TORXMSx18 .......... . . 2

26 ... 3450200-T0301 .... PLUG,CHROME . .. ... .. . . . &

27 ... . T2025406 ... ...  BACKPLATE CALIPER ... . .. .. .. .1




Speed Triple Parts Catalogue
— — e e
COM™“CNENT GROUP ............ . . . . e e s *RAME No:
Front Wheel - 900cc Model . . e Frame 9-2
rront YWhee!l - 780ce Model o o .. .. . .. ... . Frame 3-3
Hear Whee! & Final Drive - 300cc Mode! ™ | | ... Frame 34
Hear Whee! & Final Dnve - 750ce Model . | .. .. Frame 4§
Tyres | | S . . . .. Frame 26 SE E
NEXT
24 |

FRAME

-
B e T — T —h-%“_____—_-_'"———-_———m———m__.____—_—_“______wﬂ B o T —

Frame 89— "4



Speed Triple

Front Whoet - 900cc Model

Front Wheel - 9500cc Moded

Ref

W W N

|

w o

16
11
12

Part Number

T2000051
3800015-T0301

2001060-TN301 .

350001 2-T0301
3600019-TO3L 4
3600020-T0301
2001111-TO301

. 2000008- 170301

2001150-TQ3061
2001230-T0301
3450045-TC30
72000021

Description

- WHEEL, FRONYT S/ASSY .

BEARING, BALL .

. SPACER. INTERNAL

CIRCUIP, FRONT WHELCL
SEAL

SEAL

DRIVE RING, SPEEDOMETER
SLEEVE, FRONT SPINDLE
SPEEDOMETER DRIVE ASSY
SPINDLE, FRONT WHEEL
SUNG, WHEEL SPINDLE
BOLT. FRONT SPINDLE

Parts Catalogue

Qty VIN Range, Market, Comments etc.

b




Soeed Triple

Front Whee: - 750cc Model

r'll_-wl—!-—

Front Wheel - 750cc *Sodel

Ref Part ciumber Description

1 ... . 2002000-TO301 .. . WHEEL. FRONT, S/ASSY .

2 ...  3800015-T0301 .. . BEARING, BALL ... ..

3 ...  2001060-TO301 == SPACER, INTERNAL

4 . . 3500012-T0301 . .. CIRCLIP irRONT WHEEL

S ... . 00015-TO301 SEAIL

6 - 3600620-T03W01 SEAL .

7 . 2001111-TO301 DRIVE RING SPEEDOMETER
B . 2000008-TQ301 SLEEVE. FRUONT SPINDLE

9 2001150-T0301 SPEEDOMETER DRIVE ASSY
10 . 2001230-TQ301 . SPINDLE. FRONT WHEEL
11. 3450045-T0301 - BUNG. WHEEL SPINDLE

12 1200002 1 - BOLT, FRONT S&:NDLE

"ol N e e ol

Frame 9-3

4

Qty  VIN Range, Market, Comments eic.




Speed Triple

rarts Catalogue

AT 7 .
kll_“%;’ SIS |
LRI

AT L e T e L T PT', -.- LR
LI -
iy ; :
!’1 A
L

il
]
.E:-l

Sttty ———— S~ .
Rear Wheet & Final Drive - 900cc Modeai hear Wheet & Final Drive - 300~ Model
Ref Part Number Description ., VIN Range, Markst, Comments {ic.
| B T2010251 .. ... . WHEEL, REAR, S/ASSY | o
2 ..... 3800G16-T0A01 .. . BEARING, BALL . C _ 1
. 3800017-T0301 BEARING BALL ... . = . 1
4 ... T201205y ... ... .. SPATFR INTERNAL = . o1
5 ... 3500013-T0301 CIRCLIP . o 1
5 .. .. 3600021-T0301 CSEAL . ... . L \
. 2012210-TG301 RUBBER, CUSH DRIVE
. 12092116 SPROCKET CARRIER S/ASSY
3800018-T0301 - BEARING. BALL ..
0 3600022-TO301 .. SEAL .. . ... ...
11 T2ui i1 STUD, SPROCKET CARRIER
12 . 2012090 TC301 . STACFR, INTERNAL .
2 2010043-1 0301 SPROCKET. REAR 427 P 29155
13 Tezu, 2143 - SPROCKET, GOLD. REAR 437 29156 p
14 . 3350006-TG30 LOCKNUT M12
t5 . T2010103 L SIN.FINAL DRIVE 1100
15 T2010020 . .. . CHAIN, o %L DRIVE 110L
16 . 2010049-TO301 - SPINDLE, REAR . HEEL
7. 2012073-TO301 .. SPACER LI
18 .. 350001G-TO30 HETAINING RING, SPINDLE
19 ... 20120683-T0301 .. SPACER. RH
20 .. . 2056001-T0301 ... BOLT. SPINDLE P 39103
20 . . T2056020 ... CBOYY CNDLE . 3514 P
21 . 3550010-T0301 _ WASHER, M3
22 . .. 3600023-T0301 COY RING




Speed Triple

ol - Sl S

A . g

fioar Yinoel & Final Drive - 750cc Model

2 B2

-

5
6 .

B .

“nd

7art Numoer

. 2010001-TGagY
38060i6-TC30Y . ..
. 3800017-TQ301 . ..

2012050-T030

3500013-TQ301

. I6000°1-T030°

2012200-75301 .
T2012°6 . .. ... _

3RLO018-TO301
3600022-T05
- T207 2111
2012C30-T0301
2010048-T0301
3350006-T0301
. T2010107 .
2017349-71 0301
2012073-T03G3
3500010-T0301
2012063- 70301
. T2056020 . ..

... 3550010-TO30t1
. 3600023-TO301 .

. gl . ~aiiba .ol o g Y “ulu—

Res: Wheel “: Final Drive - 750¢c ?.odel

Des .ription

.. RUGBER. ~JuSH DRIVE
SPR.UCKET CARRIER S/ASSY
. BEARING. BALL
CSEAL ... oL

STUD, SPROCKET CARRIER
SPACER, INTEANAL
SFROCKET, REAR 48T .

- LOCKNUT, M12

CHAIN, FINAL DRIVE 114,

. SPINDLE, REAR WHE <L
. SPACER LH

RETAINING R'NG, SPINDLE
SPACER H .

. BOLT, SPINDLE
.. WASHER, M14

'O RING




Tyres

Ret Part Number

1 .. .. 72001310 ... .. .
1. T2001332 ... ...,
1 ..... T2001351

2 .....T2000035 .. .. ...
3 ..... 2000005-T0301

4 ... T2010094 . . . ...
4 . T2010092 .. ... ..
4 . . T2010131

Description

TYRE, FRONT, MICHEUIN TX11 ..

TYRE. FRONT, BRIDGESTONE BT50F
. TYRE, FRONT, MICHELIN 90X . . .. .

VALVE ASSY, TYRE ...... ..

... BALANCE WEIGHT, WHEEL

TYRE, REAR, MICHELIN TX23A = =
TYRE, REAR, BRIDGESTONE BT50R .

. TYRE, REAR, MICHELIN 90X

Parts Catalogue

Qty  VIN Range, Markst, Comments eic.

.
o1

EL ONLY




Speed Triple Parts Catalogue

- - e s == —— & — —— p— R L e ——
b .~ -~ - ' "= - ¥ " " —

SECTION 10

COMPONENTYGROUP . ... ... ... .. . . ., e FRAME No.
Frame & Fittings | - ... .. Frame 10-2
Frame & Fittings contd . - ... . . Frame 10-3
Linkage Carrier & Engine Mounting Bolts | .. . . Frame 104
Footrests & Fiings . - Frame 105
Mudguards. Chain Guard ana Bartery Box _ Frame 106
Mudguards, Chain Guard and Battery Box cont'd Frame 107
Side Stand Frame 10-8
Tool Kit Fiame 10—9

Fame 10-1




Speed Triple

_m““

Frams & Fittings Frame & Fittings
Ref Part Number
1 T2078980
1 T2078962
1 T2078980
EEE‘ 1 T2078985
D=
O t 12078987
1 12078535
1 T2078990
1 12G78952
1 12078990
1 12078997
1 T2078960
2 T2078965
3 3300031-TQ301
4 2070002-T0301
5 3800032-TO301
5 T3RONO55
£ 2040210-7 301
7 Mt 25T
8 204006 1-T03A0Y
3 20R0060- 70301
10 2070720-TO301
11 20011 2.7
12 2070705 70301
13 34506196-TO 01
14 2071021-70301
15 07 1331-TA0
112 TI0E0058
17 I0SI0B-TO30 1
i8 39072 TCA

19 T H0043)

20 4350002-TG301
21 . 30500F: ToA .

Descriptios:

. FRAME , 500oc MODEL
- FRAME, 900cc MODEL

FRAME. 900cc MODEL
FRAME . 900cc MODEL

FRAME, 900cc MODEL

FRAME, 900cc MODEL

FRAME ., 900cc MODEL
FRAAE. 900cc MODEL
FRAME  300cc MGOEL
FRAME 300c. MODEL
FRAME  7570cc MOODEL
SLEEVE. CAIN RUBBING
BEARING TAPER ROLLER

CUE STEERING BEARING HEAD

BEARING TAPER S0QLLER
BEARING BALL
ADSUSTER NUT, UPPER
AGJUSTER NUT LOWER
WASHER

NUT

REAR LIGHT BRACKET
BOLT, MSxt2

BRIDGE. PRE LOAD ADJUSTER
™NSERT PLUG

FINISHER. TO#
FINISHER, BOTTOM

. CAPSCREW MEX20
. CAPSCREW MEx10
. PATENT BADGE

LABEL, FRAME MODHFICATION
NUT CAPTIVE, M5

. CAPSCREW, MEXS

Gty

Parts Catalogue

VIN Range, Market. Comments etc.

P 34809 NOT US OR STH AMERICA

34810 p 44092
NOT US OR STH AMERICA

44093 p NOT US OR STH AMERICA

P 34809 US 49 STATE
SG & SOUTH AMERICA

34810 P 44032 US 49 STATE
5G & SCUTH AMERICA

34033 Pp U5 43 STATE
5G & SOUTH AMERICA

P 34809 US CAL
34810 p US CAL
44092 P US CAL
CANIIA

750cc MODEL

Pp 43T5E
13917 P

Us 56




Seeed Triple

Frame & Fittings cont’d

Pt rpl pevvrnd o 1 1B

Frame & Fittings cont'd
Ret Part Numbes
2 T3930085 .. .. .
23 T3I000164

23 73900325

24 3900010-T0301
24 3910010-T0301
24 3901010-TO3
24 3902010-TQ301
24 3903010-T0301
24 3904010-T0301
24 3906010-T0301
24 3907010-T0301
24 73900135

25 T2200800- 70301

Frame 10-3

Desacription
. LABEL, CAK AM
LABEL. ECE
LAPE o r
i T.]50Y
LAB. . (. L TER 2 CYL!

LABEL. .iL & FUTER 3 CYL’
LABEL. Uit 4 ¥LTER 3 CYL
LABEL. Ot & FLTER 3 CYL!
LABEL OiL & FUTER 3 CYL’
LABEL O & FHTER 21T
LATEL OIL & F _TER 3 CVYL!
LABEL OWL & “ILTER " CYL
iNTAKE SHIE D

Gty

Parts Catalogue

VIN Range, Market. Commeants eic.

LS CAL
ODcc MODEL
750cc MODEL

UK NZ &) 25 GR

Y, HY MY, St
CH. DE
NL

P 15921

e

T FROM Vi 16922, Ol LABEL FITTED TO SPHOCKET COVER. REF=R TO SECTION 3 OF
THIS CATAL OGUE




Linkage Carrier & Engine Mounting Bolits Linkage Carrier & Engine Mounting Bolts

Ref Part Number Description Oty  VIN Range, Market, Comments sic.
. . 2079345-T0301 .... LINKAGE CARRIER. PAIR . . .t 15702
1 . T2079346 . ... . LINKAGE CARRIER, PAIR .. .. o 15703 p
2 . 3330251-T0301 . . SCREW, TORX, M12x115. BLACK 1

3 ... . 3350006-T0301 = LOCKNUT M2 ... ... .. 4

4 . 3330232-T0301 - SCREW TORX, M12x81, BLACK . 2

5 3330222-T0301 ... SCREW, TORX M12x61 2

6 3330274-T0301 . ... SCREW, TURX M12x148 BLACK . . 1

7 .. 0 2550220-TOA01T .. WASHER, HARD . .. . S

8 3350170-T0301 LOCKNUT, M32 . .. . 2

g . ... 2079223-T0301 SPACER. LINKAGE CARRIER 2 P 3872

. et At serven 01 S

LT - e




Parts Catalogue

rootrests & Fittings Footrests & Fittings

Ret Part Number Description Qty VN Range, Market, Comments elc.

1. 2080105-T0301 .... FOOTREST ASSY, LH, FRONT v
2 ... 2080106-T0301 .. . FOOTREST ASSY, P4, FRONT .. 1
3 ... 2080056-T0301 ... FOOTREST ASSY, LH REAR .. = 1
S 2080057-T0301 FOOTREST ASSY, RH, REAR .. 1
5 . 2080031-T030t ... RUBBER, FOOTREST .. .. 4
6 ... 3330060-T0301 ... SCREW, POZi, M5x16 3
7 ... . 2080071-T0301 . . BRACKET, FivOT FRONT. LH 1
| . 2090024-T0301 . . BRACKET, PIVOT, REAR 2
| 9 ... . 2080034-T0301 .. . PIVOT PIN. FOOTREST FRONT 2
| 10 ... 3500015-TO301 . . CIRCUP . . .. . . . 4
' L 2080035-T0301 . RETURN SPRING, FOOTREST 2
| 12 . .. 2080033-TGI01 .. PEG, BANK ANGLE 2
| 13 . 2080027-T0301 . . FOOTREST. LH. FRONT 1
14 ... 2080028-T70301 . . FOOTREST. RH. FRONT 1
15 2080029-T03C1 ... FOOTREST. LH REAR . . 1
16 . . 2020030-T03D1 . FOOTREST. RH. REAR 1
# 17 . . 208G032-T0Z01 PIVOT PIN, FOOTREST, RE<R 2
* 18 .. 2080036-T0301 . = SPRING. FOOTREST. REAR 2
19 . 2080037-T0301 .. DETENT BALL 2
20 . .. 3350005-TO301 .... LOCKNUT,M10 .. . | 2
21 T2080312 .. .. CONTROL PLATE. LH . .. 3
22 ... T20803t1° . ... ..  CONTROLPLATE,RH . . . 1
23 . 208012370301 .... FOOTREST HANGER. LH . 9
24 .. .. 2080124-70301 ... FOOTRESTHANGER.RH = . 1
25 .. 3200056-70301 ... BOLT.M8x30... . . ... . .. 6
26 ... . 73200042 ... . . BOLT MBx5% ... ... 4
27 ... 2070726-T0301 ... CLAMP FOOTREST HANGER. Ri 1 RIGHT HAND
27 .... 2070727-T0301 .. .. CLAMP FOOTREST HANGER. LM 1 LEFT HAND
28 . .. 3330600-TO301 . SCREW.M10x30 . ... . . 2
29 .. .. 20B0072-T0301 . .. BRACKET, PIVOT, FRONT.RM . . ... .. o1
30 ... 73450048 ... ... . PLUG, CONTROL PLATE20.0mm ... . 2
31 . 3450046-TG301 .. . PLUG, CONTROL PLATE 110mm .. . .. 2




Speed Triple

Mudguards, Chain Guard and Battery Box Mudguarde, Chain Guard and Battery Box
Ref Part Number Deecription
1 ... T2300260 . ...... REAR MUDGUARD ASSY ...
1 .. . F2301138 .. ... REAS MUDGUARD ASSY ... ...
1..... 2300200-T0301 .. .. REAR MUDGUARDN ASSY ... ...
2 ..., 3350040-T0301 ... NUTM8 . .. .. ........... ... .. ...
T 3206115-TO301 .. .. BOLT. M6x20
4 ... T010119 .. ... ... FLANGED SLEEVE ... ... ...
5 ... 3020150-TO301 ... GROMMET ... ... .. ... ... ...
6 .. ... 3700009-T0301 . .. CLIP, CABLE HANGER . ... . .
7 ..... 3700010-T0301 . CLIP, CABLE HANGER . ... .. .. .
8 . . 2305224-T0301 . .. FRONT MUDGUARD ... .
8 2305229-T0301 .. FRONT MUDGCUARD .
8 T2305231-EB . . .. FRONT MUDGUARD ... ..
8 T2305226-PG ... FRONT MUDGUARD
9 2020096-T0301 .. .. BRACKET, (H. BRAKE HOSE .
9 . T2020092 . - BRACKET, LH. BRAKE HOSE
10 2020095-T0301 ... BRACKET, RH, BRAKE HO3E
10 . T2020091 BRACKET, RH. BRAKE HOSE
" 3330061-T0301 .. . SCREW TORX, MEx55
12 . 3330037-T0301 ... SCREW TORX, M6x25 .
13 T3330095 . . BOLT, M6x20 .. ... ..
t4 . 3320508-T0301 . .. SCREW.M6x20 ... . ..
1. . . T2300265 ... . WHEEL/CHAINGUARD . ... .. .
16 ... . 2500060-TOA01 ... . BATTERY CONTAINER
17 ... 2070710-TO301 .. .. BRACKET BATTERYBOX . . ..
18 . .. 3200%112-T0301 .... BOLT, M6x12..... ... . .
19 .. 3330006-T0301 ... SCREW TORX M6x1€ . . . .
20 . .. 35500:32-T0301 .... WASHER,LARGE, M6 .. .. .
21 . . 3020150-T0301 ... . GROMMET . ... ..
22 ... T3010M9.... . . . FLANGED SLEEVE .. ... ... ... ..
23 .... 7500073-T0301 ... STRAP.BATTERY ... ... .. ... ...
24 . . 2.7)300-T0301 ... MUDGUARD EXTENSICN ... ..
25 . 33:3505-T0301 ... SCREW, MS5x16, SMALL HEAL: . .
25 .. .. 133560 ....... SCREW, M5x16, LARGE HEAD . .
26 .... 335°010-T0301 .... LOCKNUT.M5 ........ ... ... ... . »
27 ... 3550060-T0301 .... NASHER, PLASTIC . ... . . .. . .
28 AB6C117-TOAT1 ... FOAMSEAL ... ....... ... ..... ..

F'rame 10-6

“w

Parts

VIN Range. Markst, Comments etc.

P 20131
20132 Pp 9G0ce MODEL
750cc MODEL

LARGE

. SMALL
. DIABLO BLACK

RACING YELLOW

FIREBALL ORANGE

JET BLACK

RIVETED MOUNTING MGUARD
WELLNUT MOUNTING M GUARD
RIVETED MOUNTING M'GUARD
WELLRNUT MOUNTING MGUAR)

.. NOT 750cc MODEL

1 ... CH DE AR, GR, JP PT FR. HK

CH. DE. AR, GR, JP. PT. FR. MK

. e




Speed Triple L Parts Ca

Mudguards, Chain Guard and Battery Box cont'd Mudguards, Chain Guard and Battery Box cont’d

Rt Part Number Description Gty VIN Range, Market. Comnicnts elc.

29 ... 3200028-TC201 ... . BOLT M8x30.... .. ... .. .. . 2

30 ...  T2700450 ... ... REFLECTOR. REAR .. ... . = = 2 . US. SG. CA
. T3S028 ... ... SPIDERFIX .. .............. . .. s US. SG. CA
32 ... &CER000-TO301 .. .  CHAINGUARD ... .. . L 1 750ce MODEL

,.
%t
A Sy

rl
- |
, R




- 7

B e
= _
-

e e e e e e =
Side Stand
Re! Part Number Description
t ... . T2080300 ......... PROP, SIDESTAND ... ... ... ...
2 . ... 2080171-TO301 . PIWVOT, BRACKETY ... ... . .. ..
3 ... 3050001-T0301 . CAFSCREW, M8x20 . ...
4 .. ... 3330519-T0301 BOLTMI0 .......... ... ... .
5. 3350014-TO301 . NUT, THIN, M10x1.25
6 ... 2080153-TO301 . SPRING, SIDESTAND ..
7. 2080019-T0301 . SWITCH, SIDESTAND
3330039-T0301 SCREW, TAPTITE ... ... .. . ..
. 3450047-70301 CAP . ...

Parts Catalogue




Yool Kit

iy

Tool Kit
Re! Part Number Description

... 2200103-T0301 CTJOOLKIT ..
2 ... .. 2300117-TO30 1 WALLET TOOLKIT .. ...

2 . ... T2300311 . .. .. .. WALLET, TOOL KIY

K S 2300106-T0301 STREWDRIVER, RI=VERSIBLE .
4 ... .. 2300107-T0201 SPANNER, SPARK PLUG . .
5 ..... 2300110-T0301 PLIERS . . ... ...

6 ..... 2300114-TO301 .. .. SPANNER, OPEN END. 10x12 .

7T ... T2300350 ... ... . .. SPANNI-R, OPEN END, 13x17mm .
8 2300116-T0301 . SPANNER, O*EN END 8mm

T2300108 . .. .. ALLEN KEY, 3men .

10 2300109-T0301 . ALLENKEY, 4mym

... 2300111-T0301 ... . ALLENKEY, 5mm

12 .. . 2300112-TQ301 . ALLEN KEY, 5mm .

13 ... 2300113-TOA01T .. . ALLENKEY, 12mm . .

14 ... T2300313 .. TOOL KIT, LIGHTWEIGHT .

15 12300324 ... . ALLEN KEY. 6mm

Parts Catalogue

VIN Range, Markest, Comments etc.

FULL KIT
LIGHTWEIGHT KIT

COMPRISES 1 OF ITEMS 2. 4.5, 11,12
13 AND 15




SECTION 11

COMPONENT GROUP . ... . e i i ean FRAME No

ignation Switch & Lock Set Frame 11-2

tigntion System Frame 11-3

Main Harness Fuse Box & Fiungs S Frame 114

Altemator & Stanter fFrame 11-5

Instrum 2nts rame 11-6

Hesdiamp & Fihngs Frame 11-7 S E E
Rear Lamp Frame 11-8 |
Incicators - 900cc Mode! Frame 11-9 N Ex-r

in malors - 75000 Mode!

Frame 11-10

FRAME

Frarme 11--1

Parts Catalogue




Parts Cataiogue

ignition Switch & Lock Set

et

- 0 )

L1y

Part Nurmbor

2500790-TO301
12500900
2500034 - T30
T2550076

3330524 TQ301
2070730-TG303
3330053-TO3(C
3G50045-TQ301
3330028-T0301
2507080- TO30 1

- ot - . -y
TR~
b Tt W e b b W W

3350021-TO301
3G T
T25G5000u
2500038-TO20
memnc e TR -
122006032
T 2503000

Cescription

SWITCHRAL.OCK St
SWITCHAOCK SET
KEY UNCUT

KEY. CUT

SCREW, TAPTITE Méx 16
SECURITY PLATE. SEAT LOCK
SCREW. C'SUNK MEx25
CAPSCREW M&ax20
SCREV/. PHIl, M5x8
APACER. iGNITION LOCK
o Rtk SEAT LOCK
NUT. TAATIVe . ME
SHEAK 3OLT IGNITION LOCK
. TUATING LEVER

TR ON L
FUEL R T O
FLEL FILLER LA~
SrAT LOC~

UsS CAL
KEY BLANY TO BE CUT BY DEALER

CLSTOMER MUST SUPPLY KEY
NUMBER WiTH ORDER

INCLUDES 2 KEYS

NOT US CAL MNCLUDES 2 KEYS
US CaAL INCLUDAS Z2KEYS

20 VES 2 RKEYS

BEv.



Speed Triple Parts C: talogue
lgnition System ignition System
Ret Part Number De:scription Jty  VIN Range, Market, Comment etc.
1 1290007-TO301 ICNITION COIL, 3CYL 3
2 . 290013-T0301 FLNITION CABLE SET, 3CYL 1
3 1253020- TGN . YPARSK PLUG, ETANDARD 3 NGK DFR 9 EA-9
3 1290024-TO301 SPARK PLUG. YINTER GRADE 3 NGX DPR B EA-Q
2 3330005-T0301 SCREW. TORX, M5x 16 4
5 1290009-T0301 SENSOR. IGNITION 1
6 T3330071 SCREW. TORX MEx17 2
7. . - -3200004-T0301 o JGNITER o e o e % DO NOT USE. SEE I"EM 14
7 1230100-T030 IGNITER f CH
& 1290012-T0301 MOUNTING STRAF IGNITER A
3 T1290110 ROTOR. IGNITION, 3CYL 1
1C 1100038-TO301 CLAMPING SPACER 1
11 30S0001-TA30Y CAPSCREW MBx20 3
I -- A20003S-TEINT . - HUBHARNESS 3G UINDER .. -.. . .1 NOT AVAILABLE USE ITEM 14
13 13700016 CABLE TIE 1
14 T+ -8N080 IGNITER ASSY, 900 ENGINE 1 &LL MXTS EXCEPT CH
14 T 12350080 IGNITER ASSY. 750cc ENGINE 1
= FOR  RTHER INFORMATION, PLEASE REFER TO SEXRVICE BULLETIN 127




Speed Triple

Parts Catalogue

Main Hamess, Fuse Box & Fittinas Main Harness, Fuse Box & Fittings

Re!  FartNumber  Description Oty  VIN Range, Market, Comments etc.
1 .. ... T2500048  HARNESS, MAIN ... . 1
1 72500083 . ..  HARNESS,MAIN ... ... . . . 1 US CAL. 36658 P _
1 . . T2500087 HARNESS *“AIN .. 1 USCAL. P 36659 '
2 ... 2500008-T0301 BATIERY, 12V, 14AH ; |
5.... 12500177 LEAL:, BATTERY EARTH . :
& . . T2500175 LEAD, BATTERY POSITIVE 1
5 . 2500075 T0301 IELAY. INDICATOR 1
5 . 2500024-T0301 . . RELAY,INDICATOR . . .. 1P |
6 _ 2500818-TO301 . .. FUSE BOX, COMPLETE : 1'
6 ... T2500819 FUSE BOX, COMPLETE 1 FR
7 3330006-T0301 . .. SCREW TORX. MEX16 2 20131 g (900cc MODEL ) |
7 . T3450255 PLUG 2 B 22132 {900cc MODEL) '
7. 3330006-T0301 SCREW TORX. MEX16 2 750cc MODEL ONLY |
8 T2500172 . HARNESS. NEUTRAL/OIL SWITCH \
S . 2500120-T0301 HORNS. 420 Hz/350Hz 1 SUPPLIED AS FAIR
13 . 3200128-TQ301 S0OLT, MB8x14 2
1 17000 16-T0301 CLIP, HARNESS o
12 3700009-T0301 CLIP. CABLE, DIA 15 9 2 REAR n..UDGUARD
13 3700010-TO301 . CLIP. CABLE. DIA 05 2 REAR MUDGUARD
14 3700011 TO301 CLIP, WRAP TYPE a
15 1310020-70301 .... CONNECTOR KIT SOLENOID )
16 3900020- T30 LABEL. BATTERY 1 UK AU.NZ. ZA

| CY. HK_ GR. MY, SE.

16 3910020-T0301 . LABEL. BATTERY 1 CH.DE
16 3901020-T0301 . LABEL, BATTERY f NL
3802020- 70301 LABEL. BATTERY 1 Fm » 16921
16 . 3903020-T0201 _  LABEL. BATTER™ oo
16 *944020-T0301 LABEL. BATTFRY 1 AR.ES
16 3%.5020-T0301 = LABEL. BATTERY Y P
16 . 39070 1-TO30% LABEL. BATTERY 1 BR.PT
16 . ... T390002 LABEL  BATTERY 1 CA ONLY P 16921, ALL MKTS 16922
17 . 3210035TO: 1 . SCREW. MEx20 ... 1 HARNESS EARTH
18 . 2500805-T0301N.  FUSE, 30A AR
19 . 2500807-TO301 . FUSE. 18A ... .. . | A
20 ... 25008:2-TO301 . ... 'SE 10A . ... ... .. . . AR
2t ... T2500050 . .. HAI-IESS SHORTING PLUG . 1 SUPPLY WITH MAIN HARNESS

y 22 . . 2500155-T03G1 . RELAY. “DESTAND ... . . 1
S e oe rapeants LABEL, 8. TERY DISPCSAL 1 291569

Frame 114




Speed Triple

Altemnator & Staiter Alternator & Staiier
FHef Part Nusmr:.er
! 1300000-". 0301
2 . 13330072 . ...
3 ... 3600100-T0301 .
4 .. . 1310000-TO301 .
5 ... . T3050062 .
6 .. .. 3550006-T0301
) 1310004 TO30T
8 . 12201 1-TO301
8 1220 30-T0O301
3350 08-T0301
10 122C (41-TD301

-
-
-
- 12
-
LY

1 14

kil *—-1

Frarie 11-5

3200117-TO301
1310008-TO30

. 355G318-TO301

3500115-T0301

- 1310007- T30

. ALTERNATOR, COMPLETE
. CAPSCREW, M8 x 43
. 'O RING ALTERNATOR .

STARTER MOTOR, COMPLETE |
CAPSCREW, Mox12

. WASHER .. . .
. WIRE-LEAD, STARTER MOTOR

IDLER GEAR, STARTER 13 TEETH

IBLER GEAR, STARTEF: 15 TEETH
NUT, M6

- SPINDLE, IDLER GEAFR

BOLT M&x25

SWITCH, STARTER SOLENGID
WASHER, SPRING, M6

'O RBING

BOOT. TERMINAL

" FOR FURTHER iNFORMATION, SEE SERVICE BULLETIN 194

Parts Catalogue

wall

el

VIN Range, Market, Comments etc.

Pp 23706, USE WITH 53 TOOTH
SPRAG™

23707 p USE WITH 51 TOOTH SPRAG™




wed [ u

Parts Catalogue

instruments

Ref Part Number Description Qty VI Rangr:, Market, Comments eic.
IV T2501100 ... ....... INSTRUMENT ASSY, MPH .- - .. 1 . MILES PER HOUR
1 ..... 72501105 .. . ... ..., INSTRUMENT ASSY. KPH. ... . 1  KILOMETERS PER HOUR
2 .....T2500008 .. ... ... BULB, iINSTRUMENTS, ™ O WATT . 4

3 .. .. T2500007 ... .. . BULB, INSTRUMENTS. 1.2 WATT 6

4 .. 3550265-T0301 ...  WASHER, CSUNK . ... ... - 2

5 ... 3330535-T0301 . ... SCREW, C'SUNK MEx16 .. . 2

6 ... .. T2502000 . .. . .SPEZDOGAUGE. MPH . ... . . .. v . MILES PER HOUR
6 ... T2502001 ... ... . SPEEDO GAUGE. KPH . ... .. o1 KILOMETERS PER HOUR
[P T2502010 .. ... TACHOMETER. ... .. ... oL 1

8 .. ... 12502015 ... .. SFZEDO CONTAINER .. , 1

9 .. 72502020 . .. ... TACHOMETER CONTAINER . o

10 . . T2502025 .. . ..  SPEEDOENDPLATE ... . .

... T2502030 . . ..  TACHOMETER END PLATE o 1

12 ... T2502033 = . .. . NUT ENDPLATE. . .. 2

13 ... T2502035 . ... .. WASHER, END PLATE . 2

14 . T2502040 .. .. SUB-HARNESS ... . . . 1

15 . T2502050 0 ... TRIPKNOB. . .. . . 1

1€ . . T2502053 . SCREW. TRIP KNOB T

17 ... ¥2502060 . . MDUNTING FLATE . . 1

18 . T2502063 ..... . SCREW, WAFINING LAMP COVER ... .. 2

19 ... T2502065 ..... .. COVER, WARNING LAMPS . 1

20 ... T2502070 .... ... FACE PLATE, WARNING LAMPS . 1

21 ... T2502073 .... ..  SCREW.FACEPLATE ... .... .. ... 3

22 ... T3930090 .. .. . LABEL UNLEADEC FUEL .. . ... . 1 ... UsCAL

23 ... T250208C .. .. . HOUSING, WARNING LIGHT3 ...... . ... 1

24 ... T250208t . .. . .. LENS, WARNING LIGHTS . .. . ... .. 1

25 .... 12502082 . .. . FOAM GASKET, WARNING LIGHTS ... 1

26 . .. T2502083 .. .. COVER, WARNING LIGHTS ... . .. .. 1

27 ... T2502061 . .... ..  GASKET INSTTOBRACKET ..... . ... L2

Frame 11-8




Headlamp & Fittings Headlamp & Fittings
Ref Part Number Description
1..... 2700080-T0301 ... . SCREW, C'SUNK PHIL, Mé x 45
2 ..... 2700081-T0301 ... SCREW, C'SUNK PHIL, M5 x14
3. . 2700082-T0301 . ... BOLT, PAN HD PHIL SHD, M5 x 12
4 .. .. T2700079 .. ..... NUTWASHER, M5 ... .. .. ..
5 2700084-T0301 .. .. NUT, PLASTIC. M& . .
6 .. .. 2700085-T0301 . ... WASHER, M5
7. 2700004-TC301 ... RIMHAAMP .. .. ... ... .
8 . . 2700086-T0301 . . SCREW, PAN HD PHIL, M3 x 12,
9 . 2700006-T0301 . .. RIM HAAMP RETAINER ... .. .
10 .. . 2700087-TO3CT .. .. SPRING HFLAMP . . . .
11... . 2700088-T0301 WASHER, M4 ... .
12 .. . 2700032-T0301 ... MOUNTING RING, HLAN:P
13 ... 2700003-T0301 . BOWL HEADLAMF .
7 13 ... T2700104-FA . BOWL, HEADAMP
14 3020350-T03%017 .. GROMMET .. .
15 . .. 2700130-T0301 HMEADLAMP AS: ' H DIP
15 2700135-T0301 . . HEADLAMP ASSY RH P
16 2700001-T0301 BULB HALOGEN, H4 60/55
17 . . 2700210-T0301 . BULB 2w L
18 .. . 2700060-T0O301 .... SUB HARNESS. SIDELIGHT ... .
19 ... 12700322 . ... - HEADLIGHT MOUNTING TUBE .. ..
20 ... 3020010-T0301 .. . GROMME [, MOUNTING BRACKET
21 T2700302 .. .. . . . BRACKET, HEADLIGHT MOUNTING, LH
22 .. 12700312 . BRACKET, HEADLIGHT MOUNTING, RH
23 ..., 3010112-T030Y .. . FLANGEDSLEEVE ... .... ... . .. ..
24 .. . T3350044 .. . ... . FLANGED LOCKNUT . . .
25 .... 73330620 . . DOMEDBOLT .. ... . ..
26 .... 550260-TO301 .... WASHER, M8 .. ... . .. . . .
27 .. .. T3700085 .. .. .. .. cueP ... ... ..
28 .... T2700340 .. . .. .. GROMMET, MOUNTING TUBE ...
29 .... 3450051-T0301 CAP,M10 . .. ..
30 .... 3550009-70301 ... LOCKWASHER. M6 ....... ... .. .

Gty

LAY B AN

LW

a B M

Parts Catalogue

- BLACK

YELLOW (VIN 16922 ¢ USE BLACK)

UK, NZ, AU, JP ZA, CY MK, MY, SG.

=S.DE 1T, PT,. CH, GR.
AR.BR. SE. CA US




- —

Reer Lamp
Ref Part Humber

& W N

N

LAV
11

..... 2700070-T0301 ..
. 2700(..2-TO301 .. ..
2700054-T030Y . ..
3020100-TO301 ..

- 3550032-T030§

..... 73350033 . ...
. 3350003-T0301 ..
. 2700100-T0301 .

3350011-TO30
. 3010115-T0A01

oL 2700051-TO30Y

Desc diption

. TAILLAMP ASSY . ...... .. .. ..
LENS TAIL LAMP ... ... ..
BULB, 12V, 21/5W . ... .. .. . .

WASHER, LARGE. M6 . .
. SPRING WASHK- il

LOCKM i, M6 ...

AcFLEX REFLECTOR
. LOCKNUT M4

. FLANGELD SLEEVE
SCREW, REAR LAMP

b P

N N R

R PR N




Speed Triple

indicators - 900cc Model

Indicators - 900cc Model

Part Number Description

2700056-TC301 .

2700065-T0301

. 27T00057-T0301
- 2700066-TO301 .
35501 70-T0301

. INDICATOR ASSY, LMF .

. INDICATOR ASSY, LHF .. ...

1 4 - [

... 355016G-TO301

. 3350013-T0301 ..
2070717-T0301

2070715-T0301 .

3.200128-T0301
27004026-TO301

INDICATOR ASSY, RHF

. INDICATOR ASSY, RHF
- WASHER. M12 . ... ... .. .

WASHER, SPRING, M12
NUT, THIN M12 .

. BRACKET, REAR INDICATOR,
BRACKET, REAR INDICATOR.

- BOLT, M8x20 . . .
. LENS, INDICATOR ..

2700032-TO30

2700064-TQ3Ct
- 2700042-TQ331
.. 2700047 -TO301

2700092-T1)301
2700094 -7 0301
27006031 0301

. 2700097:-TD301

BULB, INDICATOR. 12V, 10W

.. BULB, 'WDICATOR, 12V, 21W

SCReW. INDICATOR LENS .
CAP INGICATOR NUT
INDICATOR ASSY. L HR
INDICATOR ASSY. LHR
INDICATOR ASSY, RHR
INDICATOR ASSY. RHR

........

LH
RH

Parts Catalcgue

YIN Range, Market, Comments oic.

1o

JP

Jk

JP

JP

g Wi |

-'ﬁ#"#l
T e ¢ -




Speed Triple

indicators - 750cc Moded

e e e S ot mmmmnal s s s el - - ]

e e T S R RR—————— L e —

indicators - 750cc Model
Ref Part Number
1 ..... 2700069-TO3GT .
2 ..... 2700068-T0301
3 ..... 3550170-T0301
& ..... 3650160-TO3CT .
S ... . 3350013-TC301
S ... 2070717-70301
o 2070715-TO301
.. 3200128-T031
. TE700252
10 . 2700032-TO301
11 Tz700253
12 . 2700047 -TO301

Gesciription

. INDICATOR ASSY, RHF, L HR
.. INDICATOR ASSY, LHF RHR
. WASHER, M2 ... .. . ... ..

WASHER, SPRING, M12 . .

- NUT, THIN, Mt2 . L
. BRACKET. REAR INDICATOR, LH

BRACKET, REAR INDICATOR, RH
BOLT, M8x20 .

LENS, INDICATOR

BULB, iINDICATOR, 12V, 10w
SCREW, INDICATOR LENS

CAP. INDICATOR NUT

Qty

& B b R

L= T S Y I - S

Parts Catalogue

VIN Range, Market, Comments etc.

USEC FRONT AND REAR




Speed Triple

SECTION 12

COMPONENTGROUP ...... ... ....... ... ........ e aaan, FRAME No:
Rear Bodywork .. . . .. o . e Frame 12-2
Rear Bodywork cont'd . S L, Frame 12-72
Bodywork Fixings .. . L .. . . Frame 12—
Decals o o o .. .. .. L Frmme 12-5

NEXT
FRAME

Parts Catalogue




———
Rear Bodywork Rear Bodywork
— ) e Ref Part Number Description Oty  VIN Rarge. Market. ¢ {8 olc.
16 7
M 7 1 12300690 SEAT -
lé 14 / 2 T2305508-FA SIDE PANEL . L H ' RACING YELLOW
/ 7 T2305508-PC SIDE PANEL . *H 1 DIABLO BLALK
- 2 T2305508-E8 SIDE PANEL . LM : FIREBALL ORANGE
' 2 T2305508-PG SIDE PANEL L H 1 JET BLALK
3 T2305509-FA SiuE PANEL . RN ! RACING vYELLOW
z T23055038-PC SiDE PANEL R i CIABLO B ALK
3 T2 305509-t b SUDE PAREL R 1 FIREBALL THRANGE
3 T2305509-PG TE PANE. T 1 ET B ACK
4 T2303166-FA t D CAP 1 RACING YELLOWN
4 T2303166-PC END CAF DIABRL  BLALx
4 T2303166-E8 £ CAF L BiRap g 0 THRANGE
4 T2303166-PG EAD CAP T JET BLACe
5 2300074-T030) GFHAG RAIL 1 HACING YELLOW P 1692
2 123002%-FA GRAB RAIL ' RACING YELLOW 5327 P
5 2350086- T30 GFAR RAtL 1 DIABLG BLACK P 1692
5 12300236-PC GF.AB RAIL 1 DHABL G BLACK 165922 o
5 TZ2300236-£6 GHRAB RAIL 1 FIREBALL ORANGE
5 T23A236-PG LRAB RAIL 1 JET BLALK
& 33000E5-TO30 LABEL DALYy CHECKS } UK WNZ AU ZA T GR A Wiy SE
5 3910065- TQ3G LABEL. DALY CHECKS 1 CH Ok
& 390 1G5-TG301 LABEL CAILY THECKS ' ML
& 3VU20ES- TO301 LA~BEL DALY CHECKS 1 FH
d 3903065-TO301 LABEL OAlLY CHECXS 1 1Y
& 3HOA065-TOI0 LADTL DALY CHECKS : Ak B&
£ 306 T0O301 LABEL DAILY CHECKS L i
B 3907065-TO301 LABEL DAILY CHECKS 1 BH &7
o T 330006 1 LABEL. DALY CHECKS ! CADONLY P 16321 AL, MKTS 16922 P
7 T2A0033C MIRROR ASSY. LiH 1
8 230052€- 1 G0 Y COWL, CAM COVER. L H 1
9 2300528-T0301 COWL. CAM COVER. RN 1
10 T3660087 SEAL CAM COWL !
11 T3330090 BOAT M6 x 24 ]
12 . 12300332 MIRROR ASSY RH t

Frame 12-2




Parts Catalogue

Rewr Bodywork c-nt'd
Re!  Part Number Description Qty  VIN Range, Market, Comments eic.
13 ... 2309002-T0301 . . SEAT COVER A3SY . 1 RACING YEL, OW
13 . . 72309003-PC . SEAT COVER ASSY | 1 CIABLO BLACK
13 . ... T2309003-E8  SEAT COVER ASSY . .. 1 FIRZBALL ORANGE
13 . T2309003-PG SEAT COVER ASSY 1 JET BLACK
14 . . 23008756-TQ301 LUMBAR PAD . .. 1
15 . 3200012-T030: . 30LTMe . 2
16 3550055-T0301 WASHER ?
17 . . T333009: SCREW . . ... 2
18 . 2300:73-70301 TRIM, END CAP 1
19 72308002 GEAT CTOVER . | RACING YELLOW
19 T2308G03-PC SEAT COVER : DIABLO BLACK
19 T2308003-EB SEAT COVER ! FIREBALL ORANGE
19 . 12308003 PG SEAT COVER 1 SET BLAZK
20 T3900011 MOTIF, TRIUMPH', MiRROR 2
— 21 3900120-TU301 L ABEL.. BATTERY BREATHER PIPE 1 UK. NZ AU ZA CY GR.HK MY St
<0 29 3210120-T030C1 ' ABEL BATTERY B3:ATHER PIPE 1 CH. DE
21 3501120- 17301 LABEL. BATTERY BREATHER PIPE 1 NL
21 3902120-T030" LABEL. BATTERY BREATHER PiPE ! FR
1 3903120-TG301 LABEL. BATTERY BREATHER PIPE i T
21 . 3304120-T0301 LABZL, BATTERY BREATHER PIPE ; AR E3
o 21 . 3906120 70301 ZL. BATTERY BREATHER PIPE ' P
21 . . 3907120-TQ301 LABEL. BATTERY BREATHER PIPE ; BR. PT

——vraa —_— e rr———— —_

REFETY  HETFRS

o L]




Bodywork Fixings
, 4 /5
3 t _tk
L 6
A B C
UP TO VIN 16921
14
TH
12 A\
\
PR
E F

rAUM VIN 16922

Bodywork Fixings
Ref Part Number
1. . 3550055-T0301
2 T3330091

3 335002Z T0301 . .
4 13330090

5 3550060-T0301
6 2300130-70303
7 3550180-T0301
8 3200129-T2301
9 3010220-T0301
10 3020250-T¢ 301
11 73330421

12 355004 1-T0301
13 3550180-T0301
14 T3200135

15 T30102,0

16 T3550275

Description

WASHER, PLASTIC, 14.3x1 6

. . BOLT M5 x16 .

NUT, CAPTIVE, M51

. BOLT, ME x 24

WASHER, PLASTIC 14 3x2 0
GROMMET

WASHER M8

BOLT, M8x35
FLANGED SLEEVE. M8
GROMMET

SCREW, FT

WASHEE

WASHER, MB

BOLT. M8x45
FLANGED SLEEVE, M§
WASHEHR, HARD

\ -

-, i
1 "

Parts Cutalogue

A T L N e ) N S T - Y A&

R W RN R R RS RS

Frame 12-4




SEpoeed Triple Parts Catalogue

Decals Decais
Ref Part Number Description Qty  VIN Range, Market, Comments etc.
Racing Yellow
| 1 . T2302748 .. .. . . DECAL, FUELTANK . . . . 2
i 2 ... T2302751 .. . ... DECAL . ENDCAP . = = 1
: 3 .. T2302758 .. . . .. DECAL, SIDEPANEL LH. . 1
a . T23027%0 ... .. DECAL, SiDE PANEL, RH . 1
Fireball Orange
1. T2302713 . DECAL FUEL TANK S 2
2. . T2302716 . . . DECAL ENDCAP = :
3. . T2302757 . . .. DECAL. SIDE PANEL LH. . 1
4. . T2302749 . DECAL, SIDE PANCL. RH 1
, e Diablo Black
\1\ 1. . T2302748 . DECAL, FUEL TANK . | 2
' 2 12302751 DECAL. END CAF . 1
| 3 72302757 DECAL. SIDE PANEL. LH 1
\ ‘ 4 72302749 DECAL, SIDE PANEL. RH 1
ﬁ‘ Jet Black
- t T2302748 DECAL, FUEL TANK . 2
) 2 12302751 DECAL. END CAP 1
h"‘*-h - 3 12302757 DECAL. SIDE PANEL. LH 1
““\ ! 4 . .. 72302745 ... .. DECAL. SIDE PANEL, RH 1
\\\ 3/4 Badnes
. < 5 . . T3900074 . . . BADGE, UNION JACK 2
AN 6 . T3900211 . .. . . BADGE. 750, REAR PANEL 2 750cc MODEL ONLY




S ST N T TR T i iyl SN el - [ o A Sl PP o Sl g, e, s e, ol A T e O bl ol s bl i irad bl sl . e + eyl vrvir o et el Tl e T, Ll i = i e =B S - .
* T * b e * LRI L BT WV T S S e e 11 ¢ A e T Pty b AT A o VT i,

Speed Trple Parts Calalogue

SECTICN 13

CORPUONENT GRQUP . . ....... e e e e e e e e FRAME No:

Senacca Togls . .. . .. | o | Framoe 13-
Owriest's Handbooks - Frame 13-4

Yoo oh- U Pamt Lranie 13-5

L
H".“'

hiopm LA il T VL ol vl i gl UL wii=tlirinlallol = f— - . - —— — i ity i Pre-uirbla T T L el N S ST S 1 bl Mo [ e — i —- \ . —_ . . } : ,




Speed Triple Parts Catalogue

e T ——

Service Tools Service Tools

Ref Pait Number Deacription Qv VIN Aawe. larket, Comments elc.

1 13880012 VALVE SHIM REMCYER
d . JEROOEN . TOS0 THAING TOVER 1
3 JBBOO6-THIN SPINDLE ALIGKRER '
4 3680065 TOR HEAD BEARING ADAPTIOR !
5 ABHOO 70 TN30 1 WHEEL BFARING FITMENT
& IBBY7H-TON WHEEL BEARING FITMENT
7 JBBODAG-TOR) FORK SEAL AND BEARING FITENT !
& BADOBS - TG0 FORK ASSEMBLE R  DISASSEMALER ¢
9 3865 31-Ta30 1 FORK ASSEMBLER - DISASSEMBLER ¢
10 3ZB00HL TOIO DAPIOR. Ol PRESSURE GAUGE !
11 368Gt 20 TUNY ADAPTOR. CARG #LOAT CHAMIER
Ve I_BO140-TO3IOM SPANKER HEAD STOLK BRG &
13 3880125- T30 ADAPTER, FLOAT GAUGE :
14 3880130 T¢.301 AL LEN SOCKET 4mun BALL END 1
15 15 38801 50-TO301 PLALTIGALIGE AR T L LUSTRATED
HLE ABB1E5R-TOEM O By TTON REPLACER 1
17 JBENO1H-TOINY SLUROWORIVER, CARB ADJUSTMENT r
15 INBGOA0 10301 ALTERNATOR o AF T LOCKING TOOL !
13 33R0025-TO3I CLUTCH ARTI-ROTATION JIG
20 13880185 . STOPPLATE G PISTON TALIPER
21 13880170 . . IGNITION DIAGNOSTIC KIT 3
22 T3852245 . . .. WALL CHART QU CiRCLuT 1
23 . T3830160 ... . .. FORK FILLEFAVEVACUATOR 1
24 . 13883105 . .. . ANGULAR TYORQUE GAUGE 1
<5 .. T3BBOI3I ... . ASSY.TCOLBGARD 0 1

x ) iyl 3 nlyliFunlfie] g o S S iy o e,




DT R Pt

e Pl Y

Speed Triple o Farts Catalogue
Owner's Handbooks Owncr's Handbooks
Ref Part Numbar Descripiion &y  YiN Range, Marist, Comments eic.
~FOR 1:94 MORELS (UP T VIN 16921 )-
... T3BS50490 .. .. . .. HANDROOK ASSEMBLY, Uk, 1 U N AL 24,
R TY HF MY ST
1 . 73850055 . . . HANDBOOK ASSEMBLY, GERMAN 1 CH D
1 ..., T3850850 . ... . HAMDBOOK ASSEMBLY. FRENCH ! FIR
1. ... 73850895 .. . . . HAHDBOOK ASSEMBLY, [:UTCH f NL
1. ... 738506885 .. ... . HANDBOOK ASSEMBLY, i TALIAN o 7
S 5 t ... . T3ss233s ... .. .. FANDBOOK ASSEMBLY, JAPANESE : P
OWNERS HANDIBOOK —l t ... T3850675 .. ..... . HANDBOOK ASSEMBLY, SFPANISH ! AR ES
1. . 13850705 . - HANDBOOK ASSEMBLY PORTUGUESE BR PT
1 ... 713850055 HANDECOK ASSEMBLY. CANADA 1 CaA (ENGLISH;
1. . . T3850085 = .. - HANDBOQOK ASSEMBLY, CANADA 1 CA {FRENCH]
—FOR 1995 MODELS (I'AROM VIN 16922 TQ 29155)-
U T3853350 .. .. .. HANDBOQOK ASSEMBIY. USA .. 1 USA. ENGLISH
1 ... T3853355 . . . .. HANDBOOKASSEME.Y USA . . . 1 SPANISH ALTERBNATIVE TGO ENGLISH;
1 1 ..... T3852300 .. .  HANDLDOK ASSEMELY, UX ... . . 1 UK. CA NZ. AU, ZA
GR, CY HK, K1Y, SE.
v ... T38s2310 ... ... HANDBOOK ASSENBLY. FRENCH 1 FR. CA
1..... T3852305 .. .. .. HANDBODOK ASSEMBLY, GERMAN . 1 DE. CH. p 19549
1 ... 73852307 .. ... HANDBOOK ASSEMBLY, GERMAN . | 1 DE. CH. 12950 p
T .. T3852315 ... . HANDBOOK ASSEMBLY, SPANISH . 1 £S5, AR, X
... . 13852320 . HANDBOOK ASS':MBLY ITALIAN ... 1 IT
B T3B852328 ......... HANDBOOK ASSEMBLY, QUTCH . .. i . NL
1..... 73852330 ..... ... HANDBOOK AS'SEMBLY, PORTUGUESE 1 ... PT

1 ..., T385233% ... ... HANDBOOK ASSEMBLY. JAFANESE .. .. 1 ... JP
~-FOR 1996 MC:DELS {FROM VIN 29156)-

1..... T3854200 ......... HANDBOOK /.SSEMBLY, UK .. ... .. .. { . UK, CA NZ AU, ZA,
&R, CY. HK. MY, SE.
T 73854205 ......... HANDBOOK ASSEMBLY, USA .......... 1 ... USA ENGUSH
1..... 7385350 _........ HANDBOOK, USA ... .................. 1 . SPANISH (A" ERNATVE TO ENGLISH)
1. TSBEA210 ... ... HANDBOC K ASSEMBLY, FRENCH . ... .. 1. FR
t.....T3834215 ... ... .. HANDBOOK ASSEMBELY, GERMAN .. ... 1 ... DE.GH
..., T354220 ......... HANDBC OK ASSEMBLY, SPAMISH .. 1 ... AR ES
1..... 73354225 ... . ... HANDBJOK ASSEMBLY, ITALIAN .. ... 1T
... 75854230 ....... .. HANDE.OOK ASSEMBLY, DUTCH ..... .. 1 .. ML
... T3854235 ... ... HANDBOOK ASSEMBLY, PORTUGUESE 1 ... BR,PT
t ... 3854240 ......... HANTSBOOK ASSEMELY, JAPANESE ... 1 ... JF
t o 13854245 ......... HANDBOOK ASSEMBLY, ENGLISH . ... 1 ... CA
1. ... T3854246 ......... HANDBOOK ASSEMBLY, FRENCH ... .. 1 ... CA{ALTERNATIVE TC) ENGLISH)



1 ~ SERVICE
MANUAL

———— rr——r— r———— —_—

_ _IROPAY__
TRIDE. .1
DAYTONA
DAY TONA SUPER 3

e —SPBINT

Speed Triple
Thunderbird

-----

Tagunps

PARTS

i bl Pl N EEERE Bk aEC

CATALOGUE

.-
TROPHY

o THIDENT
. DAYTONA

DAYTONA CPES 3
SPRINT
- TIGER
-SPEED TRIPLE

e -

iiiii

lllll

lllll

-----

I

-----

aaaaa

L ro ) g e el TEETR T
T _ e

< LA e T 11
m""'" T
:
- - - -

el el bt ekl el i wilnlinlipy, e

S—m— -

[y & T
il B el S

"

A T i
- i. = L]

t rlr-—*—-lnr-

 pp—

enlenlelemn - rube.
- L B B L
P E

w A oS P e rasies s
2B g b gk e g g N -l
—llll—'-l_-r-—'l:—-—

u e w e . - Ll
Pl e et

W A oa _-—'l-l’-'—l—'nﬂ-l-—l;‘

- o T il o el v e ey B
L 8 o e e T

e

Scrvice Literature

Part Number

38%0300-10201 | . .,
3850310-T0201 ..
3850218-T0301 .

13852120 .. ...

T3850805 ... ..

385050(3-T0301
3850501-TC301 ..

. 3850510-T03C 1 ..
3850512-T030y . .
3850514-T0301 .. ..
3850516-T0301 .. ..

3850518-T0301

3850520-T0301 .. ..
13850522 .......
3850480-70301 . ..
. 13850550 ........
... T3850L55 ... ...,

Frame 13-4

Description

SENVICE MANUAL, ENGLISH

.. SERVICE MANUAL GERMAN . .
. SERVICE MANUAL, FRENCH . .

PARTS CATALOGUE ... ... ..

PAR .S CATALOGUE

CHAFT, OiL CIRCWUIT

REPAIR TIME FICHE .

. REPAIR TIME FICHE .. .
REPAIR TIME FICHE . .
- POEPAD, ENGLISH .. .
FOIPAD, ENGLISH .
PO PAD, CERMAN .. ..
FDEE D, FRENCH | .
PDt PAD, DUTCH . . ..
PDUPAD, ITALIAN ..., . ...
PDI PAD JAPANESE .. ... ... .. . .
POIPAD, SPANISH ... .. ...
PO PAD, US ENGLISH

POl PAD, POFTUGUESE .. ... .. .
. SERVICE CHECK SHEET, ENGLISH
SERVICE CHECK SHEET, FRENCH
SERVICE CHECK SHEET, GERMAN

|||||

o A

AR
AR

AH
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR

Parts Catalogue

VIN Range, Market, Coinments etc.

ENGLISH

GERMAN

FRENCH

MICROFICHE. NOT USA
MICROFIUHE. USACHNLY
FULL COLOUR

ENGLISH

CERMAN

FRENCH

. 3 PART SET. UK USE

4 PART SET. O S=ZAS LISE




Speed Triple > | Parts Catalogue

— — e .
Touch—up Paint Touch-up Paint ‘\h
Y
Ref Part Number Qec-crlption Hy VIN Range, Market, Comments etc.
1 ... 3120104-TO301 .... TOE*;@-UP PAINT ........... ... 1 .. ENGINE BLACK
1 .....3120106-T0301 .... TOUCK=PPAINT ......... .. . Y .. FORK BLACK
1. 3120190-T0301 .... TOUCH-UPRAINT ....... ... . L 1 . CLEAR LACQUER
1. 3120191-T6301 ... TOUCH-UPPAXT ... .. ... 1. PRMER WHITE
) I 3120192-T0301 ... . TOUCH-UP PAINT ... . . .. . . . 1 ... PRIMER GREY
1o T3120300-PC .. ... KIT, TOUCH-UP PAINT .. .. ... ... 1 ... DIABLO BLACK
1 T3120300-FA .. .. KIT, TOUCH-UP PAINT . . .. . ... 1 ... RACING YELLOW
1 T3120300-€8B ... . .. KIT, TOUCH-UP PAINT .. . ... 1 ... FIREBALL CRANSGE

NOTE: KiT CONTAINS COLOUR PLUS CLEAR LACQUER

" .
- . -
‘. -
,'.l"_"_:' b T T T — Ao mﬁm,wmmm e mhﬂﬁm_ " R ——— -
T . :
- - =
tT. - - )
S - - - -
o - - -
' = = [
' . -— - - L
AT T - -
B .
-

LA e et s o o~ B ] 1 PR - -



Speed Triple

Master Index

Reterence following tha part number indicates the page number(: ) on which the part n::mber is listed.
1100:39-T0301, Frarie 1-5, Frame 11-3

1100041--T0301, Frame 1-5
1110015-T0301, Frame 1-5
1110051-T 2301, Frame 1-5
1110052-T0301, Frame 1-5
1110055-T0301, Frame 1-5
1110060-T0301. Frame 1-5
1110120-T030C !, Frame 1-5
1110155710301, Frame 1-5
112G0006-T0321, Frame -5
1120002-T0301, Frame 1-5
1120005--TC301, Frame 1-5
1120007-7Y3301, Frame * -5
1120015-70301. Frarne 1-5
112603010301, Frame 1-5
1120120-T0301, Frame 1--5
1130050-T0301, Frame 1-2
T1300E5-TR301, Frame 1--2
113067010301, Frame 1-2
11307 10-T0301, Frame 1-2
1130115-T030%, Frame 1-2
1130220~-T0301, Frame 1-3
113022510301, Frame 1- 3
MI0Z30-TGIGT, Frame 1-3
11534235-T0301, Fram 1-3
113024G-70301, Fram : 1-0
13245-TO3 Y Frame 1-3
1130250--T0301, 1. me 1-3
1130255-70221, Frame | -3
1130260670301, Foame 1-3
1130265 -T0301, Frame 1-3
113270-TO301, Frame 1-3
11 30275-T0301. Frame 1-3
1I02B0-TOID 1, Fri, 16 1-3

1130285-10301, Frame 14
- 1130280-T0201, Frame 1-4

. 1140006-70301, Frama 1-3
1140020-T0301, -ame 1-3

1140040--T¢€ 301, Frame 1-3
1140110-1")301, Frame 1--3
1140183~ 0301, Frame 1-3
1140185 10301, Frame 1-3
1140180 -TO301, Frame 1-3
114021t -TO301, Frame 1-3
11402c ~T0391, Frame 1-3
11402 0-TQ301, fFrame 1-3
1150 15-T0301, Frame 1-2
1150 J16-T0301, Frame 1-2
1€ 3360-T0301, Frame 3--2
1150371-T0301, Frame 1-5
1" 60372-T(G307, Frame 1-5
“1060373-T0301, Frame 1-5
1160374-10301, Frame 1-5
1160280-T0301, Frame 1-5
1160395-T0301, Frame 1-5
1170020-70301, Frame 2-2
1170025170301, Frame 2-2
1170030-T0201, Frame 2-2
1176036-T0301, Frame 2-2
1170040-T0301, Frame 2-2
1370050-T0301, Frame 2-2
1170065 T0301, Frame 2-2
117008610301, Frame 2-2
1 70088~-T0301, Frame 2-2
¥170090-T0301, Frame 2-2
1170091-TC301, Frame 2-2
1170092--T03G1, Frame 2-2
117011010301, Frame 2-2
1170201170301, Frame 2-2
1170205170301, Frame 2-2
1170270-T0301, Frame 2-2
170310-T2301, Frame 2-2
117:335-T0301, #rame 2-2
1370320~ 79301, Frame 2-2
N70325-T030,, Frame 2.-2
1170320~-T0301, Frane 2.2
1170335-T0301, Frame 2- "

[ SR T e L T TR

1170390-T0301, Framea 2-2
1180010-T0301, Frame 2-3
1180130-T0301, Frame 2-32
118015070301, Frame 2-3
118016G-T0301, Frame 2--3
1180171-TO301, ~rame 2-3
1180175-T0301 Frame 2-3
11801860-T0301, Frame 2-3
1180270-T03C 1, Frame 2-3
1180280--T0301, Frame 2--3
118029010531, Frame 2-3
1180401-T0301, Frame 2-3
1180402-TC301, Frame 2-3
1180403--T 301, Frame 2-3
11804400301, Frame 2-3
1180450~ TO301, Frame 2--3
1180460703501, Frame 2- 4
1180470-TC301, Frame 2 -3
1180480-T0301, Frame 2-3
11804950-T0301. Framr : 2-3
1180500710301, Fra ne 2-3
1180520-T0301, Frame 2-3
1180563-T0307, rrame 2-3
118L256~-TO3C 1, Frame 2-3
1180567—1G301, Frame 2-3
1130021-T0301, Frame 2-5
1180022-T0301, Frame 2-5
*190050-T0301, Frame 24
1190CB0-T0301, Frame 2-4
1190070~-T0301, Frame 2-4
1190089-TC301, Frame 24
119C10G-T0301, Frame 24
115011610301, Frame © 4
119014010301, Frame . -5
1190160-T0301, Frame 2-5
1180170-T0301, Frame 2-5
11903 90-1 1301, Frame 2-5
1180200-73301, Frame 2-4
119023C-T0301, Frame 22

il

—

Frame %4~}

il "':T'cri""‘.fll' T "l f - -1 o 1 n - LR T 159 == - o
- - - 1 N

11390260-T0301, Frame 2-5
1190300-TC301, Frame 24
1190310-7T3301, Frame 24
1180335-T0301, Frame 2-5
1130340-70301, Frame 2-5
1130355-T0301, Frame 2-4
1200128-TC301, Frame 1-6
1200335-T0301, Frame * -6
1200430-T0301, Frame -5
1200401-T0301, Frame 1-5
120050010301, Frame 1-6
1210005170301, Frame 3-8
1210031-T0.014, Frame 3-8
1210035-T0301, Frame 3-8
1210131-T0301 Frame 3-8

£10140-70301, Frame 3-8
1210280-T0301. Frame 3-8
1210305-T0301, Frame 3-8
1210460-T0301, Frame 1--2
1270461-T0301, Frame 3-7
1210471-T0301, Frame 3-2
1210473-T0301, Frame 3-2
121047610301, Frame 1-2
1210480-T0301. Framw 3-7

122013070301, Frame 11-5
1220131-70301, Frame 11-5

1220135-T0301, Frame 2-6

1220141--10301, Frame 11-5

1220215-10301, Frame 2-6
122022010301, Frame 2-6
1220235-T0301, Frame 2-6
1220266-T0301, Frame 2-6
1220290--T0301, Frame 2-6
1220291--T0301, Frame 2-6
122033010301, Frame 7-6
1220460-T0301, Frame 2-5
1230011-T0301, Fran.e 3-3
1230C15-T03 1, Frame 3~7
123003610501, Frame 37

Parts Catalogur?

1230060-T0301. Frame 3-7
12300706-TU30%, Frame 3-7
1230081-T0309, Frame 3-7

1240017-T0301. Frame 44 Frame 4-F

Frame 46, Frama 4-7. Frame 4-8

124001910301, Frame 4-4
1240025-1T0C301, Frame 4-4
1240026—-T0301, Frame 44
1246027 -10G301, Frame 4-4
124002810301, Frame 44
1240029-T0301, Frame 44
1240030-T0301, Frame 44
1240031~T0301, Frame &4
124003270307, Frame 4-4

o8
'-n.“ .

124003370301, Frame 44

1240034-T0301. Frame 4-4:

12403035—-T0301, Frame 4— .
1240037-T0301. Frame 4- 4

1240038-T0301. Frame 4 -5,

Frame 4—7_ Frame 4-8

1240035-T0301, Frame 4-5,

Frame 4-7. Frame 4-8

124004010301, Fram: 4-5,

Frame 4—7, Frame 4-§

1240041~-T0301. Fra: ne 4-£,

Frame 4~7, Frame 4 8

1240042-T0301, Frame 4-5,

Frame 4-7, Frarne 4L

1240043-T0301, rame 4-7,
1240047-T0301 Frame 4--5,

Frame 4-7, Frarne 4-8

1240048-T03C 1, Frame 4-5,

Framre 4—7, F:ame 4-8
1240049 301, rrame 443

124005070301, Frame 4-5,

Frame 4-7, Frame 4-§

1240051-T030C1, Frame 4-5,

Frame 4—8

17005212301, Frame 4-5,

Frame 4-7, Frame 4-8

1240053~ TO201, Frame 34-5,

Frame 4--7

Frame 4-6

Frame 46,

Frime 4-6.

Frame 4-5,

Frame 4-6,

Frame 4-8

Frame 4-6,

Frame 4-6.

Frame 4-6.

Fra—e 4-7,

Frame 4-€,

Frame 4-6,

BRI R R e CoULPR LI ST WETR AT - .-

N
L




Speed Triple

1240055~-T(0301, Frame 4-6

1240057-T0301, Frame 4-5,

Frame 4-7

1240058-T0301, Frame 4-5,

Frame 47, Frame 4-8

1240059-T0301, Frame 4-5,

Frame 4-7, Frame 4-8

1240060-T0301, Frame 4-5,

Frame 4-7, Frame 4-8

1240061-T0301, Frame 4-5,

Frame 4-7. Frame 4-8

1240076~ T0301, Frame 4-5,

Lrame 4-7 Frame 48

124003%-T0301, Frame 1-2
1240125~T0u0 17, Frame a—4
1240149-T0301, Framo 4-8

12408 56-TOMN, rig, L 75,

124018010301, Frame 4-4
1240183-1T0301, Frame 1-2

124019510301, rrame 4-5,

Frame 4-7

124020010301, Frame 4-8
1240210-1T0301, Frame 4-8
1240300--T0301, Frame 4-4
1240305-1T0301, Frame 4-4
12403101030, Frame 4-4
1240315-TO301, Frame 44

1240318-T0301, Frame 4-5,

Frame 4-7, Frame 4-8

1240320-10301%, Frame 4-5,

Frame 4-7, Frame 4-8

1240325-TO2} i, Frame 4-6
1260012-T0301, Frame 3-4
1260023-T03 1, Frame 34
150025~-T0301, Frame 3-4
1260028--T0301, Frame 3-5
126003310301, Frame 3—4
1260037-T0X1, Frame 3-4
126004010301, Frame 34
126004110301, Frame 3-4
126006110301, Framne 3-5

B . 126006870301, Frame 3-5
" B 1m—~l'mﬂi . Frame 3-5

,,,,,,
Ly
L P T

Frame 4-6,

Frame 46,

Frame 46,

Frame 4G,

FFrame 46,

Frame 4-6,

~rame 46

Frame 4-6,

Frame 4-8,

Frame 4-0,

A R il Yo

1260116~10301, Frame 3-6
1260123-10301, Frame 3-5
1260134-1T0301, Frame 3-5
1260136-T0O301, Frame 3-5
1260139-T0301, Frame 3-5
1260158-TQ301, Frame 3-5
1260344-T0301, Frame 35
1260370-T0301, Frame 3-5
1260380~-T0301, Frame 3-5
1260390-T0301, Frame 3-5
12604C0-TG301, Frame 3-5
126045G-T0301, Frame 3-5
1260520-TQH01, Frame 3-5
1260521-T0301, Frame 3-5
1260555-T0301, Frame 3-6
1290004-T0301, Frame 11-3
1280007-TO301, Frame 11-3
12890009-T0301, Frame 11-3
1250212-TO301, Frame 11-3
128001370301, Frame 11-3
1280020—-70301, i vame 11--3
1290024-T0301, Frame 11-3
128003570301, Frame 11-3
129010070301, Frame 11-3
130000070301, Frame 11-5
1310000--T0301, Frame 11-5
131000470301, Frame 11-5
1310007-T0301, Frame 11-5
1310608-T0301 rrame 11 5
131002010701, Frame 114
2000600~-70301, Frame 9-3

2000 :5~-TQ301, Frame 9-6
20.20008-T0301, Frame 2-2, Frame -3
2005 060-T0301, Frame 9-2, Frame 9-3
20011170301, Frame 52, Frame 9-3
2001150--10301, Frame 8-2, Frame 9-3
Z001220~-T0301, Frame 9-2, Frame 9-3
201000170301, Frame 9-5
2010043-T0301, Frame 54
2010048-T0301, Frams -5
2010049-T0301, Frame 9-4, Frame 8-5

2010053-T0301, Frame 7-2
2012050-T0301, Frame 9-5
20120631030, Frame 9-4
2012073-T0301, frame 3-4
2012096-T0301, Frame 8-4
2012200~-70301, Frame 9-5
2012210~-70301, Frame 94
2020002-T0301, Frame 8-2
2020004-T030 ¢, Frame 6-7
2020005-T0301, Frame 6-7
2020012-T0301, Frame 8-2
2020034-TO301, Frame 8-3
2020019-T0301, Frame 8-3
2020020 -T0301, Frame 8-3
2020027-T0301, Frame 8-4
202003010301, Frame 8-2
2020031-T0301, Frame 8-4
2020046-T0301, Frame B-5
2C20050--T0301, Frame 8-5
2020068-T030G1, Frame 8-5
202006470301, Frame 8-5
2020067~-T0301, Frame 8-4
2020073-T0301, Frame 8-3
2020080--T0301, Frame 84
2020090-T0301, Frame 8-5

, Frame 95
, Frame 9-5
. Frame 9-5

, Frame 8-2
, Frame 8-2

. Frams B-%

2020095-T0301. Frame 10-6
2020096--T0301, Frame 10-56

2020100-TQ301%, Frarng 8-2
2020101-T0O301, Frame §-2
2020110~-T0301, .-rame 8-2
2020152-T0301, ¢ rame €~7
2020154~-10301, Frame 8-2
202C1:56-T0301, Frame 8-2
2020158-T0301, Frame 6~7
202G164--TQ301, Frame 6-7
20201£5-T0301, Frame 6-7
202073 PZB—T03U1, Frame 67
2*92022’}‘0-'!'(}361 , Frame 8-~3
20202: 4-TU301 . Frame 8-3
20262¢ 510301, Frame -3
202025 3-TG301, Frame 8-3

,
.

. Frame 8-2

, Frame 8-2
. Frame 8-2
, Frame 8-2
, Frame 8-2

Frame 14-2

2020260~-T0301, Frame 8-3
2020300~-T0301, Frame 8-3
2020354-T0301, Frame 8-5
2020420-T0301, Frame 84
2020430-T0301 Frame 8-4
2020440-TQ301, Frame 8-4
2020472-T0301, Framae 84
2020476-T0301, Frame fi-4
2020430--TO301, Frame 8-4
2020492-T0301, Framv: 84
2020495-T0301. Frame B4
2020610-T0301, Frane 8-2
2020520-T0301, Frame 8-2
2020630~-70301, Frame 8—4
2020840-T0301, FFrame 8-2
2020900-TQ301, Frame 8-5
2320905-T0301, Frame 8-5
2020854-10301, Frams 8-5
2020965-T0301, Frame B-5
2023120-T0301, Frame 8-4
204002610301, Frame 6-5
204G028-TQ301, Frame 6-5
2040030-TO301, Frame 65
2040036-T0301, Frame 66
2040038-10301, Frame 6-7
c0400403--T0301, Frame 6-7
2040043-TG301, Frame 6-7
204004610301, Frame £5

2040060~T0301, Frame 6-2, Frame -4,

Frame 10-2

204006170301, Frame 6-2, Frame 6-4,

Frame i0-2

204006910301, Frame 6-2, Frame 64
2030071~-10301, Frame 6-2, Frame 64
2040072-703014, Frame 6-2, Frame 6~4
2040075~-TO301, Frame 6-2, Frame 6-4
2040075~-T" 5.1. Frame 6-2, /‘rame 6—4
2047 3, 7-10301, Frame 6-Z, Frama 64
2040078-T0301, Frame 6~ /2. Frame 54
2040079-T0301, Frame -2, Frame 54
2040080-T0301, Frame 6-2, Fraine 54

Parts Catalogue

2040081-T0301, Frame 6-3,

2640082--TQ301, Frame 6-7
2040100--T0301. Frame 6-7

2040109-T0301. Frame 6-2.

204011 -T0301, Frame 6-7
20401:0-TO301. Frame 6-5
2040130-T0301, Frame 6-5
2040132-T0301. Frame &5
2041314110301, Frame 6-2,

2040142-T03C1. Frame B-2.
2040172-T0301, Frame 65-2,
2040173-T0301, Frame 5-3,
<040210-70301, Frame 6--3.

~rame 106-2
2040225-T0301, Frame 6-3.

Frame 10-2

2040300~T0301, Frame 66
2040350-70301 Trame £-7
204093010301, Frame 6-2
2043500-TC301, Frame 6-6
204351010301, Frame 65

2043532-1T0301, Frame 67

2050078--T0301, Frame 74,
205.ud0-T03M, Frame 7-4,
2050081-TO301, Frame 74

205011010301, Frame 74,
2050202-TQ301, Frame 7-6

Ty el T e T F ——
SUSGAIT - 0301, Frai =2,

2006002-70301, Frame 7-2, |

205600310301, Frame 7-2.
205600410301, Frame 7-7
2056920-T0301, Frame 7-2,

205696010301, Frame 7-2,.

2056970-T0301, Frame 7-2,
2056993~10301. Frame 7-2,
2057205-TQ301. Frame 7-7
2057233-T0301, Frame 7-7
2057243--TO301, Frame 7-7
2057937-TO31, Frame 7-7
2087938-T03M, Frame 7-7
2057855-T03Q1, Frame 7-7

‘—

Frame t—4
Frame 64

Frame 64

Frame 6—4
Frame 64
Frame 6-4

Frame 6-4

Frame 6-4,

Frame 64,

Framg 7-6
Frame 76
Frame 7-6
Frame 7-6

Frame 7-3
Frame 7-3
Frame 7-3
Frame 7-3

)




Speed Triple
2058C00-T0301, Frame 10-7
2058001--TC301, Frame 7-7
2059445-T0301, Frame 7-7
207000210301, Frame 10-2
2070700-T0301, Frame 4--2

2070705--T031, Frame 10-2
2070710~-T0301, Frama 10-6

2070715-T0301, Frame 11-2, Frame 11-10
2070717-TO301, Frame 11-9, Frame 11-10

2070720-1T0301, Frame 10-2
2070726-T0301, Frame 10-5
2070727-10301, Frame 10-5
2070730-T0301, Frame 11-2
2071021-T0301, Frame 10-2
2071031-TO301, Framea 10-2
20792135-TO301, Frame 7--3

207922315301, Frame 104
2079345-T0301, Frame 10-4
208001670301, Frame 10-8
20804024- 70301, Frame 10-5
2080027-T0301, Frame 10-5
2080028-T0301, Frame 10-5
2380025-T0301. Frame 10-5
2080030~-T0301, Frame 10-5
208003110301, Frame 10-5
080032-T0301, Frame 10-5
z MBO033-T0301, Frame 10-5
2L 300M--TO301, rame 10-5
20.0035-T0301, Frame 13-5
208 "03B-v0301, Frame 115
2080037-TOA01, Frame 105
208004370301, Frame 2-5

2085045-T0301, Frame 2-5

 2080045-T0301, Frame 2-5

2000056~ 14301, Frame 10- 5
- 2080057-T03) 1, Frams 105
2080071-T0301t, Frame 10-5

- | - 2080072-T0301, Frame 10-5
- 208.192-T0301, Frame 2-5

- ROB00EL 0301, Fame 2-5
.. 208B101--TO01, Frame 11-2

2080105~-T0301, Frame 10-5
2080106—1030C 1, Frame 10-5
2080123-T0301, Frame 10--5
2080124-T0301, Frame 10-5
2080153-T0301, Frame 10-8
2080171-T0301, Frame 10-8
2100006-T0301, Frame 5-2
2100002-T0301, Frame 5-3
2100003--10301, Frame 5-2
2100004-T0301, Frame 5-2
2100008-70301, Frama 5-2
2100011-T0301, Frame 5~2
2100024-T0301, Frame 5-2
2100037-T035 i, Framea 5-3
210004370301, Frame 5-3
2100050-T0301, Frame 5-2
210306010301, Frame 5-4
2100108~ 163G, Frarme 5-2
2160114~ 33, | Frame 5-2
2100117--TD301 Frame 5-3
2100122-T0301, ~rame 5~-3
2100501-T0301%, rram2 54
2100551-T0301, Frame 54
2101202-T0301, Frame 5-2
2111270-T0301, Frame 5-2
2101272-TG301, Frame 5-2
2101274-T0301, Frame 5-2
2101302-T06301, Frame 5-2
2101310-T0301, Frame 5-2
210131110301, Frame 5-2
2102130-T0301, Frame 5-2
2102139-10301, Frame 5-3
2107214310301, Frame 5-3
21021-0-T0301, Frame 5-2
2102250- 70301, Frame 4-10
2200005-TC301, Frame 4-10
2200006~TG301, Frame 4-10
2200008-T0301, vrame 410
2200009-T0301, Framna 4-10¢
220003070301, Frare A-10
2200013-T0301, Frame 4-i0

2200014--TN301, Frame 4-10

220001310301, Frame 411, Frame 412
2200045—-12301, Frame 4-11, Frame 4-12

2200110-T0301, Frame 4-10
2200120-T0301, Frame 4-1C

2200175-T0301, Frame 4-11, Frarne A--12
220G180-TC301, Frame 411, Frama 4-12

2200311-TO301, Frame 4-10
2200325-T0301, Frame 4-10
2200517-T0301, Frame 431
2200645-T0201, Frame 4-11
220200370301, Frame 4-10
2300074-T0301, Frame 12-2
2300086-T0501, Frame 12-2
2300103-T0Q301, Frarme 10-9
2300106-T0301, Frame 10-9
2300107-TO301. Frame 10-9
2300109-1T0301, Frame 10-9
2300110-T0301, Frame 10-9
2300111-T0301, Frame 10-8
230011270301, Frame 10--9
2300113-T0301, Frame 10-8
2300114-TQ2, Frare 10-9
2300116-70301, Frams 10-9
2300117-70301, Frame 10-9
2300130-T0301, Frame 12-4
2300200-T0301, Frame 10-6
2300300-TO301, Frame 10-6
23G3526-TO301, Franmie 12-2
230052810301, Frame 12-2
~ 200873-T0301, Frame 12-3
2300376~T0301, Frame 12--3
2305224709301, Frame 10-6
2305225-T0301, Frame 10-6
230900270301, Frame 12-3
2400002-T0301, Frame 4-2

240000410301, Frame 4-3, Frame 11-2

2400025-T0301, Frame 4-2
2400036--T0301, Frame 4--2
2400070-T0301, Frame 4~2
2400071--T0301, Frame 4-2

F:'am_ﬁ 14-3

S T TR R SR R R TR T e R R ——

2400081-7T0301, Frarne 4-2

250000870301, Frame 11-4
2500013-T0301, Frame 10-6
2500024~T0301, Frame 114
2500025-T0301, Frame 114
2500034~T0301, Frame 11-,

2500038-T0301, Frame 112
25000606~-T0301, Frame 10-6
250008070301, Frame 11-2
2500120-1T0301, Frame 114
250015570301, Frame 114
250079010301, Frame 11-2
2500805-T0301, Frame 11-4
2800807-70301, Frame 114
2500810-TG3G1, Frame 114
2500818~TC301, Frame 11-4
2700001--TO3C1, Frame 11-7
2700003-T0301, Frame 11-7
2700004-T0301. Frame 11-7
2700006—-1T0301, Frame 117
Z700012-TQ301, Frame 11-7
270002270301, F-ame 11-8
2700026-T0301, Frame 11-9

2700032-T0301, Frame 11-9,

2700038-TO3M, Frarme 5-4
2700042-T0301, Frame 17-9

270004710301, Frame 11-9,

2700051-T0301, Frame 11-8
2700054-T0301, Frame 11-8
2700056-10301, Frame 11-8
2760057~-T0301, Frame 11-9
2700C60~-10301, Frame 11-7
2700064-T0301, Frame 11-9
2700065-T0301, Frame 11-9
270006610301, Frame 11-8

2700068-T0301, Frame 11-10
270006915301, Frame 11-10

2700C70-T0301, Frame 11-8
270008010301, Frame 11--7
= 700081-10301, Frame 11-7
Ei*;‘ﬂQSE—TGSﬁL Frame 11-7

Frame 11-10

Frame 11-1C

27 X84-10301, Frame 117
2700085-T0301, Frame 11--7
270 086-T0301, Frame 11-7
270008710301, Frame 11-7
2700088-TO301, “rame 11-7
2700051-TQ301, Frame 11-9
2700092-TU301, Frame 11-9
270K 5-T0301  Fraine 118
2700024-TQ301, Frame 11-9
2700100-70301. Frame 11-8
27 130-TI301, Frame 117
Z700135-TC301, Frame 11-7
276021010201, Frame 11-7

3DCGOC1-T0321, Frame 12, Frame 32,

Frame 3~5, Frame 3-8

300 O5~-TO30, Frame 3-5
3000008-T6301. Frame 24
SO00009-T0301, Frame 24
3000010-TO301, Frame 84

3000012-T0301, Frzame 2-5, Frame 8

300001370301, Frame 2-5
3000020-T0301. Frame 7-2
300007 3~-TO301. Frarme -6
3000030-~-TO301, Frame 34
3010412-T03G1, Frame 11-7

301031510301, Frame 7-3, Framo 11-8

301014070201, Frame 42
3010220-TG3C1, Frame 12-4
3320010, Frame 11-7
3020100~-T0301. Frame 11-8
3020150-TO301. Frame 106
302025C-T0301, rrame 128
3020300-TC301, Frame 5-2
3020350-70301, Frame 11--7

3050001--T0301, Frame 1/)-8, Frame 11-3

3050011-T03C1, Frame 54

3050019-TO301, Frame 5-2, Frams 6-5

3053023-7C301, Frame 7-2

3050032-TO301, Frame 6-2, Frame 54

3050038-TO301, Fra e 10-2
MEFI0-TO301, Frame 10-2

Parts Catalogue




Speed Triple

3050045~T0301, Frame 4-2,
3050050-T0301, Frame 8—5
3100001-T0301, Freme 1-2
310000210301, Frame 2-5

31201G3-T0301, Frame 13-5
312010610301, Frame 13-5
31209180-T0201, Frame 13-5
3120191-T0301, Frame 13-5
3120192-T0301, Frame 13-5
3150005-T0301, Frame 4-11,

3150008-T0301, Frame 7-4,
3150015~-T0301, Frame 2-6

3260012-T03%1, Frame 12-3

320001570301, Frame 1-3,
320001970301, Frame 3-2
3200024~-T0301, Frame 7-7
3200028-T0301, Frame 1-3,
3200:31~-TO301, Frame 5-2
2200035-TC301, fFraine 4-2
320n045-T0A0 Y, Frame 4-2
3200050-T0301, Frame 3-5
3200051--T0301, Frame 3-5
3200052-T02D1, Frame 2-2,
3200053-T03G1, Frame 3-5
320005410301, Frame 2-2

320005670301, Frame :10-5
3200060-T0301, Frame 4-11,

Fiame 11-2

Frame 4-12
Frame 7-G

Frame 2-5

Friame 10-7

Frame 3-5

Frame 4-12

3200112-Y0301, Frame § -2, Frame 5-3, Frame

10-2, Frame 10-6

320011510301, Frame 10-6

32001177031, Frame 11-5
320011810301, Frame 8-4

320G 128-70301, Frame 11-4. Frama 11-9,

Fram 11-10

3200129-T0301, Frame 12--4

32100350301, Frame 84,
3210040-T0301, Frame 7-4,

Frame 114
Erame 7-6

B 3250006-T0301, Frame 6-7, Frame 8-2,

. o ;m‘fm1 Frame 1-2, Frame 7-2,
' ;_f !’m ?’3

mrw: Frama £ B,

Frame 11-3

3330006~-10301, Frame 10-6, Frame 11-4

3330011-T0301, Frame 5-3

31300¢13~-T0301, Frame 112

333001470301, Frame 1-3
3330016~70301, Frame 2-4
333001770301, Frame 6-6
333201810301, Frame 6-5
3330019-T0301, Frame 6-5
3330021-T0301. Frame 3-3

3330025-T0301, Frame 1-2, Frame 2-7
3330028-T0301, Frame 4-2. Frame 11-2

3330030-TA301, Frame 54

A33034-TO301, Frame 5-4, Frame 8-2
333003510301, Frame 24, Frame 3-8

3330036-T03M, Framne 5-3

3330037~-T0301, Frame 1-2, Frame 3-3.

Frame 3-7, Frame 10-6

3330039-T0301, Frame 3-5, Frame 3-7,

Frame 10-8

333004370301, Frame 3-3
3330042-T0301, Frame 3-2
3330043~T0301, Frame 3-3
3330044-T0301, Frame 3-3

3330045-T0301, Frame 3-3, Frame 4-12

2330051-T0301, Frame -5

333005310301, Frame 11-2

A330055-TC301, Frame 4-2

333006070301, Frame 10-5
3330061~70301, Frame 10-6

333N 100--T0301, Frame 8-5
3330110-TQ301, Frame 83
3330132-T0301, Frame 8-3

3330210-T0301, ricme 74, Frame 7-5,

Frame 7-6

3330222--T0301, Frame 10-4
3330232-T0361, Frame 10-4
3336251~T0301, Frame 7--7, Frame 104
3330274-TO301, Frame 10—

333028010301, Frame 3-8
333050470301, Frame 53

3330505-T0301, Frame 10-6

33%0507-TO3C 1, Frame 5-2

33A508--T001, Frame 10-6
3330519-T2301, Frame 10-8
335052010301, Frame 410

3330521-T0301, Frame 3-5
3330522-T0301, Fran 3-5
3330523~-1T0301, Frame 3-5

3330524~-T0301, Frame 11- 2

3330525~-1T0301, Frame 3-6

333053510301, Frame 11-6
3339600-T030t, Frame 10~5
325000210301, Frame 10-2

3350003-T11301, Frame 4-10, Frame 7-7,

Frame 118
3350004-T0301, Frame &5

3350015-TG301, Frame 10-5

J35¢006—-10%Y, Frame 7-4, fFrame 7-5,

Frame 76, Fraine 7-7, Frame 9-4, Frame 9-5,

Frame 10~4

3350008-T0301, Frame 2-5 Frame 11-5

335G010-T0301, Frame 10-6
3350011-7031, Frame 11--8
3350012-T0301, Frame 412
3350013-T0301, Frame 11-1,
3350014-T0301, Frame 0-8
3350021-T0301, Frame 11-2
3350023-TG301, Frame 12-4

Frame 11-10

3350040-T0301, Frame 4-1* rame 4-12,

Frame 10-6

A350170~-T03N, Frame 7-7, Frame 10-4
3350180-T06301, Frame 411, Frame 4-12

3450005~T0301, Frame 1-2
345000510301, Frame 3-2
3450007-T0301, Frame 7-7
3450008--T(30Q1, Frame 7-7
3450008-T0301. Frame 1-2

3450G10-T0301, Frame 1-2, Frame 32,

Frame 6-3, i-rame 6—4
3450021-19361, Frame 37

345002510301, Frame 74, Frame 7-6

A450035-T0301, Frame 5-3
3450040-T0301, Frame 3-8

Frame 144

i) : o o] .m” m’!l!ll-‘w EEE # i . - ; 3 = — " EII_ = e
¥ - . 3 = oo H - hw ﬁwm‘:ﬂ = = AT 0 HE. s -
q e JGT T""—%—'_ﬂ - ——— -.r‘- —'I:‘- xR =Y s i -';Eﬁh __‘._':'_"-.Ji = E"r':' E T ea WA SEINEITRL L R TR e Y

3450045-T0301, Frame 9-2, Frame 9-3
3450046~-T0301, Frame 10-5
3450047-T0301, Frame 10-8
3450051--T0301, Frame 11~7
3450061-T0301, Frame 7-2

3450065-T0301, Frame 6-2, Frame 64,
Frame 6-5

3450075-T0301, Frame 53
3450145-T0301, Frame 4-10
345019010301, Frame 7-7, Frame 1(3~2

3450195-10301, Frame 6-3, Frame 6-4,
Frame 6-5

3450200~-T0301, Frame 8-3, Frame B8-5
3500002-T0301, Frame 2-3, Frame 26
3500003-TC301, Frame 2-3
350000410301, Fra ne 2-3
3500006-T0301, Frame 24
3500008--T0301, Frame 2-5, Frame 3-8

350001C--T0301, Frame 7-2, Frame 94,
Frame 9-5

3500012-T0301, Frame 3-2, Frame 9-3
3500013-T0301, Frame 94, Frame §-5
350C014~T0301. Frame -6
RG00015-T0301, Frame 10-5

50U M6-Tu301, Frame 1-6
3550001-T93M, Frame 3-7
3550004-T030 . Frame 3-8

3550009~-T0301. Frae 42, Frame 72,
Frame 7-3, Frame t1-5, “rame 11-7

5500107030, Frame 7-2, rrame 7-3,
Frame 8-4, Frame 9-5

355001170301, Frame 7-2, Frama 7-3
3550013-T0301, Frame 8--3, Frame 8-5
3550914~-TO301, Frame 7-7
3550016-TQ301. Frame 2-5, Frame 3-3
355001810301, Frame 11-5
3550019--T0301, Frame 2-5
3535002010301, Frame 2-4, Frame 5-2
355002170301, Frame 3-2, Frame 3-8
3550022-10301, Frame 2-6
355002570301, Frame 1-3
3550030-1T0301, Frams 5-2

Parts Ca‘alogue

3550031-T0301, Frame 2-6

3550032~-TO301, Frarmw 23, Frame 2-0,
Frame 10-6, Frame 118

3550033-T0301, Frame 3-8
3550041-TO301, fFrame 12-4
355004210301, Frame 3-2

3550045 ool Trame 1-2

3550047 -T0301, Frame 1-2. Frame 3-7
3550048-TC301, Frame 37
3550055-T0301, Frame 12-3, Frame 12-4

355006010301 Frame 5-3, Frame 10—%£.
Frame 124

3550135--T0301, Frame 54
3550140-T0O301. Frame 4-2
3550150-TO301. Frame 4-2
3550160-1T0301. Frame 11-9, Frame 1170
35501 70-T0301, Framz 11-9, Frame 11-10

3550180-T0301, Frame 4-11, Frame 4~12,
Frame 54 rFrame 124

3550185-T0301, Framowe 8-
I55G192-T0301, Frams 16
3I550200-T4301. Frame 1-6

3550220-T030%. Frame 74, T rame 74,
Frame 7--6, Frame 104

3550230-T0301. Frame 37
3550260-T0301, Frame 11-7
355026510301, Frame 11-6
3600003-TO301, Frame 3-8
36000C4-TO301, Frame 1-2
J600006-T0301, Frame 2-3
3600007-T0301, Frame 24, Frame 3-2
3600008-T0301, Frame 3-5
3600012-T0301, Frame 2-2
3600013--T03D1, Frame 3-8
38L016-TO301, Frame 8-5

3600 -TG301, Frame 9-2 Frame 8-3
360Q020-70.01, Frame §-2, Framg 3-3
360002110301, r ame 94, Framea &-5
360U022-T0301, Frame 94, Frame 9-5
3600023-TC301, Frame 8 Frame 8-5
3600025-70301, Frams 3~7, Frime 3-8
3600027 -1 X301, Frame 7-7

i ar —'M"’" = TR i) = CEELD F o BLRAEINST CTT temdal s o dhrewefe snoee 1wt nmm o -\l"l_\_-"""—"_-. e e sles m-ShwraoagT - AT i
Py T - = - =T
- . - - AT e
- - . - - -




T .

Speed Triple

IB00030-T0301, Frame 85
3600036-T0301, Frame 5-2
3600045~-70301, Frame 3-5
3600100-T{301 , Frame 11-5
380G115-10301, Frame 11-5
360012570301, Frame 7-4, Frane 7-6
JEO2160--T0301, Frame 5-3
3620015-T0301, Frams 44
3620025~-T0301, Frame 44
362004510301, Frame 44
3620200-T0301, Frame 4 -4
3620220-T0301, Frame 47
362024010301, Frame 4-10
3620310-T0301, Frame 5-3
362032070391, Frame 53
JI660117-T0A01, Frame 108
3700003-T0301, Frame: 1-2
370000470301, Frame 4-10
3700009-T0301, Frame i0-6, Frame 114
J7F00010-T0301, Frame 10-6, Frame 11-4
ST0C011-TO301, Frame 11-4
3700015-70301, Frame 5-3
3r016-TO301, Frame 4-9, Frame 11-4
3700030-T0301, I‘rame 44, Frame 4-10
3700040-T93301, Frame 5-3
3700050-TO301, Frame 4-10
3700C75-T03071, Frame 5-3
3750005-T0301, Frame 2-5, Frame 8-4
3750010-T030 1, Frame 8-5
3750015-T0301, Frame 7~4, Frame 76
3800002-TO301, Franig 2-3
3800004-TG301, Frame 2-3

IBOOCOS- 11301, Frame 2-3
380000610301, Frame 2-3
00001170301, Frame 2-6

" 3800012--T0I01, Frame 2-2

L -3800014-T001. Frame 7-2, Frame 7-3

2 00 1E-T0301, Frame 9-2, Frame 9-3

- -';_1 -
' - -
i T
s M T
BT -
Fln, e
P

o

I-l..:'.u."'e.i =
ar L = T

e .-'{"' -
et 2 F
e
| ool
A aT

i i

s rrT o T .- - - - -

M e = - are_— T —a= - o _ _ _ o

oA, P BRI T T 2 R AT s s e ST T T ey
L ea - e T T i - -

L a800015-T0A0 1, Frame 94, Frame 9-5
WT*TO@“ Frame 54, Frame 8-5
. 3800016~70301, Frame 54, Frame 9-5

3£00019-TG301, Frame 2-8, Frame 3-2

3800020-TQ301, Frame 2-6

3800021-T0301, Frame 1-6

380002370301, Frame 1--6

3800024-T0301, Frame 7-7

380002510301, Frame 7-7

3800030-T0301, Frame 8-5

3800031-TC301, Frame 10-2
3800032-T0301, Frame 10-2
380003510301, Frame 2-2

3800041-T0301, Frame 3-5

3850218-1030%, Frame 13-4
3850300~-7T0301, Frame 13—4
3850310-T0301, Frame 13-4
3850480-T0O301, Frame 13-4
3850500-T0301, Frame 13-4
3850501-T0301, Frame 13-4
3850510-T9301, Frame 13-4
3850512-T0301, Frame 13-4
3850514~T030%, Frame 13-4
3850516170301, Frame 134
3850518-T0O301, Frame 13-4
3850520-T0301, Frame 13-4
3880015-T0301, Frame 13-2
3880025-T0301, Frame 13-2
3860040-70301, Frame 13-2
3380050-T0301, Frame 13-2
3830060-T0301, Frame 13-2
3480065-T0301, Frame 13-2
3880070~T0Q301, Frame 13-2
3860075-TO301, Frame 13-2
3880080-T0301, Frame 13-2
388008510301, Frame 13-2
388C050~-TO301, Frame 13-2
3880095-70301, “rame 13-2
3880120-T0301, Frame 13-2
3880125-T0301, Frame 13-2
386801 30-T0J301, Framsg 13-2
38801401001, Frame 13-2
388015070301, Frame 13~&

3880155-10301, Frame 13-2

. e s s sl

390064 10-T0301, Frame 10-3
3800015~10301, Frame 5-3
3900020-T03G7, Frame 114
3900025-TC301, Frame 4-10
3900030-TQ301, Frame 7--2
3600045-T0O301, Frame 4-2
3900065-70301, Frame 12-2
3300072-T0301, Frams 10--2
3900120-TO301, Frame 12-3
3901010-T03061, Frame 10-3
3901015-T0301, i rame 5--3
3501020-T0301, Frame 11-4
3901025-T0301, Frame 4-10
3901030-70301, Frame 7--2
3601045-TO301, Frame 4-2
39561065-TO301, Frame 12-2
3901120-T0301, Frame 12-3
3902010-T2301, Frame 10-3
3902015-1TG301, Frame 53
3802020-T0301, Frame 114
3902025-T0301, Frame 4-10
3902030-TC301, Frama 7-2
3902045-T03 M1, Frame 4-2
3902065-T03C1. Frame 12-2
3902120-TO301, Frams 12-3
390301010301, Frame 10-3
3905015-T0301, Frame 5-3
3903020-T0301, Frame 114
380302570301, Frame 410
390303010301, Frame 7-2
3203045-T0301, Frame 42
3903065-T0301, Frame 12-2
3230312070301, Frame 12-2
390401070301, Frame 10-3
3904015-10301, Frame 5-3
390402010301, Frame 114
3904025-TO301, Frame 4-10
290403010331, Frame & -2
3904045-T0301, Frame 4-2
3904065--T0301, Frame 12-2
390412070301, F.ama 12-3

Frame i4-5

3906010-TO30t, Frame i0-3

3906015-T0301, Frame 5-3

39G6020-T0301, Frame 11-4
3906025-T0301, Frame 4-10
390693070301, Frame 7-2

3906045-10301, Frame 4-2

3906065-T0301, Frame 12-2
306120--TO301, Frame 12--3
350701y~10301, Frame 10-3
390701510301, Frame 5-3

29070:0-TO301, Frame 114
3907025-Y0301, Frame 4-10
330703010301, Frame 7-2

3307045-T0301, Frame 4-2

39C7065-T0301, Frame 12-2
390712010301, Frame 12-3
33910010-T0301, Frame 10-3
3910015-T03014, Frame 5-3

231962070301, Frame 114
3N 0025-T0301, Frame 4~10
3910030-TQ301, Frame 7-2

3910085-T0301, Frame 12-2
3910120-70301, Frame 12-3
399005010301, Frame 1-2

3990060-TO03, Frame 1-2

39930G70-T0301, Frame 3-3

T1130065, Frame 1-3
T1130125, Frame 1-2
11130160, Frame 1-2
T1130165, Frame 1-2
T1130170, Frame 1-2
11130222, Frame 1-3
T1130227, Frame 1-3
1130232, Frame 1-3
T1130237, Frame 1-3
T1130257, Frame 1-3
T113(262, Frame 1-3
11130267, fFrame 1-3
T1130272, Frame 1-3
T1130277, Frame 1-3
T1130282, Frame 1—4

11130287,
11130297,
T1150528,
T1150590,
71160355,
TI60601,
T73003,
TH17037Q.
TH1170371,
71180530,
71190085,
71190245,
T115032¢,
T119050¢,
T1216050,
T1210467.
71210484,
11210488,
T1210485,
11210535,
71210790,
T1210805,
T1211455,
T1220210,
T122024¢6,
T1220306.
11220325,
T1220800.
T1220960,
T1221025.
T1221030,
T 1230066,
T130072,
T1230074,
11230083,
11240202,
11240370,
Ti34025
11240635,
T1240900,
13240940,

Parts Catalogue

Frame i—
Frame 1-4
Frame 1-2
Frame 1-2
Frame 1-2
Frame 3-2
Frame 2-2
Frame 2-2
Frame 2--C
Frame 2-3
Crome 2-4
Frama 24
Frame Z--4
Frame 24
Frame 3~
Frame 1-2
Frame 3-2
Frame 3-7
Frame 3-7
rrame 3-8
Frame 3-8
Frame 3-8
Frame 3-2
Frame 2-6
Frame 2-6
Frame 2-€
Frame 2-6
Frame 2-6
Frame 2-6
~rame 2-6
Frama 2-6
Frame 3-7
Frame 37
Frame 3-7
Frame 3-7

Frame 4-5, Frame 4-7

Frame 4-4
Frame 4—4
Frame 4~-4
Frame 4-4
Frame 63




Speead Triple Parts Catalogue
Svva——— r e et e P it e T ———

11260319, Frama 3-5 12020976, Frame 8-3 T2080300, Frame 10-8 T2300350, Frame 10-3 T2400051. Frame 4--9
71263522, Frame '+—5 72020985, Frame 8-5 T2080311, Frame 10-5 12300390, Frame: 12-2 TZ2400053. Frame 4-93
T126.0701, rsarss A T2020953, Frame 8-3, Frame 8-5 12080312, Frame 10-5 T2300392, Frame 12-2 T2430058, Frame 4-2

T12 )0060, Frame 11-3 T2025406, Frame -5 T2080316, Frame 84 T2, Frame 12-2 T2400072, Frame 4-3
71790080, Fram» 11-3 T2040073, Frame 6-2, riaiis & T2100049, Frame 5-3 12301031, Frame 4-3 124001585, Frame 4-9
T*290110, Frame 1-5, Frame 11-3 T2040138, Frome 5~ 12100061, Frame 5-¢ T2301032. Frame 4-3 T2400160, Fraog 43

T 0000214, Frarne 9-2, Frame 9-3 T2040139, Frame 6-8 T2100065, Frame 54 12301135, Frame 10-6 T24G12N~-EB. Frarwe 42
12000035, Frame 9-6 12340240, Frame 6-4 T2106129, Frame 5--2 12302713, Frame 12-5 T2401251-FA, Frame 4-2
72000051, Frame 9-2 T2040945, Frume €-2, Frame 64 T2100400, Frame 5-3 12302716, Frame 12-5 T24G1291-PC. Frame 4-2
12001310, Frame 8-6 T2042010, Frame €-2 12100503, Frame 54 72302748, Frame 12-5 12401291--PG, Frame 4-2
T20M3232, frame 7-6 12042012, Frame 6-2 T2100553, Frame 54 12302749, Frame 12-5 T2401535-EB, Frame 4-2
T2001351, Frame 9-6 T2042020, Frame v—-2 T2101312, Frame 5-4 T2302750, Frame 12-5 T2401295-PC. Frame 4-2
T2u10020, +rame 9-4 12042030, Frame 62 T21G1313, Frame 54 ¥2302751, Framea 12-5 T2506048, Frame 114
T2010054, Frame 72, Frame 7-3 T2042631, Frame 6-2 T2101314, Frame 54 T2302757, Frame 12-5 T250005( Frama 11-4
12010092, Frame 9-6 12042632, Frame 6-2 12101315, Frame 5-4 12352758, Frame 12-5 T2500078. Frame 11-2
12010064, Frame 96 1204263%, Frame 6-2 12102231, Frame 5-2 T2303166-EB. Frame 12-2 T25000G83. Frame 114
T20107103, Frame 94 T2042637, Frame 6-2, Frame 64 T2102241, Frame 5--2 T2303166-FA, Frame 12-2 T2500087. Frame 11
T2010107, Frame 9-5 12042651, Frame 6-2, Frame 64 12102230, Fra. e 5-2 T2303166-C. Frame 12-2 12500097, Framz 11-6
T2010131, Frame 9-6 12042652, Frame 6-2, Frame 6—4 72102282, Frame 54 12303166-PG, Frame 12-2 12500088, Frame 11—
T20:0143, Frame 94 12042680, Frame 6-2 12200675, Frame 4-11, Frame 4-12 T2305226~PG., Frame 10-6 12500172, Frame 2—4, Frame 11-4
T2010251, Frame 54 T2042681, Frame 6-2 L 2200715, Frame 4-11, Frame 4-12 T2305231-ERB, Frame 10-6 T250G176, Frame 114
T2012051, Frame 94 12042730, Frame 6-2, Frame 6-4 127003716, Frame 4-11, Frame 4-12 T2335508--£13, Frame 12-2 12500177, Frame 11—
T2012111, Frame 9-4, Frame -5 12042740, Frame 6-2 T220,717, Frame 4-11, Frame 4-12 T2305508—FA, Frame 12-2 T2500818. Frame 11-4
12012116, Frame 94, Framea 95 12044040, Frame 6-2, Frame 6—4 T2200725, Frame 4-11, Frame 4—12 T2305508-FC, Frame 12-2 T125008C0, Frame 11-2
T2020091, Frame 106 12050210, Frame 7-4 T2200726, Fram~ 4—-11, Frame 4-12 T2305508-PG, Frame 12-2 12507160, Frame 11-6
12020092, Frame 106 T2050300, Frame 7-5 12203727, Frame 4-11, Frame 4-12 T2305509-£8, Frame 12-2 T2501105, Frams 11-6
T2020201, Frame 6 3 T205€020, Frame 7-2, Frame "-3, Frame 94, T22C 0890, Frame 4-12 T2305509-FA, Frame 12-2 T2502000. Frame 11-5

T2020205, Frame 8-3
T20203C1, Frame 8-3
12220305, Frame 8-3
T2020355, Frame 3-5
12020370, Frame B85
T2020433, Framo 8-4
T2020505, Frame 8-5
T2020508, Frame B-3

© . T2020560, Frame 8-5

T2020670. Frame 8-4

Frame 8-5

12056832, Frame 7-3
T2056835, Frame 7-2
T2057245, Frame 7-7
12078965, Frame 10-2
12078980, Frame i0—=
T2078C32, Frame 10-2
T2078285, Frame 10-2
1. 078987, Frame 10-2
12078990, Frame 10-2

T2200891, Frame 4-12
T221011, Frame 4-12
T22-)1016, Frame 4-12
12201021, Frame 4-12
12500108, Frame 10-9

12.300236-EB, “rame 12-2
T23002536-FA, Frame 12-2
T2300236-PC, Frame 12-2
T2360236-PG, Frame 12-2

T/1300260, Frame 10-6
172300265, Frame 10-6
T2300311, Frame 10-9

T2300313, Frame 10-9

2300324, Frare 10-9

T23095506-FC, Frame 12-2
T2305509--PG, Frame 12-2
12308002, Frame 12--3

T2308003-E8, Frame 12-3
T2308003-P(C. Frame 12-3
T2308003-PG. Frame 12-3
T2309003-£B, Frame 12-3
T2309003-FC, Frame 12-3
TZ2303003—-PC, Frame 12-3

T2400032, Frame 43, Frame 112

T2400045, Frame 4-9
12400046, Frame 4-9
T2400047, rrame 4--3
TEW% Frame 4-9

T2502001. Frame 116
12502010, Frame 11-6
72502015, Frame 11-6
12502020, Frame 11-6
T2502025. Frame 11—
12502030, rrame 1186
12502033, Frame 11-6
12502035 Frame 11-6
12502040, Frame 11-6
12502050, Frame 11-6
T2502053, Frame 11-¢
12502060, Frame 116
12502061, Frame 116
12562063, Frame 11--5

%

12020901, Frame 6.5 72078992, Frame 10-2
g Fraie 8.5 12076997, Frame 10-2
| :  Frame B-5 T079314, Frame 3-7

13020075, Frame 8.3 12073346, Frame 10-4

:;-:' . -_ "
i = mmmm
o f Frama 14--8

[
Tak
s
o
- .
X




Speed Triple
12502085, Frame 11-6
12502070, Frame 11-6
T2502073, Frame 11-6
12502080, Frame 116
12502081, Frame 11-6
T2502082, Frame 115
T2502083, Frame 11-6
12503000, Frame 11-2
T2505000, Frame 11-2
12700079, Frame 11~7
T2700104-FA, Frame 11--7
12700252, Frame 11-10
12700253, Frame 11-10
12700302, Frame 11-7
12700312, Frame 11-7
T2700322, Frame 11-7
12700340, Frame 117
T2700450, Frame 10-7
13000003, Frame 3-2
T200033. Frame 84
13010119, Frame 10-6

3010242, Frame 4--11, Framqa 4—-12

73010262, Frama 5-2
T3010270, Frame 124
TIOS0G_0, Frame 5-4
13050053, Frame 10-2
TI050081, Frame 1~5

TAOS0062, Frame 2-4, Frame 11-5

173050063, Frame 2-6

13050064, Frame 7-2. Frame 7--3
T3050089, Frame 74

T3I050090, Frame 6-2, Frame §~4
T3120300-EB, Frame 13-5
T2120300-FA, Frame 13--5
T3120300-PC, Framne 13-5
THNE0125, Frome 2-F

TI200042, Frame 10-5

- 13200080, Framy: 5-2
. T3200135, Frome 12-4
< - T3250009, Frame §-2

T3300090,
13330071
T333007e,
13330081,
T3330080,
T3330091,
T33300935,
13330421,
T3330560,
13330620,
13330630,
13332604,
13332505
T335000°,
133560233,
T3350039,
14350042,
133574044,
13450045,
13450145,
T3450255,
13500025,
13550008,
13550175,
T3550245,
i 3050275,
13600130,
T3600230,
T3620245,
13620253,
13620255,

Frame &3, Frame 64

S e

Frame 1-4, Frome 3-2, Frame 11-3

Frame 11-5

Frame 4-11, Frama 4-12
Frame: 12-2, Frame 124
Frama 12-3, Frame 12—
Frame 106

Frane 124

Frame 10-6

Frame 11-7

Frame 4-11, Frame 4-12
rFrame 1-6, Frame 2-4, Frame 3-2
Frame 7-7

Frame 5-2

Frame 11-8

Frame 7-2

Fiame 7-2, Frame 7-3
Frama 11-7

Frame 10~-5

Frane 4-9

Frame 114

Frame 10-7

Frame 6-7, Frama 8-2, Frame 8-4
Frame 3—7

Frame 6-3. Frame 64
Frame 12-4

Fram~ 3-5

Frame 5-4

Frame 4-9

Frame 4-5

Frame 44

T3620265, Frame 44
13620266, Frame 4-5
13620268, Frame 4-9
13520276, Frame 4-9
T3620291, Frama 4-2
13620292, Frame 4-9
13620305, Frame 5-3
13660087, Frame jo-2
T3700016, Frame 11--3

13700085, Frame 117

13800055, Frame 10-2
13800085, Frame 2-3
T3800030, Frame 24
T3856065, Frame 13-3
T3850085, Frame 13-3
13850522, Frame 134
13850850, Frame 134
T385Q55:,, Frame 13-4
13850560, Fran 13-4
T3850660, Frame 13~2
T3850665, Frame 13-3
13850695, Frame 13-3
73850705, Frame 13-3
13850805, Frame 124
T3850815, Frame 13-4
T3850825, Frame 13-4
T3ARG2120, Frame 13-4
T385213C, Frame 13-<
73852245, Frame 13-2
T3852300, Frame 13-3
T3BE2305, Frame 13-3
13852307, i'rame 15-3
13852310, Frame 133
T3852315, Frame 13-3
T3852320, Frame '3-3
13852325, Frame 13-3
13852330, Frame 13-3
T3852335. Frame 13-3
T3B855.50. Fram:2 13-3
13853352 Frame 13-3
13854200, Frarne 1533
13854205, Frane 13-3
13854210, Frame 13-3
T3854215, Frams 153
13884220, Fryme 13-3
T3854225, Frims 13-3
13854230, Freme 133
T3854235, Frane 13-3
13854240, Franwe 13-3
13854245, Frama 13-3
13854246, Frame 1

. Frame 13-4

T3854350,

13880012,
13850105,
13880139,
13880160,
13880170,
13880185,
13900403,
13900007,
T390CG11,
13900618,
13800021,
T3%00026,
13300037
13900033,
T380UCST.
T3900(74,
T3900131,
73900135,
73800164,
13300171,
T3900211.
13300320,
13900325,
73900405,
13300430,
13900435,
13900440,
13930085,
T3930090,
T3950015,
T4000625,

Frame 13-2
Frame 1 1-2
Frama 13-¢
Frame 13-2
Frame 13-2
Frame 13-2
Frame 13-2
Frame 3-5
Frame 4-2
Frame 12-3
Frame 5-3
Frame 11
Frame 4-10
~rame 7-2, Frame ~ -3
~rame 4-3
Frame 12--2
Firome 12-5
Framea ;-3
Frame 173
Frame 10-2
Frame 4 -2
Frame 12-5
Frame 7-2, Frame 7--3
Frames 10-3
Frame 63, Frame ¢4
Frame 10-2
Frame 3-%
Frame 3-5
Frame 10-3
Frame 11-6
Frame 114

Came 1-5

e e

Parts Catalogue




	Preface
	Section 1
	Section 2
	Section 3
	Section 4
	Section 5
	Section 6
	Section 7
	Section 8
	Section 9
	Section 10
	Section 11
	Section 12
	Section 13
	Section 14 Master Index

